
NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 7/3/2019

I li I Ill I li I I Hli ll Il I ll il H il I li I I ill ill I
Box Number= AZ15148

HI'll illill Nill'11111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111 1111111
Claim Begin-End: AMC347516-AMC347516

1 Initial Receipt

1111'lli lillill'll illilillill Illili AZ15148-3 AMC348024-AMC347702



Date Prepared: February 10,1998

Lead A MC Number: A MC 347516

Ending A MC Number: A MC

CLAIM INDEX

SERIAL NUMBER CLAIM NAME CLAIMANT'S NAME

A MC 347516 BLACK EAGLE NO. 2 PREXOMET CORP.
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1 UNITED STATESForm 1370-41 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTE(March 1984) BUREAU OF LAND MANAC,E~~
RECEIPT AND ACCOUNTING ADVICE No. 231501304

SM/A/ 07/21/97
Subject: 1 OCATION 11 SHWICE. FEE (1) 2 S t
Apphcant: CLAIM MAINTENANCE FEE 1997 4 1 C 5 I. 2 10.00

5 13 100.00
Ii.}SEPH P. F,·41·11:':  '7

P. 0. BOX 26892
PHOENIX, Al 85068 .AME CE #1412

Remitter:

Assignor: ENTERE~ IN COMPUTER
LEASE MANAGEMENT DATA ONEW OUPDATE. E]PAYMENT

ORIGINAL SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST. CTY. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE

AMI- 74 7516

AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE BILL CYC. S/C DISTRICT NEXT BILL MISC. DATA U of M ACTUAL UNITS

ASSI(;NMENT SERIAL NO. AS(;. TYPE ST. CTY. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE

AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE BILL CY('.. S/(1 DISTRICT NEXT BILL MISC. DATA U of M ACTUAL UNITS

AI'PLY REMITTAN('E
Remarks:ACTION FUNDSYMBOL cry. AMOUNT

FILING FEE

RENTAL

UNEARNED

REFUND

T() TAI.

AMOUNT DUE DATE:BY:

EE] Lease in Escrow? FOR MMS USE ONLY
() f Interest? FOREST REFU ;

~ Auto F.:calates? Operating Rights? NUMBER

( )1)Crator OCS SECTION
Bond Filed? ('()I)1·.

I '
-

*

CASE FOLDER COPY
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Attachment D

When recorded, mail to:

NEEE: Joseph_E._EaheL___

M~EERELE-.-,~-.--89!L 26892 _ _ OFFICIAL RECORDS OF
MARICOPA COUNTY RECORDER

0394*1~AriESZJ;5068 HELEN PURCELL
97-048547~ 07/18/97 04:40

100¥

..»-
=3
.-.

MINING DZED LCD

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS: -#
, - -113

.

r.That, for the consideration ot TEN (10) DOLLARS and crther valuable cons i*ara-". 1 ' 6
tions, the receipt whereof i: ireby acknowledged, I, JOSEPH P, FAHEY, <-O -,1, i.

CO

P. O. 80% 26892, Phoenix, Arizona 85068, the undersigned Grantor, do hereby

remise, release and forever quitclaim unto PREXCMET CORPORATION, 25 Thurber

Boulevard, Sn«thfield, R. I. 02*7, the Grantee, all rights, title and inta·£0'st

in and to that certain Mining Claim situated in the Bighorn Mining District,

Maricopa County, State of Arizona, in Section 19, Tbwnship 5N, Ran35 BW, GUSR

Base and Meridian, and more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at the NW corner of Section 19, TSN, RSW, 78.8:?·ste,
thence 5 88 deg., 28 min., 06 sec. E, 3739.60' to r. .3.-7. .
Trig Station (Fortunate) established 1548; ·thence 5 15 de::.,
03 min., 54 sec. E. 4201-33' tb the discovery monwrent ofBLACK EAGLE.NO. 2. ..

The name of the claim is BLACK EAGLE NO. 2.

Together with all the dips, spurs, eng'le,1, mutalt, *dnerals, acres, rock

and earth franchises thereto incident; and also all tenements, hereditaments
and appurtenances thereto belonging, or otherwise appertaining, including

all rents, issues or profits thereof derived.
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The for'egding instrument is 

,
a full, true and correct 

-
copy of the original recordin this office. +l-Attest : / 8 '

t:1:. :.'.*!.~
By 

rjeputy 
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Attachment F
.Mnan rdEarded. mail to;

Name. -82EELF.Fah
Address. -_P. 0._80x26892

OFFICIAL RECORDS OF
MARICOPA COUNTY RECORDER

HELEN PURCELLCity/State/Zip Code· 1-----_----~ 97-0486987 07/21/97 10:53
0/CM'RS 1 0/ 1

Space above this line for Recorder's use

MINING DEED  Ame- 3974 16
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS:

That. for the consideration of Ten (10) Dollars and other valuable considerations. the receipt whereo f is herebyacknowledged, 1(we) Jo P,Fah
P. 0. Box 82
Phoenix, Arizona 85068 , the undersigned grantor(s), do hereby remise,release and forever quitclaim unto Prexcmet Corporation -25 Thurber Boulevard, Smithfield, R.I. 02917-.the grantee(s).311 rights, title and interest,n and to that certain Mining Claim situated in the - _ Bighorn - IVIininglistrict, Maricu County, State of Arizonan Section _-19 Township -SWRange .-'-G&SR- Base and Meridian, and more particularly described as follows:

_BEgkB)#~gr at the NW corner of Sec. 19, _T5N, _RSW, GRSRB&M; thence S 8_Ld«L-_28_min-,_
S 15 deg., 03 min., 54 sec. E, 4201-33' to the disco rromment of BLACK EAGLE NO.2.

The

2 5 = 413

7.0

Together with all thedips, spurs. angles. metalssm'¢*Stsi,cros, rfRRk and earth franchises thereto incident: ando all tenements. hereditaments and appurtenan&6litherdfo b@16rfdthg, or otherwiseappertaining, including allits. issues or profits thereof derived.
-

CE, '11.'.. -1 3 -~'TERED IN COMPUTER Page 1
31. ALPHA PUBLICATIONS OF AMERICA, INC - P O, BOX 1 3881 - TUCSON, ARIZONA 85732·3861

' ~/2~h/ s/!l97



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, 1(we) have hereunto set my(our) hand(s) and seal this 21 t day or July19.97 . *
State of ARIZERA

) 55 ACKNOWLEDGMENT
County of Mariwpa

On this 2181 day of -, 19 _97 , before me. the undersigned Notary Public,personally appeared Jose P.Fahe
known to me to be theindividualls) who executed the fo goin INING DEED and a nowl dged t~esameto bd
his(her)(their) free act and deed. i 7 . '1*4'.>/(My Commission Expires: _4/10/99 . 4,0*cL-*.~

Notar~PublicPatricia Bolstall~I3=1

Ja 31 
It 17 AM '91

ARIZONA STXT'E OFFICE

RECEIVED

i. ,vng

p. I. 
• ·41' X34 2'0 7.-

Page 2
199'. ALPHA PtleuCA nONS OF AMEAICA. INC - P.O. BOX 1 3Ut - TUCSON. As,ZOHA 85732·3881 FOAM 206
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3¥ha T r62orded, md to

Name: Jose h P. Fahe

Address,: PO BOX 26892-

OFFICIAL RECORDS OF
Phoenix, Arizona 85068 MARICOPA COUNTY RECORDER

HELEN PURCELL

City/State/Zip Code: 97-0486987 07/21/97 10:53
RICHARD 1 Of 1

Space above this line for Recorder's use

MINING DEED RYd 3 9 76/4
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS:

That, fortheconsideration of Ten (10) Dollarsand other valuableconsiderations, the receipt whereof is hereby

acknowledged, 1(we) Joseh P.Fahe

-P. 0. Box 26892-

_____________~phoenix_Arizona15068 , the undersigned grantor(s), do hereby remise, ~

release and forever quitclaim unto =prexomet_Corpgration
25_3hurber_Eoulevard, Smithfields_.8.I-.02217 .the grantee(s),

all rights, title and interest in and to that certain Mining Claim situated in the Bighorn  Mining ~

District, __Maricopa County, State of Arizona

in Section 19, Township jL~,
8WRange -- -

-G&SR Base and Meridian, and more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at the NW corner of Sec. 19, T5N, R8W G&SRB&M· thence S 88 d 2

06 sec. E 3739.60' to U.S.G.S. Tri tati
S 15 deg., 03 min., 54 sec. E, 4201-33' to the discovery monument of BLACK EAGLE NO.2.

The name of the cla

-4rm

OFFICE

Together with all thedips, spurs, angles, metals, minerals, acres, rockand earth franchisestheretoincident; and
also all tenements, hereditamentsand appurtenances thereto belonging, orotherwise appertaining. including all
rents, issues or profits thereof derived.

-

0 1991, ALPHA PUBLICATIONS OF AMERICA. INC - PO, BOX 13881 - TUCSON, ARIZONA 85732-3881 -'TERED IN COMPUTER Page 1 ~
r ./kf/ 5~197
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:, STATE OF reby certify thal the within Instrument was
~ 33· County,

COUNTY OF
Witness my hand and Official Seal. Slate of -

Indexed Paged Blolted
County Recorder

OFFICIAL RECORDS OFsy - MARICOPA COUNTY RECORDER
Deputy 

HELEN PURCELLWhen recorded, mall to: Joseph P. Fahey, P. O. Box 26892, Phoeni> 97-0487923 07/21/97 12:32
TOHY 1 OF 1NOTICE OF MINING CLAIM

1. TYPE OF NOTICE: DCX Location O Amendment O Relocation2. TYPE OF CLAIM: O Placer ,4 Lode O Millsite Tunnelsite3. The name and address of the Locator is

Joseph P. Fahey
NAMEP. 0. Box 26892

ADDRESSPhoenix, Arizona 85068
CITY 

STATE 
ZIP4. The nameof the claim is --Blad_Eagle_N002 _---

5. The date of the location is 18 199 71500 6006. The claim is feet long and feet wide. The distance from the Location monument10 N-35-35-51Wto each end of the claim is feet in a direction and1490 feet in a S35-35-51E direction.7. The general course of the claim is from the Northwest to the Southeast8. The location of the claim is in Section 19 , Township 5N Range --BWG&SR Base and Meridian, Bighorn Mining District,Marico County, State of _Arizona
9. If amending or relocating, the previous claim name was -

_ ~ recorded in Docket(Book) - page(s) -,
Mining District, - County, Stateof- 

.'.'*10. The location of the claim with reference to a natural object or permanent monument is-
inn:in at the NW CORNER OF Sec. , T N, R W, G&SRB&M, ence28 min. 06 sec. E 3739.60' to U.S.G.S. Tri . Station (Fortunate) es1948· thence S 15 d . 03 min. 54 sec. E 4201-33' to the scovery monumen ..4

·4

The name of the claim is B EAGLE NO. 2 CD
Date: July 18, 1997

X Z. F 06 -
16. lid or 1 12 11'r
301;130 3.~~VNOZIXIV

03A130311



.
4 MMZ)F MINING CLAIM LOCATTIl. -

1, The name of the claim Is Black Eagle No. 2
2. The Discovery Monument;:  orner of the claim 15 ' feel In a directionto a survey monument or permanent natural object described asNorthwest Corner of Sec. 19, TSN,-RW, 555RB&*

The type of corner and end monuments are ____sarre_asabove
4. The bearing and distance between the corners of the claim are beginning at the - Nar+4,r.ne,-arl „cornerof theclalm, 600 feet inaN54deg.24min. 09 s.fr uon,0,~eNQr Reasterlycorner, then 1500 feetina S35decr. 35min..5159§?edflon tothe Soul:heasterlycorner, then __ 600 feet ina S!34decr. 24min. 09 'afPGatitothe Southwesterlycorner, then _1500 - feet in a N35dM._35mi:Ib~_51_Sgejilon to the point of beginning.

MAP
One inch = One thousand feet North Arrow ~

ONE MILE

SEE EXHIBI "A" ATTACHED
HEREIO AND MADE A PART HEREOF.
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G&S Base and Meridian.

Date. Jull~,1997 4
Jo ph P. Fahey
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rhanrdcorded, mail to:

Name: trose P. Fahe

Address: P. 0. Box 26892

OFFICIAL RECORDS OF
MARICOPA COUNTY RECORDER

HELEN PURCELL
City/State/Zip Code: 97-0486987 07/21/97 10:53

RTHARD 1 OF 1

Space above this line for Recorder's use

MINING DEED FYIe 39 -74 14

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS:
That, for the consideration of Ten (10) Dollars and other valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is hereby

acknowledged, 1(we) Joseh P.Fah*
P 0 Box 26892-

-Phoenix Arizona_85068, the undersigned grantor(s), do hereby remise,
release and forever quitclaim unto Prexomet Corporation

25 Thurber Boulevard, Smithfield, R.I. 02917- , the grantee(s),
' all rights, title and interest in and to that certain Mining Claim situated in the Bighorn Mining
District, Maricopa County, State of Arizona
in Section ____19_ - = _- Township ___SN_________________,

8WRange - _ __ _,
-(3&SR Base and Meridian, and more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at the NW corner of Sec. 19, TSN, RBW G&SRB&M· thence S 88 d
06 sec. E 3739.60' to U.S.G.S. Tri t
S 15 deg. , 03 min. , 54 sec. E, 4201-33 ' to the discovery monument of BLACK EAGLE NO.2.

r-The name of e
5' ..... 50

A 
Z NA ST T 

OFF 
E

rm

Together with all thedips, spurs, angles, metals, minerals, acres, rockand earth franchises thereto incident: and
also all tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereto belonging, or otherwise appertaining, including all
rents, issues or profits thereof derived.

-

0 1991. ALPHA PUBLICATIONS OF AMERICA, INC. -PO. BOX 13881 - TUCSON, AAIZONA 85702-3881 -
 'TERED IN COMPUTER Page 1

8&397



I '

.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, 1(we) have hereunto set my(our) hand(s) and seal this 21 t day of July- 19 _97_. <

ARIZONAState of - )
) SS. ACKNOWLEDGMENTCounty of Mari-copa.~ ~ _ )

On this 2lst day of _~, 19 _37 , before me, the undersigned Notary Public,personally appeared Jose P.Fahe
'

knowntometobetheindividual(s).whoexecuted'thefo goin , ININGDEEDanda nowl dged tt)esametobe;his(her)(their) free act and deed. . ,
My Commission Expires: 4/10/99 . 4,(,4 .  A#LAW

Patrid:La Bot'8#Sdpublic
PATRICIA 801.STAO

""AI' Mae. "mail
MAnCuA CO~

*Comm. 84 4-

JuL 31 
| | 17 811 '97

ARIZONA ST~E OFFICE

RECEIVED

Page 201991, ALPHA PUBLICATIONS OF AMERICA. INC - P.O, BOX 13881 - TUCSON. ARIZONA 85732-3881 FOAM 206



'. UNITED STATES _
~ Foiln 1370-41
~ (Marsh 19841t' 1 F 1 -,DEPARTMENT OF THE INTEII 111*R '

4 « - BUR~AU OF LAND MANAGEIRENT -

RECET~Y~ID ACCOUNTING ADVICE ~0. 2315111 04
TC/AZ 07/31/97

~  Subject: TRANSFER OF INTEREST - 1 1 7 12 5.00

Applicant:

JOSEPH P FAHEY
~ BOX 26892

PHOENIX AZ 85068 CASH
Remitter:

f Assignor

LEASE MANAGEMENT DATA C|NEW C]UPDATE OPAYMENT
~ ORIGINAL SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST. CTY. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE

AMC 347516

~ AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE BILL CYC. S/C DISTRICT NEXT BILL MISC. DATA Uof M ACTUAL UNITS

ASSIGNMENT SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST. CTY. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE

AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE BILL CYC. S/C DISTRICT NEXT BILL MISC. DATA Uof M ACTUAL UNITS

APPLY REMITTANCE
~ ACTION FUNDSYMBOL CTY. AMOUNT Remarks:

~ FILING FEE '

RENTAL

UNEARNED

REFUND

~ T()TAL

AM()UNT DUE BY: DATE:

[I] Ikase in Escrow? FOR MMS USE ONLY
C] KGS? Of Interest? FORESTR „
Ir-n
~L_1 Auto Escalates? operating Rights? NUMBER :4'

i[Z] Auto Renew? ()perator OCS SECTION
Bond Filed? CODE

1
CASE FOLDER COPY ~ ··



-

UNITED STATESFohn'1370-41
(March 1984'/ DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

-~UREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

RECETPT-A'ND ACCOUNTING ADVICE ~a 2315111 04
10 / AZ 07 / 31 / 97

Subject: IRANSFER OF INTEREST - 1 7 12 5. M

Applicant:

JOSEPH P F AHE Y
BOX 26892
PHOENIX AZ 85068 CASH

Remitter:

Assignor:

LEASE MANAGEMENT DATA ONEW [I|UPDATE C]PAYMENT
ORR:INAI. SERIAL NO. AS(:. TYPE ST. CTY. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE

AML 34751 b

AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE BILL CYC. S/C DISTRICT NEXT BILL MISC. DATA U of M ACTUAL UNITS

ASSIGNMENT SERIAL NO. AS(;. TYPE ST. CTY. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE

AMOUNT ANV, DATE EXP. DATE BILL CY(.'. S/(. DISTRI('T NEXT BILL MISC. DATA U of M ACTUAL UNITS

AI'PLY REMITTAN('E
Remarks:ACTION FUNDSYMBOL (TY. AMOUNT

FILING FEE

RENTAL

UNEARNED

REFUNI)

T()TAI

AM()UNT DUE DATE:

j Ikase in Escrow? FOR MMS USE ONLY
Of Interest? FOREST REFU,

~ Auto Escalates? Operating Rights? NUMBER
E] Auto Renew" ()peralor 0('S SEC'TION

CASE FOLDER COPY
1_ ____ _
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OFFICIAL RECORDS OF
MARICOPA COUNTY RECORDER

HELEN PURCELLCby/Stale/Zi# (040: .- 97-0486987 07/21/97 10:53
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Spage above this litte for Mecor¢Ir's us-

MINING DEED . /9Ar< 8 9 74</6
<NOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS:

That. for thecorisideration or Ten (10) Dollars and other valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is herebyicknowledged, 1(we) -__579,#~,P_*,_fah*Y_
P. 0. Bee 82

-~ Ihe undersigned grantorts), dc hereby remise,elease and forever quitclaim unto ___PX®,scr=t Corporaylofl_- _ _25 Thurber Bouleved, Smithfield, R.I. 02917- . phe grantee(s).11 fights, title and interest in and to that certain Mining Claim situated in the -- B horn Mininglistrict, __MBric?PE* _ _ _- _ __ County, State of _kiZQ.na---------------------,i Section _. -19 - - . Township __-_-swange -*
 ...../.................ill//.I---I..-Il....Il...............I.~-GRE_---_- ease and Meridian, and more particularly described as follows:

-85&515 _55 -*emf..99#55_91*59 -__1.9-9-TRit -855-,9&~sM: -thenge_S_83-d~z~*-28-mia--_06_sec. E. 373LfQ.2;Q~LR:LL._~ig.~.2atim_Uhcmnat4_estab*.sh=Lla48+-the=e~-S 15 deg., 03 min., 54 sec. E, 4201-33' to the discof Hor.ament of BLACK EAGLE &0.2.
L-The 1* ·

A il HA5 - 4:'. 
09.0

- -4*-TY!

-

agetherwith all tr,e dips, spurs. angles. melats, minerals, acres, rock and earth franchises thereto incideni: anc,1 all tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereto belonging, orotnerwise appertaining. including alils. issues or profits thereol derived. -

i. *Pbu,UsucAl'10,·rS CS,4102,0. FC - 0 Q. 805 ¢2041 - TUCSON. AMIZONA 53732·)U, -"TERED IN COMPUTER Page 15/1 l9 7



1-tr rr 3 .1 - L C · U <J r tx nr. 0 -, 0 7 rrt;, 41 U>4 ·.2 000 ·€.1 1 1 -1 3 - OUC--LL C 14 24: 11

..

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Irwe) have hereunto sel my(our) handis) and seal this 21 t day of July

State of ____ASIEcird__ - -- - j
)ss. ACKNOWLEDGMENTCounty 01 --Maricipa

On this .214, day of - · 19._ 87 . before me, the undersigned Notary Public.peMonaily appeared
known to me (o betheindividual(s) who executedthe fo goin INING OEEOand g nowl dged th~sarne tcoe
his(her)(their) free act and deed.

f :My Commission Expires : -__ 4210/99 -,„ bL/Lf-,C
Patridia Bo ublic

Jui 31 
11 17 All '91

ARIZONA STATE OFFICE

r-

REGEIVED

Page 21 t, bL'MA *USLIC, rIONS CS A¥EATCA, INC - •.O.801, inu, - TUCSON. AS**ZODIA OVOUJUI IMA. 708

** TOTAL PAGE.15 **
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Attachment D

When recorded, mail,to:

fame: -- --e**PLPI»Fahey __~ 11 ~ L ~ 11 *El
A5533*LIL-R,_E98- 26892 - ___~ OFFICIAL RECORDS oF

MARXCOPA COUNTY RECORDER
8195!El&'E,-kilzonall150#L_____| HELEN PURCELL

97-048547~ 07/18/97 04540

MINING DES)

]00; ALL MD] BY THESE PRESENTS:

That, for the consideration ot TEN (10) DOLLARS and other valuable considera-
tions, the receipt hher=of iq -:reby acknowledged, I: JOSEPH P. FAHEY,

P. O. Ser 26892, Phoentx, Arisona 85069, the undersigned Grantor, do harsby
remise, relaase and faxever quitclaim unto PREXOMET CORPORATION, 25 Thurber

Jaoulavard, Snd.thitald, R, I. 02*7, the Grantee, all *ights, title and intz·Q,jst

in and ta tbat certain Mining Claim situated in the Bighorn Mining District,

Maricopa County, State of Arizona, in Section 19, Thwnship SN, Range BH, GGSR
Base and Meridian, and more particularly desgribed as follows:

Begirir,ing at the NW coiner of Section 19, TEN, RSW, *.:~.6 Y ?·bz,
thenae 5 98 def., 28 min., 06 eec. E, 3739.60' to U.8..7.....Trig Station (rertunate) eatablidhed 1948; thence s 15 drep-,
03 min., 54 sec. E. 4201-33' to the discovery menurrent ofBLACK EAGLE.NO, 2, ..

Ths name of the claim iE BIAZX EAGLE NO. 2.

fbg*ther with All the dips, spurs, anglex, matal/, /iunorals, acres, reck

and earth franchisee thereto incident; and als: all tenements, hereditaments
and appurtenances thereto belonging, or other#ise appertaining, including

all rents, issues or pmfits there<, f derived.
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OFFICIAL RECORDS OFMARICOPA COUNTY RECORDERHELEN PURCELL
Tile 'foregoing instrument isa full, true and correctcorn, of the original record 41,in this office. 4
Attest : 1 8 '

Del.,ucy :
 t,Z: 51 .3
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01|11~d States Department of tilt Interior
BUREAU Of LAND MANAGEMENT) toi Arizona State Office\ ·»~0~~~~17· / 222 North Central Avenue\#Z--30/

Phoenix, AZ 85004-2203
In repl> refer to:

3800(952.3)DDM April 20, 1999
A MC 347516
A MC 349236

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED

Decision

Prexomet Corporation : Lode ~/lining Claim
25 Thurber Blvd : AMC 347516 Black Eagle No. 2
Smithfield, RI 02917

Decision Vacated

The Decision of April 6, 1999, declaring the above listed mining claim forfeited is hereby
vacated. Documentation showing receipt of the 1999 Maintenance Fee Payment received by
the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) on August 4, 1998, Accounting Advice No.
2389172 was applied to the Black Eagle No 1. AMC 349236, and not the Black Eagle No 2.
The BLM records have been corrected to show payment o f the 1999 Maintenance Fees paid
for the Black Eagle No 2, AMC 347516 and sliown on the official records in an active status.

The maintenance fee for the year 2000 must be received on, or before, August 31, 1999. If
you have any further questions. please call Dorie Morrison at (602) 417-9518.

0 1

1
Ivy ~}arcia
SupdAisor, Lands and Minerals Operations



»L 464\t\1 4 tVls f~

OFFICIAL COPIES /CF/ /SD READ/ /GROUP/ /SECTION/ /AUTHOR/

3800(952.3)DDM
A MC 347516
A MC 349236 APR 2 0 1999

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED

Decision

Prexomet Corporation : Lode Mining Claim
25 Thurber Blvd : AMC 347516 Black Eagle No. 2
Smithfield, RI 02917 :

Decision Vacated

The Decision of April 6, 1999, declaring the above listed mining claim forfeited is hereby
vacated. Documentation showing receipt of the 1999 Maintenance Fee Payment received by
the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) on August 4, 1998, Accounting Advice No.
2389172 was applied to the Black Eagle No 1, AMC 349236, and not the Black Eagle No 2.
The BLM records have been corrected to show payment of the 1999 Maintenance Fees paid
for the Black Eagle No 2, AMC 347516 and shown on the official records in an active status.

The maintenance fee for the year 2000 must be received on, or before, August 31, 1999. lf
you have any further questions, please call Dorie Morrison at (602) 417-9518.

/s/ Ivy J. Garcia

Ivy J. Garcia
Supervisor, Lands and Minerals Operations



Ullilld States Department of t!1041lterior[SP=:e~=zz*A
BUREAU Of LAND MANAGEMENT

Arizona State Office1fasM/4417·J 222 North Central Avenue
Phoenix, AZ 85004-2203In reply refer to:

3800(952.3)DDM April 6, 1999A MC 347516

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED

DECISION

Mining Claimant(s) : Mining Claim(s)
as Shown on the : Mill and Tunnel Site(s)
Enclosed Sheet(s) :

Mining Claims. Mill and Tunnel Sites
Declared Forfeited

Claimants are required to pay an annual non-refundable maintenance fee of $100 or submit asmall miner's maintenance fee waiver for each claim/site. These requirements were
established by Public Laws 102-381 (106 Star. 1374), dated October 5, 1992, and 103-66 (107Stat. 405) dated August 10, 1993, and the regulations implemented August 30, 1994, found at
43 CFR 3833.1-5, 6, and 7.

The Bureau of Land Management (BLM) records do not show receipt of a maintenance fee
payment or small miner's maintenance fee waiver on or before August 31, 1998 for the year
of 1999, for the mining claim(s), mill and tunnel site(s) listed on the enclosed sheet(s), and
therefore the claims are declared forfeited.

This decision does not relieve you of the requirement for reclamation of all areas disturbed byyour activities on lands covered by your mining claim(s) and/or site(s). Failure to reclaim the
land to the satisfaction of the authorized officer of the agency upon whose lands you have
located may cause the agency to hold the claimant in a status of non-compliance under their
surface management regulations. If reclamation is required, you must notify the proper
authorized officer upon completion so that final site inspection and clearance may be obtained
and your liability released. On BLM administered lands failure to reclaim the land to the
satisfaction of the authorized officer as prescribed by 43 CFR 3809.1-1 and 3809.3-2 may
cause BLM to hold you in a status of non-compliance under 43 CFR 3809.3-2 and invoke thepenalty provisions of 43 CFR 3809.3.2(f).

During the same 30-day compliance period, this decision may be appealed to the Interior
Board of Land Appeals, Office of the Secretary, in accordance with the regulations. contained
in 43 CFR, Part 4 and the enclosed Form 1842-1. If an appeal is taken, your notice of appeal



must be filed in this office (at the above address) within 30 days from receipt of this decision.
' Thewippellant has the burden of showing that the decision appealed from is in error.

If you wish to file a petition pursuant to regulation 43 CFR 4.21 (58 FR 4939, January 19,
1993) or 43 CFR 2804.1 for a stay of the effectiveness of this decision during the time that
your appeal is being reviewed by the Board, the petition for a stay must accompany your
notice of appeal. A petition for a stay is required to show sufficient justification based on the
standards listed below. Copies of the notice of appeal and petition for a stay must also be
submitted to each party named in this decision and to the Interior Board of Land Appeals and
to the appropriate Office of the Solicitor (see 43 CFR 4.413) at the same time the original
documents are filed with this office. If you request a stay, you have the burden of proof to
demonstrate that a stay should be granted.

Standards for Obtaining a Stay

Except as otherwise provided by law or other pertinent regulation, a petition for a stay of a
decision pending appeal shall show sufficient justification based on the following standards:

(1) The relative harm to the parties if the SIay is granted or denied,

(2) The likelihood of the appellant's success on the merits,

(3) The likelihood of immediate and irreparable harm if the stay is not granted: and

(4) Whether the public interest favors granting the stay.

If no appeal, or noncompliance, with the above occurs, this decision constitutes final
administrative action of this Department as it affects the mining claims. No appeal, protesr or
petition for reconsideration will be entertained from this decision after tile appeal period has
expired.

Please include your A MC serial number(s) on all correspondence. If the maintenance fee
payment was filed or additional information is required, please call Dorie Morrison at
(602) 417-9518.

»64

Supervisor, Lands and Minerals Operations

Enclosures



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
job=AZ15 7 3/2019

i lilli  i 1111111'lli 111111111111111 III  Ill
Box Number= AZ15148
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Claim Begin-End: AMC347516-AMC347516

4 Annual Filings

1 Illilli Illill Ilillilli lll'llilili AZ15148-3 AMC348024-AMC347702



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 

MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 8/16/2019 MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 66 Of 122

(by Date Paid)

CBS Receipt: 4530800
Agency Tracking ID: 1565634341 

Assessment Year: 2020 

Paid On: 8/12/2019

Printed For Lead File # AMC347516

Number of BLM Serial Nr: 1 

Total Amount Paid: $165.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
BLACK EAGLE NO 2 AMC347516 AMC347516 $165.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 46 of 101

U nited  States D ep artm en t o f  the Interior  
B ureau  o f  L and M an agem en t

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
Receipt

ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800 
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 

Phone: 602-417-9200
No: 4530800

Transaction #: 4651648 
D ate o f Transaction: 08/12/2019

CUSTOMER:
DONALD E MCCOURT 
P. O. BOX 351 
FOXBORO,MA 02035 US

LINE
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS UNIT

PRICE TOTAL

1 1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- 
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / 
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 
CASES: AMC347516/$ 165.00

- n/a - 165.00

TO T A L : $165.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 165.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/12/2019

NAME: DONALD E MCCOURT 
P. O. BOX 351 
FOXBORO MA 02035 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX5225 AUTH CODE: 103509
NAME ON 

CARD: DONALD E MCCOURT

SIGNATURE: INTERNET

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation o f a 
portion o f the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search7screen mode=RECEIPT 8/16/2019

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search7screen


Run Date: 07/23/18 Run Time: 04:31 PMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 4206926 Printed For Lead File # AMC347516

Agency Tracking ID: 1530990184

Assessment Year: 2019 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 1

Paid On: 07/07/2018 Total Amount Paid: $155.00

[Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paidl
~ BLACK EAGLE NO 2 AMC347516 AMC347516 _$155.00 1

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 27 of 29
A I

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4206926
Phone: 602-417-9200

1 Transaction #: 4321900
Date of Transaction: 07/07/2018

CUSTOMER:
DONALD E MCCOURT

FOXBORO,MA 02035 US

,[EiRE-1~ F-----11--ENIT~-DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII lITOTALI~ PRICE ~ 1

~__~IMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED [-11-1
I«OCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

.~ OT NEW-UNADJUD.ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / ~1 - 11/a - 1 155.00

|CASES: AMC347516/$155.00

ILLILLELLILLELLELLILLIL®*EIP---3155.06
PAYMENT INFORMATION

NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".
IAMOUNT: 155.60IPOSTMARKED:IN/A

F----~TYPE: CREDIT-CARD-RECEIVED: 07/67/2018
NAME: DONALD E MCCOURT

P. 0. BOX 351
FOXBORO MA 02035 US

1---CARDNO. XXXXXXXXXXXX5225-AUTHEODEIITST--1
NAME ON DONALD E MCCOURTCARD:

REMARKS

rhis receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search'iscreen_mode=RECEIPT 7/1()/2018



Run Date: 07/20/17 Run Time: 10:48 AMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3888620 Printed For Lead File #AMC347516~
Agency Tracking ID: 1499981767

Assessment Year: 2018 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 1

Paid On: 07/13/2017 Total Amount Paid: $155.00

[Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
BLACK EAGLE NO 2 AMC347516 AMC347516 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



4 Receipt Page 14 of 29

United States Department of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3888620
Phone: 6()2-417-9200

Transaction #: 3997837
Date of Transaction: 07/13/2017

CUSTOMER:
DONALD MCCOURT
PO BOX 1266
ATTLEBORO FALLS,MA 02763 US

-7-ENI-fl~
1 # 118TY' DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII lITOTALI~~ PRICE ~

1 1 111.001, NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
4MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
'CASES: AMC347516/$155.00

1----TOTAL]1[---3Y55.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".

1----TYPE:[CREDITEARD-RECEIVED: 07/13/2017-1
NAME: DONALD MCCOURT

PO BOX 1266
ATTLEBORO FALLS MA 02763 US

1---E*ifNO: XXXXXXXXXXXX7492 AUTH-CODE:~193976
NAME ON DONALD MCCOURTCARD:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

hups://ilmocopOap93 3.blm.doi.net/egibin/cbsp/zorder_searc h?screen_mode=REC EI PT 7/25/2017



4

Run Date: 08/01/16 Run Time: 09:50 AMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3605258 Printed For Lead File # AMC347516
Agency Tracking ID: 1468340820

Assessment Year: 2017 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 1

Paid On: 07/12/2016 Total Amount Paid: $155.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
BLACK EAGLE NO 2 AMC347516 AMC347516 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



IK Receipt Page 6 of 21

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3605258
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 3708694
Date of Transaction: 07/12/2016

CUSTOMER:
GOLD LEAF LIMITED PARTNER DONALD E MCCOURT
P. O. 1266
ATTLRBORO FALLS,MA 02763 US ~

DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII lITOTALI~~ PRICE ~1 1
~--~1--1~ATABLE-MINERALS/MININGELAIMS-

1|NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / 1=-11-IF-1 1
1 1 111.00 ~MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED ~ -n/a- ~ 155.00~

- TOTAL:S155.00 1
PAYMENT INFORMATION ~

NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".
1 AMOUNT: 155.601POSTMARKED: IN/A

-TYPE: CREDIT-CARDi--RECEIVED]167/12/26161
NAME: GOLD LEAF LIMITED PARTNER DONALD E MCCOURT

P. O. 1266
ATTLRBORO FALLS MA 02763 US

1---CARDNO:1135665~~15074921[-AUTHEODE:11193912--1
NAME ON GOLD LEAF LIMITED PARTNER DONALD E MCCOUCARD:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 7/25/2016



Receipt Page 1 0 f 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3357966
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 3455921
Date of Transaction: 08/03/2015

CUSTOMER:
DONALD E MCCOURT
BOX 351
FOXBORO,MA 02035 US

1-----1[-ENIT-1~1 # 11QTY' DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII lITOTALI~ PRICE ~

[--11--IF--11 1 111.001, NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / 4 -n/a- 1 155.0011 11 1IMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
| CASES: AMC347516/$155.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 1---AMOUNT: 155.60 POSTMARKED]IN/A
-TYPE: CREDIT-CARD-RECEIVED: 108/63/2015

NAME: DONALD E MCCOURT
BOX 351
FOXBORO MA 02035 US

E--CARDRO: XXXXXXXXXXXX4353-AUTH-CODEll~~--1
NAME ON DONALD E MCCOURTCARD:
-EXPIRES: 07/2018

pSiGNATURE:Ir---~
REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder search?screen mode=UPDATE 8/11/2015



Run Date: 08/12/15 Run Time: 08:37 AMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3357966 Printed For Lead File # AMC347516
Agency Tracking ID: 1438633005

Assessment Year: 2016 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 1

Paid On: 08/03/2015 Total Amount Paid: $155.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid ~
j BLACK EAGLE NO 2 AMC347516 f AMC347516 $155.00|

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



. UNITED STATES Amc347516
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
4

CREDIT CARD PAYMENT
For Mining Claim Maintenance Fee

Ed THIS IS A CHANGE OF ADDRESS

TELEPHONE SUBMI N -ACCURACY 4F THE BELOW INFORMATION,1~ THE RESPONS ILITY OF THE CLAIMANT/OWNER

NAME
ADDRESS 01 4

CITY STATE ZIP
PHONE#

SEND RECEI TO ~Other (/nclude Name and Ma#ing Address):Above address

AMC NUMBER . CLAIM/SITE NAME
i }
--

DATE STAMP

# of Claim'Site

155.00 Each

~ j 5?7 -~*so~s~kitift~~~

PHOENIX. ARIZONA

10111 JUL 31 
P
 

I: 42

M AZ STATE Of-FICE
RECEIVED

RECEIPT # 3 6/,0
3 A<79*)(/) NTERE

AUG 0 1 2014
B :-

'**** FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY *****

DATE INITIALS VERIFIED



Receipt Page 1 of 1

~NTEFHEA
United States Department of the Interio~ AUG 0 1 2014 ~ ReceiptBureau of Land Management

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING BY:_ZIZ~Yed_
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PI-IOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3089894
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3181281
Date of Transaction: 07/31/2014

CUSTOMER:
JOANNE MCCOURT
PO BOX 351
FOXBORO,MA 02035-0351 US

# 11QTY' DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII lITOTALI~~ PRICE ~

[--11-1=-11 111.001

6 CASES: AMC347516/$155.00 IUL__1
4 -n/a- 1 155.001

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 1--AMOUNT:155.00 POSTMARKED: IN/A
-TYPE: CREDiT-CARD-RECEIVED: 167/31/2614
NAME: MCCOURT, JOANNE

PO BOX 351
FOXBORO MA 02035-0351 US

1-----CARDNO: 1XXX~XXXXXXXX2774-AUTHEODE]~5E--1
NAME ON JOANNE MCCOURTCARD:
-EXPIRES: 06/2015-

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 7/31/2014



UNrrED STATES ,(ync_ 347576DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIORBUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

CREDIT CARD PAYMENT
Por Mining Claim Maintenance Fee

[-1 THIS ISA CHANGE OF ADDRESS

TELEPHONE SUBMISSION - ACCURACY OF THE BELOW INFORMATION IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CLAIMANTIOWNERNAME _~ _r/1 4-C-PU_IS/ES_____ADDRESS 20. 13 0 7 5 5-1
cny 190 -* 80,0 s~ATE r/\A np _9 20 55-PHONE * 40 1__ - 96 5--4794
SEND RECEIPT TO Fl Above address

[~| Other Wic/udeNome ond Maimg Adc*Bss)~

AMC NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME141 5/ 6 __ 761*c,{<CAS/€ 4'6. 1

DATE STAMP.

BLM
A:D

rrl r-42

101] AUG 1 2

# of Claim/Site
._rn

-

- Cj ' c-j140.00 Each 
*.-$$/0212.2 T 14/1 C ) -1 .<Total Charged~ r_H,NmALS) 
CD '0th -nR (4:,9,32-, gi -02 1-- UJ 0

2ECEiPT .#

AUG 18 2013 '1]~NTERED INTO COMPUTER
*...0 FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY ..... I1--212==_-ZZL===z_YZED_-



United States Departcil of the Interior
-  Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2852683
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 2938440
Date of Transaction: 08/12/2013

CUSTOMER:
JOANNE MCCOURT

FOXBORO,MA 02035-0351 US

DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 :ITOTALI11 PRICE 11

1 1 1 1.00 UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY MAINT

CASES: AMC347516/$140.00
 2014/1

 1___][__~1 RECEIVED 1 - Wa - 1~ 140.00~

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1-AMOUNT..~IPOSTMARKED. INF---1
1------TYPE: CREDIT-CARD-RECERED: 108/12/2613

NAME: MCCOURT, JOANNE
PO BOX 351
FOXBORO MA 02035-0351 US

-CARD-NO: IE~EXXXXXX1f4726 AUTHEODE: 1623296
-RAMEONEARD: JOANNEMCCOURT-- -

1--=EXFIRES: 06/2015---

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official ~
electronic record contained therein.
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3
1 4 ---1 -le .x c>M in 1 '(LOR 26 (7 + ( 08/

1610 5. M (x T s i da d P~ e k was , 42 5-6 4

l-cys Ve<fC"s NV' 99 \(3 9 BAC,347516

1

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT -j-
0

1 
AU  -b P 3 41

Claimant Name: -EZE,2mdZ__Qm.em*112ia m
Ci)

Address. ll,22.S-2!lE:1,3.J-Bl[-!E:*59 D< ..1
BLM -12 ,- Icity:46 *ds,il_state: /VJ zip: F<1 19<f_ Date Ic = CO

Telephone: 401 96 y 4749 Stamp
- r

E-mail address: 004818 6/2 6) Rok, 6-0,7, C
7 11

Signature. « . - . C d 9 0 , . gf., 1,611-1 f /4-

0 Check here if this is a change of address.

LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDERCLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SECNO NUMBER DATA (If available)

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

i h 09List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. ofClaims: / x $140

Check No: ~7~ '/ ' Init.

Bureau of Land Management Receipt No. 3(NA (/ 5- 7 -7
Arizona State Office For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2009

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

ENTERED IN COMPUTER
749_ 9.21-11



I ,

*%1 CORA
0Mr. Donald E. Mc

Prexomet Corp i#-
2620 Maryland Par ~ #59~~

Las Vegas, NV 8 10
August 3, 2012 4'VADAUnited States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office 9-=,11 North Central Avenue, Suite 800 0 I.... IC
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427 2 # r45*3

1 fRE: Black Eagi*No.2 3> co
Bureau of Land Management (BLM) 'f.1 -0 /1 fA

,Y
b

Serial Number AMC 347516 CD O5@ W 119
4= 25Dear Sir/Madam: .*,5
-- 17

Enclosed for filing please find an original "Maintenance Fee Paymenf'
form MCF112 for the above referenced mining claim, together with a Money
Order in the amount of $140.00. representing the requisite fee due on or before
August 31, 2012. Upon your receipt of these items, kindly date and time stamp
the enclosed copies of the "Maintenance Fee Payment" form and this letter and
return them to me via mail for our records. A return envelope has been provided
for you.

Thank you in advance for your attention to this request. Please do not
hesitate to contact me if you have any questions.

Very truly yours,

PREXOM

Dot5 ~t,2 Yfi~ f
Presiden
tel: 401 9

ADAEnclosure
CC: Richard J. Hindlian, Esq.

Holland & Knight LLP

Note: Kindly send receipt of Mining Claim money received.



,

~*>3 O R'50
0Mr. Donald E. Mc ~p

Prexomet Corp 98952620 Maryland Par
Las Vegas, NV 8 0

August 3, 2012 NEVADA
United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management -0 9 r-

N -1.Arizona State Office 0 >m1 North Central Avenue, Suite 800 Z i '.»tx

Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427 p.,9'
cr

ECTE'VIE3>
RE: Black_Eagle-No.2 E Too

Bureau of Land Management (BLM) N
CD W

Serial Number AMC 347516

1-c .FFICE 
\O

N *

4~6
....

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed for filing please find an original "Maintenance Fee Payment"
form MCF112 for the above referenced mining claim, together with a Money
Order in the amount of $140.00. representing the requisite fee due on or before
August 31, 2012. Upon your receipt of these items, kindly date and time stamp
the enclosed copies of the "Maintenance Fee Paymenf' form and this letter and
return them to me via mail for our records. A return envelope has been provided
for you.

Thank you in advance for your attention to this request. Please do not
hesitate to contact me if you have any questions.

Very truly yours, 1 CORP
PREXOME ORA

Donald E. urt
President
tel: 401 965 NEVADA

Enclosure
CC: Richard J. Hindlian, Esq.

Holland & Knight LLP

Note: Kindly send receipt of Mining Claim money received.



/ ..0 8,0 ,
Mr. Donald E. M urt

Prexomet Cor, at10919 5

~
3
\O

N
*2620 Maryland Par #564

Las Vegas, NV 8 10
August 3, 2012 NEVADA
United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office 1303 =1 North Central Avenue, Suite 800 u. ~ 3
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427 >>1 14 i»U~

XI 10RE: Black Eagle No.2 . cr E!53>Bureau of Land Management (BLM) 50 -~ n;%
Serial Number AMC 347516 i'%4 0

CD W

Dear Sir/Madam: r.,

T - OFFICE

Enclosed for filing please find an original "Maintenance Fee Payment"
form MCF112 for the above referenced mining claim, together with a Money
Order in the amount of $140.00. representing the requisite fee due on or before
August 31, 2012. Upon your receipt of these items, kindly date and time stamp
the enclosed copies of the "Maintenance Fee Payment" form and this letter and
return them to me via mail for our records. A return envelope has been provided
for you.

Thank you in advance for your attention to this request. Please do not
hesitate to contact me if you have any questions.

Very truly y 
1 CORBO

PREXO ORPORA

Donald M ourt '0

President
tel: 401 965 4VA D A

Enclosure
CC: Richard J. Hindlian, Esq.

Holland & Knight LLP

Note: Kindly send receipt of Mining Claim money received.
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Mr. Donald E. Mcy*10 1
Prexomet Corp**Wt
2620 Maryland Park~@,V"~95 ~1~

Las Vegas, NV 8404 1
August 3, 2012 ~dfERA/"
United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management -0 = 7

Im=Arizona State Office
1 North Central Avenue, Suite 800 = Z.
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427 5 6 65:-1 <

RE: Black Eagle No.2 2 T mm
Bureau of Land Management (BLM) N 00

Serial Number AMC 347516 @Wm

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed for filing please find an original "Maintenance Fee Payment"
form MCF112 for the above referenced mining claim, together with a Money
Order in the amount of $140.00. representing the requisite fee due on or before
August 31, 2012. Upon your receipt of these items, kindly date and time stamp
the enclosed copies of the "Maintenance Fee Payment" form and this letter and .
return them to me via mail for our records. A return envelope has been provided
for you.

Thank you in advance for your attention to this request. Please do not
hesitate to contact me if you have any questions.

Very truly yours, --

PREXOME RA

Donald E. Mmiburt
President \ - /
tel: 401 965 4148*EVADA~/

Enclosure
CC: Richard J. Hindlian, Esq.

Holland & Knight LLP

Note: Kindly send receipt of Mining Claim money received.
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Prexomet Corp*Ri~Pgs ~)
2620 Maryland Parku**,V

Las Vegas, NV 80104 / ~/
August 3, 2012 A*ir#,Enk
United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management -0 =
Arizona State Office I =

A1 North Central Avenue, Suite 800 Z =
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427 ,

cr

BLM AZES-M.TEE .FFICE

3>
RE: Black Eagle_No.2 2 .0 OBureau of Land Management (BLM) N

Serial Number AMC 347516 5 W6

\
0

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed for filing please find an original "Maintenance Fee Paymenf'
form MCF112 for the above referenced mining claim, together with a Money
Order in the amount of $140.00. representing the requisite fee due on or before
August 31, 2012. Upon your receipt of these items, kindly date and time stamp
the endosed copies of the "Maintenance Fee Paymenf' form and this letter and
return them to me via mail for our records. A return envelope has been provided
for you.

Thank you in advance for your attention to this request. Please do not
hesitate to contact me if you have any questions.

Very truly yours, ,---*.-

PREXOME RA

Donald E. Mtfurt /
President \ - /
tel: 401 965 *43*EVADA,"

Enclosure
CC: Richard J. Hindlian, Esq.

Holland & Knight LLP

Note: Kindly send receipt of Mining Claim money received.



Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2624547
Phone: 602-417-9200

Tr:ins:iction #: 2704946
Date of Transaction: 08/07/2012

CUSTOMER:
PREXOMET CORP
2620 S MARYLAND PKWY # 564
LAS VEGAS,NV 89109-8300 US

LINF -F-Oki*-1-# ' QTY DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 lITOTALIl PRICE ~

- 11 - rda - 1 140.00~1 111.001 NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING MAINT FEE

CASES: AMC347516/$140.00 1~1--11--11 CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED ~PYMNT (1) 2013 11

PAYMENT INFORMATION
E--AMOUNT:-146.60 1POSTMARKED: IN/A

NAME: PREXOMET CORP
2620 S MARYLAND PKWY # 564
LAS VEGAS NV 89109-8300 US

REMARKS

7'his receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation ofa portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/7/2012



Mr. \36&=\A E, 11(Cc=4-
PRE>(6MET CoRPOR/21·-r ieiv
4 5 647 2-6.10 9, fulcr r-jlcinct PArl< 0:as- Ame_ 34 -7 5-16
1-65 Ve.+s j N V 9 9 i c 8

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT r..,

Claimant Name: l.)rex»,4ft Crrperc--4..'on rn
CD

Address: 71*4. QUO i_lft,(Bill&2.*d Each Ou'3
BLM X , V.CD

City: 511 feor< _State: N ir Zip: @ci /69 Date 1 -i K
Telephone: de, 9 62>- 479 4___ Stamp =0

1\! OCE-mail address: _ .do,uir| 6/.1 (5' Die/.,6:0'rn CD
ZSig*ze.' _*p#£64- 07 Lecrs,YE~~_81<: 429-

AUG 
8 

A
 1 5L1

FFICE

0 Check here if this is a change of address.

LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDERCLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SECNO. NUMBER DATA (If available)

3474/6 Biack Es~ le )Ve»: 2 97-049 7423

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: x $140
Check No: Init.

Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.:
Arizona State Office For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2009

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

AUG 1 7 2011 Cs-



Mr, \36na\J E: Mc:Co-JIF
PRE>(6MET CORPORATioN
4 5 6 4, 2 6 2 0 5, M q ral# n J flrk *AS
Las Veje*s j NV 99 log

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

Claimant Name: Prewome+ Corporc:.tien 20 
AUG - 8

BL.M AAddress: #,5-by) 26.20 5 /1kr,j le<nd 964( 6014
BLM

City: 4-1 Ve445 _State: /1/// Zip: 89 /6(1- Date '-r;-1
Telephone: _2!2/165--7 Stamp )< r CD%2 Tri

E-mail address: do.,0.(A 6,2 @ dol . 6·ODA
m _ .1,1 Q ch 6/ r-*-• n__, 1 .--Signature: -tte<lifil£~.LLL.91*ali/..L~p, i 9 4 -7

0 Check here if this is a change of address. 9

LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDERCLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SECNO. NUMBER DATA (If available)

3475/6 Black Ea*le No, 2 97-048 7 4 23

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. ofClaims: x $140
Check No: Init.

Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.:
Arizona State Office For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2009

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



Mr. Donald E. McC*,
PREXOMET CORI?OHA Forp95 ~

# 564,2620 S. Marylantil·f ~ k~
Las Vegas, NV 89~ 09

4/EVAD A

August 2, 2011

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office g
One North Central Avenue Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427 >

PHOE,fNX. ARIZ

2011 AUG - 8

r*4 30

RE: Black Eagle No. 2 g Fl
Bureau of Land Management ("BLM") h m F-1

-1<

Serial Number AMC 347516 00

Dear Sir/Madam: > cn 25
1/ r'rl

Enclosed for filing please find an original "Maintenance Fee Payment" form
MCF 1 12 for the above referenced mining claim, together with a check in the amount of
$140.00 representing the requisite fee due on or before August 31, 2011. Upon your
receipt of these items, kindly date and time stamp the enclosed copy ofthe Maintenance
Fee Payment form and this letter and return them to me via mail for our records. A return
envelope has been provided for you together with an additional copy of this letter for
your convenience.

Thank you in advance for your attention to this request. Please do not hesitate to
contact me if you have any questions.

P , ' T CORPO N
A4 1.(86#7£ B-ef.- %61

Donald . cCourt

Presic#en#EVADA
Enclosure
CC: Richard J. Hindlian, Esq.

Holland & Knight LLP

Note: Kindly send receipt of Mining Claim money received.



0 0
Mr. Donald E ourt

PREXOMET C
# 564,2620 S. Ma d flaer////

f'K
IO

N
*Las Vegas, 8 109

August 2, 2011

Bureau of Land Management CO
b.3 r-

Arizona State Office CD :7
C- ==

 --1.

One North Central Avenue Suite 800 I-7 1 > 5>
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427 >4 53rriX 1 ~Al

3> CO 5-I
RE: Black Ea jile No. 2 ,<=-

Bureau of Land Management ("BLM'D E > 38
Serial Number AMC 347516 5 -=rt ~

Ul

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed for filing please find an original 'Maintenance Fee Payment" form
MCF112 forthe above referenced mining claim, together with acheck in the amount of
$140.00 representing the requisite fee due on or before August 31, 2011. Upon your
receipt ofthese items, kindly date and time stamp the enclosed copy ofthe Maintenance
Fee Payment form and this letter and return them to me via mail for our records. A return
envelope has been provided for you together with an additional copy of this letter for
your convenience.

Thank you in advance for your attention to this request. Please do not hesitate to
contact me if you have any questions.

Very 0O
P CO ION

0 »elf
D al . McCourt
Pre 'd

ADA
Enclosure
CC: Richard J. Hindlian, Esq.

Holland & Knight LLP

Note: Kindly send receipt ofMining Claim money received.



United States Department of the Interior ~
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2400252
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 2475434
Date of Transaction: 08/09/2011

CUSTOMER:
PREXOMET CORP
2620 S MARYLAND PKWY # 564
LAS VEGAS,NV 89109-8300 US

DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII liTOTALI~ PRICE I

1 11.00 ~ NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING

CASES: AMC347516/$140.00 Lilj
1 CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED ~MAINT-1 ~~ - iVa - ~~ 140.00~

-TOTAL:-§146.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1----AMOUNfll-i*6----------~IPOSTMARKED.lEiAr---1
-TYPE:CREDIT-CARDI[RECEIVED:168/69/2011
NAME: PREXOMET CORP ~

2620 S MARYLAND PKWY # 564
LAS VEGAS NV 89109-8300 US

CARDNO:XXXXXXXXXXXX8384-AUTHEODE:111614
FNAMEON-EARD: DONALDMCCOURT

-EXPIRES: 12/2014
-SIGNATERE:1-

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.
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A m 6 547516
DONALD E. McCOURT
Prexomet Corporation
# 564,2620 S. Maryland Parkway
Las Vegas, NV 89109

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT
0 N r-

Claimant Name: Prexomet Corporation .L/- C Z
- CZ) 0

Address: # 564, 2620 S Maryland Parkway
BLM cn

REC

City: Las Vegas State: NV Zip~ 89109 Date W >!_2
t<Stamp E > &4 EGTelephone: 401 965-4744

E-mail address: donald612 c aol.com z  -n
Signature : -djurlig ./1) 24*K ' 7, ~n n

L m
0 Check here if this is a change of address.
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDERCLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SECNO. NUMBER DATE (if available)

347516 BLACK EAGLE No. 2 97-04879231

2

3

U N i o COMP ' 1 th4

6

7

8

9

10

List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims x $140 = /

Bureau of Land Management
 For BLM Use Only ll . iArizona State Office

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2009

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



Mr. Donald E. McCourt
PREXOMET CORPORATION
# 564,2620 S. Maryland Parkway
Las Vegas, NV 89109

E-0April 5,2010 10 5 3
73  r-

CD b 5>i'TlBureau of Land Management *9/ C= N
-*- 00 CD < n

RECArizona State Office X 1 -H
UJ -> TOne North Central Avenue j Gm·le, pro > 321<

30 1 '1171Phoenix, AZ 85004 - > 00N
(D -712 /4 -7RE: Black Eagle No. 2 31 07 0Bureau of Land Management ("BLM") -J /77

Serial Number AMC 347516

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed for filing please find an original 'Maintenance Fee Payment" formMCF 1 12 for the above referenced mining claim, together with a check in the amount of$140.00 representing the requisite fee due on or before September 01,2010. Upon yourreceipt of these items, kindly date and time stamp the enclosed copy of the MaintenanceFee Payment form and this letter and return them for our records.

rhank you in advance for your attention to this request. Please do not hesitate tocontact me if you have any questions.

Very tru

P TION

fl*h d E. McCourt *
Fresi t

NEVADA
Enclosure
CC: Richard J. Hindlian, Esq.

Holland & Knight LLP



I .4

DONALD E. McCOURT
Prexomet Corporation
# 564,2620 S. Maryland Parkway
Las Vegas, NV 89109

-r e

BM
 

. TATE OFFICE

0 0

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT -- C AJ .30
171

Claimant Name: PrexometCorporation > L.J
30

.,EIVEDAddress: E_5642620SMagJand Parkway _ _- IN
BLM 0

City:-Laa Vegas State: NV Zip: 89109 Date ~
Z

6- 
A 351

StampTelephone: 401 965-4744

E-mail address: donald612 @aol.com

Signature:

0 Check here if this is a change of address.
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDERCLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SECNO. NUMBER DATE (if available)

1 347516 BLACK EAGLE No. 2 97-0487923

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

No. of Claims: x $140 =List additional claims on Form MCF114.
Check No --_ __ _ _ hilt. -___

Bureau of Land Management Receipt No. -
Arizona State Office For BLM Use Only
·.vwwaz.blm.Qov

Form: MCF1 1 2
Revised July 2009

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



Mr. Donald E. McCourt
PREXOMET CORPORATION
# 564,2620 S. Maryland Parkway
Las Vegas, NV 89109 0

Ire J
Dc/-April 5,2010 d ZEE ~re irl
- Cri in *77Bureau of Land Management «MArizona State Omce

One North Central Avenue SW,Ae 3(5~ N
Phoenix, AZ 85004 ' 0#,..4

A 
FFICE> cn

RE. Black Eagle No. 2
Bureau of Land Management ("BLM")
Serial Number AMC 347516

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed for filing please find an original "Maintenance Fee Payment" form
MCF 112 for the above referenced mining claim, together with a check in the amount of$140.00 representing the requisite fee due on or before September 01,2010. Upon your
receipt of these items, kindly date and time stamp the enclosed copy of the MaintenanceFee Payment form and this letter and return them for our records.

Thank you in advance for your attention to this request. Please do not hesitate tocontact me ifyou have any questions.

Very truly yours,

PREXO 44 N

Donald (Cdll
Preside

Enclosure
CC: Richard J. Hindlian, Esq.

Holland & Knight LLP



..

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: ~ 2183493 ~
Phone:

Transaction #: 2253127 IN 1.0 COMPUTEMDate of Transaction: 08/04/2010
CUSTOMER: PREXOMET CORP AUG 2 7 2082620 S MARYLAND PKWY # 564 J

LAS VEGAS,NV 89109-8300 US

1-EikiE] 1--1 -7-UNI-f-1~DESCRIPTION IREMARKS'I lITOTALI11 PRICE ~ ~
~~ LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT

11 1 CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
| CASES: AMC347516/$140.00

1---------------------TOTAL:-§146.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1--AMOUFT]11-ii636~lfOSTMARKED. IEEE---1

-TYPE: ICHECK-RECEIVED: 168/63/2610
-CHEEKNO:-1018

NAME: PREXOMET CORPORATION
2620 S MARYLAND PKWY # 564
LAS VEGAS NV 89109-8300 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.



616%415/6
'

. P

Mr. Donald E. McCourt
PREXOMET CORPORATION
# 564,2620 S. Maryland Parkway
Las Vegas, NV 89109

August 4,2009

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
One North Central Avenue , 541*z Sto CliPhoenix, AZ 85004 -- --0 r-

I =

2009 A UG1 >RE: Black-Eagle No.  2 i

Bureau of Land Management ("BLM") K I«Serial Number AMC 347516 > ->

~EQCEl VESJ --f
". > r-ri

Dear Sir/Madam: CD CD
-* CO + '1

2. 41 -----0Enclosed for filing please find an original "Maintenance Fee Payment" forrtr' m
MCF 1 12 for the above referenced mining claim, together with a check in the amount of
$ 140.00 representing the requisite fee due on or before September 01,2009. Upon your
receipt of these items, kindly date and time stamp the enclosed copy ofthe Maintenance
Fee Payment form and this letter and return them to me via mail for our records. A return
envelope has been provided for you together with an additional copy of this letter for
your convenience.

Thank you in advance for your attention to this request. Please do not hesitate to
contact me ifyou have any questions.

+04%1 (040
 Very truly yours,

PREXOMET CORPORATION

1995 -
* Donald E. McCourt

President4*VAO;
Enclosure
CC: Richard J. Hindlian, Esq.

Holland & Knight LLP

Note: Kindly send receipt of Mining Claim money received.

ENTERED Mt SOMPUTER
9/1-0109 *35



DONALD E. McCOURT
Prexomet Corporation
# 564,2620 S. Maryland Parkway
Las Vegas, NV 89109

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

Claimant Name: __Prexomet£2!Eoration

009 AUG

B M AZ1 XJ
Address:

BLM S 1-rlCity: Las Vegas State: NV Zip: 89109 Date > 53 2
Telephone: 401 965-4744 Stamp 2 3> 4,/rn

00--n-nE-mail address: donald612 aol.c-gm--

Signature:

0 Check here if this is a change of address.
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDERCLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SECNO. NUMBER DATE (if available)

347516 BLACK EAGLE No. 2 97-04879231

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

No. ofClaims: x $140List additional claims on Form MCF114. Check No: #- Init.
Receipt No.: / r i - ISBureau of Land Management

Arizona State Office For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



Mr, Donald E. McCourt
PREXOMET CORPORATION
# 564, 2620 S. Maryland Parkway
Las Vegas, NV 89109

August 4,2009

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
One North Central Avenue, s,fle(90©

2001 
UG 

I 
A

BLM A

r../30Phoenix, AZ 85004 -
5 171
. -4

RE: Black_Eagfe_No. 2 53 mi rnBureau of Land Management ("BLM") N CD 0

Serial Number AMC 347516 CD-T1
-Tl

23
LU FrlDear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed for filing please find an original "Maintenance Fee Payment" form
MCF 1 12 for the above referenced mining claim, together with a check in the amount o f
$ 140.00 representing the requisite fee due on or before September 01,2009. Upon your
receipt of these items, kindly date and time stamp the enclosed copy ofthe Maintenance
Fee Payment form and this letter and return them to me via mail for our records. A return
envelope has been provided for you together with an additional copy of this letter for
your convenience.

Thank you in advance for your attention to this request. Please do not hesitate to
contact me if you have any questions.

Very truly yours,
04%1  coRAO

PREXOMET CORPORATION
-5~ 1995 3 i# dern«»d-ty-

Donald IE. McCourt
President

Enclosure
CC: Richard J. Hindlian, Esq.

Holland & Knight LLP

Note: Kindly send receipt of Mining Claim money received.



1 I

DONALD E. McCOURT
Prexomet Corporation
# 564,2620 S. Maryland Parkway
Las Vegas, NV 89109

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT -73 r-J

BL 1 A 
FFICE

Clairnant Name# PrexometCog-pration-- 3>

Address:
BLM 5 m

City: 1Las-Xesas State: NY_ Zip: 89109 mm- Date
Stamp N 00Telephone: 401 965-4744 0 CO

ZZ
E-mail address: donald612~.aol.com - >

Signature: 37

0 Check here if this is a change of address.
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDERCLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SECNO. NUMBER DATE (if available)

347516 BLACK EAGLE No. 2 97-04879231

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

No. of Claims:___ x $140List additional claims on Form MCF114.
Check No:-- Init.

Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.: -
Arizona State Office For BLM Use Only
www. az. blm.gov

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



I .

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 1975154
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 2039103
Date of Transaction: 08/11/2009

CUSTOMER: PREXOMET CORP
2620 S MARYLAND PKWY # 564
LAS VEGAS,NV 89109-8300 US

liiRE-11--1 -~-1 # 11QTY' DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII lITOTALI~~ PRICE ~1

1 1 Il 1.001 NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING IMAINT

CASES: AMC347516/$140.00 ,-3
1 CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 12010 '1_11-_11 1 40.001

-TOTAL:S146.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

-TYPE:[CHEEK-RECEIVED: 108/11/2669

NAME: PREXOMET CORPORATION
2620 S MARYLAND PKWY # 564
LAS VEGAS NV 89109-8300 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.



Donald E. McCourt
PREXOMET CORPORATI /1»0 3 91 516#564,3620 S. Maryland Parkway
Las Vegas, NV 89109

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

Claimant Name' __PREXQMET (3)BEORAI ION
Address: --ti~Lm2LL.iMaoland-ea~kna>~ BLM
City:--IAY:gaa---- State: -NYZip: 89109 Date .0
Telephone: Ui!2119,14744- Stamp

E-mail address: D)141,kfaclot,Lon
Signature: -u-,6 .c,71:~,4 

2 h i 7-1rn
00

0 -1 -71
[3 Check here if this is a change of address.

J CD
:'·71

LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDERCLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SECNO. NUMBER DATA (If available)

1 347516 BLACK EAGLE No. 2 97-0487923

2 TE TE
3 SEP 0 2 200
4

5

6

7

8

9

10

List additional claims on Form MCF114.
No. of Claims: -- x S 12 5 -~ . 1
Check No: _ 71_62>_- init-

Bureau of Land Management Receipt No. ~_-1-3-# 1 0 d../-7 C--7/\ C n
Arizona State Office

For BLM Use Onlywww.azblm.gov

Form: MCI''I 12
Revised .july 20<)5

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced



Mr. Donald E. McCourt
PREXOMET CORPORATION
# 564,2620 S. Maryland Parkway
Las Vegas, NV 89109

August 4,2008

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
One North Central Avenue
Phoenix, AZ 85004

RE: Black Eagle No. 2
Bureau of Land Management ("BLM")
Serial Number AMC 347516

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed for filing please find an original "Maintenance Fee Payment" form for
the above referenced mining claim, together with a check in the amount of $125.00
representing the requisite fee due on or before September 01, 2008. Upon your receipt of
these items, kindly date and time stamp the enclosed copy of the Maintenance Fee
Payment form and this letter and return them to me via mail for our records. A return
envelope has been provided for you together with an additional copy of this letter for
your convenience.

Thank you in advance for your attention to this request. Please do not hesitate to
contact me if you have any questions.

Very truly yours,

PREXOMET CORPORATION

*P
R

4

41Lna*6]/7)Sar -OFOG:Jeit-J ¥
Donald E. McCourt
President

Enclosure
CC: Richard J. Hindlian, Esq.

Holland & Knight LLP -
385 . f ' 1

Note: Kindly send receipt of Mining Claim money received. -5 .1 !-3
-

r> 1 '.li 1
c-0 0

CD .1

' 3 (-D



Donald E. McCourt
PREXOMET CORPORATIC
#564,2620 S. Maryland Parkway
Las Vegas, NV 89109

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT
If

Claimant Name: _PREWOMELCORPORAIlON r·-1 rn
Address:_15~26miMaodand.Zari,1KaL____ __ BLM WO

PHOEN X ARIZONA

City: -Laa.Ygzaa--- State -NYZip:-89109 Date <

1 Ol AUG 
U 

A
 BO

 b

Telephone: 401 965-4744 C
r-rStamp

E-mail address: n i il a o~, Com
Signature: . f C

' 
ATE OFFICE

~ Check here if this is a change of address.

LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDERCLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SECNO. NUMBER DATA (If available)
1 347516 BLACK EAGLE No. 2 97-0487923

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

List additional claims on Form MCF114
No. of Claim ~ x $125 - /
Check No/ In

Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.Arizona State Office
For BLM Use Only*Y~w. az.birn.ggy

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



~ United States Department of the Interior
, Bureau of Land Management Receipt

B¥SINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 1543889
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 1595261
Date of Transaction: 08/14/2007
F~----CUSTOMER:  PREXOMET CORP

2620 S MARYLAND PARKWAY

LAS VEGAS,NV 89109

DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 lITOTALI1 11 PRICE 11 1

|INEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING |MAINT 2008 ||1 |11.0011 1~ -iVa- 125.0011CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (455) 11(1)

~~~~~TOTAL:-Siii@

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1-AMOUNT:$125.661POSTMARKED: 18/9/67-6:00

1~~TYPE: CHECK-11-RECEIVED:1168/14/2067-1
-CHEEKNO: 1668

NAME: PREXOMET CORPORATION
2620 S MARYLAND PARKWAY
#564
LAS VEGAS NV 89109

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.



4'10 3 H 7 g 6
Mr. Donald E. McCourt
PREXOMET CORPORATION

6 #564,2620 S. Maryland Parkway
Las Vegas, NV 89109

August 9,2007

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
One North Central Avenue
Phoenix, AZ 85004

RE: Black Eagle No. 2
Bureau Of Land Management ("BLM")
Serial Number AMC 347516

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed for filing please find an original Maintenance Fee
Payment Form for the above-referenced mining claim, together with acheck in the amount of $125.00 representing the requisite fee due on orbefore September 01,2007. Upon your receipt of these items, kindlydate and time stamp the enclosed copy of the Maintenance Fee PaymentForm and this letter and return them to me via mail for our records. Areturn envelope has been provided for you together with this letter foryour convenience.

Thank you in advance for your attention to this request. Please donot hesitate to contact me if you have any questions.

Very truly yours,

PREXOMET CORPORATION

*P
R

€1
'

1995 5 biuk¢ Ac41, 94.  ASS-0 g r
r I.---r
0 >»
-CD r :i--1

Donald E . McCourt M E

President -
-- 1. r> 0
r rio

SU 145
ENCLOSURE Z CO -9CC: Richard J. Hindlian, Esq. > " -10 6Holland & Knight LLP Cr r·rl

NOTE: Kindly_send receipt of M_»ing Claim money received.
VERIFIED ENTERED INTO COMPUTEROCT 0 2 2007 ~

911«'1 OUS



United States Department of the Interior
Receipt, Bureau of Land Management

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
/ ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 1757052
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 1814491 ENTERED INTO COMPUTDate of Transaction: 08/08/2008
CUSTOMER: PREXOMET CORP SEP 02 2008 ~6 6-Veflf,€D ~

2620 S MARYLAND PARKWAY
#564
LAS VEGAS,NV 89109 1

DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII lITOTALI~FERifl-
~~ PRICE ~

| NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING IMAINT I~1 111.001 11 -n/a- 1 125.001 CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (455) 12009
| CASES: AMC347516/$125.00 L_____1~___~~_-~

TOTAL'.S125.00 I

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOFFI~~.00 POSTMARKED: 8/5/08-6:00

-TYPE:11EHECK-RECEIVER116§*~E-1 ~

NAME: PREXOMET CORPORATION
2620 S MARYLAND PARKWAY
#564
LAS VEGAS NV 89109

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.



MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT
125.00MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT DUE ON OR BEFORE SEPrEMBER 01, 2006

IN LIEU OF ASSESMENT WORK FOR THE UPCOMING ASSESSMENT
~ YEAR BEGINNING SEPTEMBER 1 OF THE YEAR NOTED ABOVE.

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT -
ARIZONA STATE OFFICE -
222 NORTH CENTRAL AVENUE COUNT _L_ $ 12-51 INT: (~1PHOENIX, AZ 85004-2003 FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

THE CLAIMS ARE SITUATED IN Maticopa COUNTY, ARIZONA

BLM SERIAL NUMBERS NAMES OF CLAIMS OR SITES

AMC-THRU AMC -
COUNTY BOOK/DOCKET PAGE(S) ORFEE NO(S) - ~

AMC- THRU AMC -
COUNTY BOOK/DOCKET PAGE(S) OR FEE NO(S)

(OR) IF NOT CONSECUTIVE NUMBERS LIST SEPARATELY BELOW

COUNTY
BLM BOOK/DOCKET & PAGESERIAL NUMBERS NAME OF CLAIMS/SITES OR FEE NUMBER

AMC 347516 97-0487923

AMC -

AMC -

AMC

AMC ---

AMC -

AMC- -

AMC- -

CLAIMANT'S NAME PREXOMET CORPORATION

ADDRESS'#564,26203. Maiylandparlcway CITY. LASV~GAS STATE· NV

~ CHECK HERE IF THIS IS A PHONE:~ ZIP' 89109
CHANGE OF ADDRESS

SIGNATURE: _ _»:,d& 0 /51'~(f--_ - TIME STAMP
VNOZIHV 'XIN30HdTO RECORD WITH THE COUNTY, ONIE CLAIMANT OR THE AGENT MUST SIGN

LIST ALL ADDITIONAL OWNERS ON REVERSE SIDE OF THIS FORM b I :El d ZE Nnr 900?
FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY 331:130 3141SZV 'WTB
ENTERED INTO COMPUTER -1116 1-9-6 -'RE 03AI3039

DAIE INITIALS VERIFIED



United States Department of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management

* BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

Pl-1OENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 1304457
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 1348883
Date of Transaction: 06/22/2006 An\C« 3 9 i

CE§TOMER-:] PREXOMET CORP
2620 S MARYLAND PARKWAY

I«AS VEGAS,NV 89109

LINE -F-ERirl-# QTY DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 HTOTALIH PRICE I I
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW- E~~~~~1 F.~ »1

UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM |MAINT 2007 |4 -n/a- '1 125.000MONEY RECEIVED (455)
CASES: AMC347516/$125.00

-TOTAL: -5125=11 ~

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOU1VT:$125.00 PO~TMARKE~.N/A|

-TYPE: CHEEK-RECEIVED: 06/22/2666-« ~
E---CHIEF«1~4

NAME: PREXOMET CORP ~
2620 S MARYLAND PARKWAY
#564
LAS VEGAS NV 89109

REMARKS

Th is receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the oil icial
electronic record contained therein.

7-D

'ENTERED
Re g~'616 G



Mr. Donald E. McCourt
PREXOMET CORPORATION
# 564,2620 S. Maryland Parkway
Las Vegas, 1\TV 89109

August 17, 2005
-U

LANBureau of Land Management I 5
O* CDC)-.-Arizona State Office SE~ 5 7CS

222 North Central Avenue xm- r., /mt..C 304'
Phoenix, AZ 85004 ... , Z 3> LE

-n LI -~ r-nm o.--RE: Z}lagk_EagleNg.2 CD _1 -*1; 4-

Bureau Of Land Management (" BLM ") m m

ARIZONA Z
Serial Number AMC 347516 - --1

0

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed for filing please find an original Maintenance Fee Payment
Form for the above-referenced mining claim, together with a check in the
amount of $ 125.00 representing the requisite fee due on or before
September 01, 2005. Upon your receipt of these items, kindly date and
time stamp the enclosed copy of the Maintenance Fee Payment Form and
return it to me via mail for our records. A return envelope has been provided
for you together with this letter for your convenience.

Thank you in advance for your attention to this request. Please do not
hesitate to contact me if you have any questions.

Very truly yours,

PREXOMET CORPORATION0

* jDonald E. McCourt
President

ENCLOSURE
CC: Richard J. Hindlian, Esq.

Holland & Knight LLP

NQI]Di-Kindly send receipt of Mining Claim money received also to me.

- /7 - 1, • ..-

11 : 1 .1 .

' I .1

dIL _ .,
 

e·-, :,8.,.0 (m· . .1-~ ~~~~~ ~ ~~46' *94*61#4'*,ji ·~·;p·,,0: b .

/TL- 9*k

'

''..

- f 11=*t., f ,-->'' . 1, 1 : 0

«



Receipt http://cbs. blm.gov/cgibin/cbs/zorder

Aynt -541 31 Q
United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management ~ Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV

222 N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 [ No: 1~ 1140404,~

Phone: (602) 417-9200 -m"#24.-~
Transaction#:1179629
Date of Transaction: 08/29/2005

CUSTOMER: [DONALD E MCCOURT
2620 S MARYLAND PARKWAY

~idld L- , n·*,2-645EGAS,Nv 89109

LINE # ~TY ~ DESCRIPTION -UIU-1-=-*AL-
ILOCATABLEMINERALS/MININGELAIMS NOT-

I 1 1 MONEY RECEIVED (455)
~00- NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MAINT2006-1-~/a-» FILII

CASES: AMC347516/$125.00 I
.

TOTAL: F$-12~.06

1 7,&*.],<i,~1~--i~MENTINFORMATION - '2/0 Ul

F--T~~1$125.00 POSTMARKED:168/19/2665
~F-*33§;PE:-ICHEEK--~",-RECEIVED: 168/22/2665
1~lii=-----------------------

NAME  FEEOURT, DONALD E-
w., ~2620 S MARYLAND PARKWAY

1~f'. -.#,5<~,f#,*m„~· ~LAS VEGAS NV 89109

,

/9344'tut; E:gl·„ ,• ·'Ji~.,c;1.'3~ZI,·~. ' ,·i, -/ t~

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official
electronic record contained therein.

ENTERED INTO COMPUTER
91 * F CUS

1 of 1 8/29/2005 2:52 PM



, r: ,

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT
1~QQNIAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT DUE ON OR BEFORE SEPTEMBER 01, 2005

IN LIEU OF ASSESMENT WORK FOR THE UPCOMING ASSESSMENT
YEAR BEGINNING SEPTEMBERl OF THE YEARNOTED ABOVE.

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
ARIZONA STATE OFFICE
222 NORTH CENTRAL AVENUE COUNT $ INT: - __~-jPHOENIX, AZ 85004-2003 FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

THE CLAIMS ARE SITUATED IN Maricopa COUNTX ARIZONA

BLM SERIAL NUMBERS NAMES OF CLAIMS OR SITES

AMC THRU AMC
COUNTY BOOK/DOCKET PAGE(S) OR FEE NO(S)

AMC THRU AMC -
COUNTY BOOK/DOCKET PAGE(S) OR FEE NO(S)

(OR) IF NOT CONSECUTIVE NUMBERS LIST SEPARATELY BELOW

COUNTY
BLM BOOK/DOCKET & PAGE

SERIAL NUMBERS NAME OF CLAIMS/SITES OR FEE NUMBER

AMC 347516 BLACK EAGLE No . 2 97-0487923

AMC

AMC

AMC

AMC -

AMC

AMC

AMC

CLAIMANT'S NAME PREXOMET CORPORATION

ADDRESS. #564,2620 S. Maiyland Par*ay__- CITY. LAS VEGAS STATE: NV

~ CHECK HERE IF THIS IS A PHONE' (401) 965-4744 ZIP 89109
CHANGE OF ADDRESS

TIME ST*P CO

SIGNATURE: C /?*' O Cr)rn -i >.
TO RECORD WITH THE COUNTY, ONE CLAIMANT OR THE A ENT MUST SIGN cn

LIST ALL ADDITIONAL OWNERS ON REVERSE SIDE OF THIS FORM - or'-1 re .=1--  C> .

FOR OFFICIALUSE ONLY 3 R > 70 5 = 9
42 m m

ENTERED INTO COMPUTER 3>
0DAIE INITIALS VERIFIED



6ONALD E. McCOURT
Prexomet Corporation
# 564,2620 S. Maryland Parkway
Las Vegas, NV 89109

STATE OF ARIZONA, County of Maricopa SS:

NOTICE OF INTENT TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS

(IN LIEU OF AFFIDAVIT OFANNUAL ASSESSMENT WORK)

1. Prexomet Corproation is the owner of the following described unpatented lode andplacer mining claim situated in Maricopa County, Arizona (the "Claim"), the location notices ofwhich are ofrecord in said county, and in the records ofArizona State Office ofLand Managementunder the file numbers indicated as follows:

CLAIM NAME COUNTY BLM SEC.(S) TOWNSHIP RANGE
RECORDER'S SERIAL
DATA AMC NO.

Black Eagle No. 2 97-0487923 347516 19 5N 8W

2. Pursuant to the Act ofAugust 10, 1993 (107 Stat. 312 [1993]), owner has paid anadvance rental fee $125. per claim for the assessment year beginning on September 1,2005 (as perthe attached form), in lieu of recording an affidavit of performance of annual assessment work.Owner further states, however, that mineral production activities have occurred upon the Claimduring the past assessment year that would have ordinarily qualified as annual assessment work.

3. The name and address ofthe owner of the Claim for which this Certificate isprepared is FivxometCorpomuo4-#564,2620-S. Nlaylandfarlfway,Iasm*sNX-89199 THIS IS NOT
A CHANGE OF ADDRESS.

4. The Claim is held and claimed by the owner for the valuable min/al contai*l "
therein, and the owner intends to continue development of the Claim. m« > 003

0 60

DATE ' 19th day of August _- -, 2005 r. M :5 !-n527~7-9 PO SS=2 -rl L CDPREXOMET CORPORATION !36> -0 r:-1 e „-rn- 2
7.-n ···-'%,777 -AZ -..

*
 P

R
E*

O

1995 0 BY: ---E~M*-tf)*5:M8011552#JTZ Name: Donald E. McCourt
Title: President

4*VAe . g instrument was acknowledged before me this 19th day ofAugu , by _DowldE.-Mcfourt.President, the duly authorized signatory of
Prexomet Corporation.

~ adi«*'~f i Gjj~_-
Notary Public

KATHLEEN E. VIEIRAMy Commission Expires:
Commonwealth of Massachusetts

My Commission Expires March 16,2012



~1%3-
d . L

M e 34-75/6 -
CSO

Mr. Donald E. McCourt
PREXOMET CORPORATION
# 564,2620 S. Maryland Parkway
Las Vegas, NV 89109

August 12, 2004

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
222 North Central Avenue
Phoenix, AZ 85004

RE: Black Eagle No. 2
Bureau Of Land Management (" BLM ")
Serial Number AMC 347516

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed for filing please find an original Maintenance Fee Payment
Form for the above-referenced mining claini, together with a check in the
amount of $ 125.00 representing the requisite fee due on or before
September 01, 2003. Upon your receipt of these items, kindly date and
time stamp the enclosed copy of the Maintenance Fee Payment Form and
return it to me via mail for our records. A return envelope has been provided
for you together with this letter for your convenience.

Thank you in advance for your attention to this request. Please do not
hesitate to contact me if you have any questions.

Very truly yours,

PREXOMET CORPORATION

Uke9 5 -/ iD./»r..LF-
CDDonald E . McCourt .fll

President
C,:

0' -

ENCLOSURE ~ <~
CC: Richard J. Hindlian, Esq. n

Holland & Knight LLP CD
ri 1

NOTE: Kindly send receipt of Mining Claim money received also to me.



Receipt http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbs/zorder
.

- Upited States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV

222 N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 NO: 930633

Phone: (602) 417-9200

ITransaction #: 964893
Date of Transaction: 08/17/2004

CUSTOMER: Do~ALD E MCCOURT
P O BOX 351
FOXBORO,MA 02035-0351

LINE # IQTY ~ DESCRIPTION REMARKS ITOTALUNIT
PRICE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH MAINT 20051 11.00 NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY - n/a - 125.001

1 RECEIVED (455) 1(1)
CASES: AMC347516/$125.00

TOTAL: $125.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: ~$125.00 POS-BIARKED: ~08/125604

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: ~08/16/2004
CHECK NO: 1236

-NAME: IMCCOURT, DONALD E
P OBOX 351
FOXBORO MA 020350351

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

lofl 8/17/2004 2:22 PM



I. '

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT
~--$125.00 MAI-NTENANCE FEE PAYM lE-RT 1-DUTY-OE-511 13-jfFORIE SEPTEMBER 01, 2004

IN LIEU OF ASSESSMENT WORK FOR THE UPCOMING ASSESSMENT
YEAR BEGINNING SEPTEMBJER 1 OF 77·IE YEAR NOTED ABOVE.

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT } ELY'Al'llfS'¤mNO-Alill/Irii/'1'IipY'K]~F•*7_'P2'Kec=53:ms

ARIZONA STATE OFFICE
222 NORTH CENTRAL AVENUE -~)C 1 23(D
PHOENIX, AZ 85004-2003 COUNT:/ S /25 1,vi:56/

*OR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

THE CLAIMS ARE 511-UATEl) IN Maricopa COUNTY, All!ZONA,

111..11 SERIAL NUMBERS N,\MES OF CLAIMS OR SrrES

A MC THRU A MC
COUNTY IJOOK/DOCKET PAGE(S) OR FEE NO(S)

THRU A MC
COUNTY BOOK/DOCKET PAGE(S) OR Fl.!i NOCS) _-

(OR) IF NOT COX.SECUTI\'lE NUMBERS LIST SEPARATELY BEI.()\V:
COUNTY

1 - L.1, 1 BOOK/DOCKET & PAGE
SERIAL Nlh\111131~S NAME OF Ci_·\IMS/%1'IES OR I'lili NUMBER

A \10 347516 BLACK EAGLE No. 2 97-0487923

A AC

A MC

A MC

A MC

A MC

A MC

A MC

A ,\1 C

A i,i C

Cl-.·\1.\1.·\.NT) NA.\iIi: PREXOMET CORPORATION

ADDRESS:_#5§412620 S. Maryland Parly~ay ~~~~~______ ('1'!~~': LAS VEGAS STATE:_NV

~ CHECK HERE. IF Till,SISA PHONIE: C.1101)-965-4744 Elp. 89109
CHANGE OF ADDRESS

SIGNATURE : _ 11*wike. mtuE,  f'r•kr. dek/ 3 *35 i . If '-,/j ~ :Flill] STAMP

7-0 RECORI) \\'lili THE COUXTY, ONE CLAIMANT OR THH AGENT .\Il.'ST SIGN

5 O :11 V g l 99,\1 11®Z
1.IST Al.1. Al)1)17'1<)3,1 1. OWNERS ON ](1.\1.-1(,SI( Sli)1: 01 lili.4 1(ji<.\1
r,==11;lalot.Ix~:yiyr-3tr.msr-·---,-· ~,r„n„·Avf·,*.~i:t;r.·· .-r-, f'----ZZLr.---r-7----TZZLE=:4- - .~ZImZ=n:nz=K14'U,Oru.nd

iFOR OFFICJAL USE ONLY

1).1,11: lilli /.1.5 1 1:lili ":1) Fl



DONALD E. McCOURT
Prexomet Corporation

# 564, 2620 S. Maryland Parkway
Las Vegas, NV 89109

STATE OF ARIZONA, County of Maricopa SS:

NOTICE OF INTENT TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS
(IN LIEU OF AFFIDAVIT OF ANNUAL ASSESSMENT WORK) ~

1. Prexomet Corporation is the owner of the following described unpatented lodeand placer mining claim situated in Maricopa County, Arizona (the "Claim"), the locationnotices ofwhich are of record in said county, and in the records of Arizona State Office of LandManagement under the file numbers indicated as follows:

CLAIM NAME COUNTY BLM SEC.(S) TOWNSHIP RANGERECORDER'S SERIAL
DATA AMC NO.

Black Eagle No. 2 97-0487923 347516 19 5N 8W

2. Pursuant to the Act of August 10, 1993 (107 Stat. 312 [1993]), owner has paid anadvance rental fee of $125 per claim for the assessment year beginning on September 1,2004(as per the attached form), in lieu of recording an affidavit of performance of annual assessmentwork. Owner further states, however, that mineral production activities have occurred upon theClaim during the past assessment year that would have ordinarily qualified as annual assessmentwork.

3. The name and address of the owner of the Claim for which this Certificate isprepared is ra#042620§.MEylandEar!28&kfLYNVB91D9 THIS IS NOTA CHANGE OF ADDRESS.

4. The Claim is held and claimed by the owner for the valuable mineral containedtherein, and the owner intends to continue development of the Claim.
DATED this __ 12 th day of August , 2004

PREXOMET CORPORATION
,6 , 8 0 /-h d) C,By: ~-24*-~

Name: Donald E. McCourt
Title: President

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 12 th day ofAugust _ ~~_2004_by Donald E. McCourt , the duly authorized signatory ofPrexomet Corporation.

Notary Public
My Commission Expires: _ _--6 -/6 -·0011



Ame. 3475-/4

Mr. Donald E. McCourt
PRE:XOMET CORPORATION
# 564,2620 S. Maryland Parkway
Las Vegas, NV 89109

August 16, 2003

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
222 North Central Avenue
Phoenix, AZ 85004

RE: Black Eagle No. 2
Bureau Of Land Management (" BLM ")
Serial Number AMC 347516

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed for filing please find an original Maintenance Fee Payment
Form for the above-referenced mining claim. together with a check in the
amount of $ 100.00 representing the requisite fee due on or before
September 01, 2003. Upon your receipt of these items, kindly date and
time stamp the enclosed copy of the Maintenance Fee Payment Form and
return it to me via mail for our records. A return envelope has been provided
for you together with this letter for your convenience.

Thank you in advance for your attention to this request. Please do not
hesitate to contact me if you have any questions.

Very truly yours,

PREXOMET CORPORATION

09, /ple4=-D

Donald E. McCourt 1--.
3>President . E-

--

2661 AUr -'· U ) Cor'rn .-.
62 -4 L
-·<in-i Ii- S E.:ifr
- r- illf'

ENCLOSURE -- 11 -- . 1-; ) _- im -2 1! 5 > in(.: -- Jec: Richard J. Hindlian, Esq. i-···1 c-) -.-*- .-1/.

Holland & Knight I.LP --CD r:-1 CD R
I-*.I-

NOTE: Kindllsend_receit-of-Mi~jilg_Claiin_mone_received_also_to__me.

9 17 6 /03ENTERED INTO COMPUTER
RO



Receipt http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbs/zorder
I ..

'United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
222 N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 737668
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 767190
Date of Transaction: 08/25/2003

CUSTOMER: DONALD E MCCOURT
2620 S MARYLAND PARKWAY
#564
LAS VEGAS,NV 89109

LINE I~~ UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT

1 NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING1.00, MINT 2004 (1) - n/a - 100.00ICI_AIM MONEY RECEIVED (455)
CASES: AMC347516/$100.00

TOTAL: $100.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: i$100.00 POSTMARKED: ,08/18/2003

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: ,08/22/2003
CHECK NO: 1225

NAME: MCCOURT, DONALD E
2620 S MARYLAND PARKWAY
#564
LAS VEGAS NV 89109

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

1 of 1 8/25/2003 1:21 PM



,

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT ~F-3~160.00 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT DUE ONORBEFORE SEPTEMBER 01,2003 ~
~---- YEAR BEGINNING SEPTEMBER 1 OF·THE YEAR NOTED ABOVE.

IN LIEU OF ASSESSMENT WORK FOR THE UPCOMING ASSESSMENT ---1BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 'ARIZONA STATE OFFICE 
42

222 NORTH CENTRAL AVENUE ,PHOENIX, AZ 85004-2003 COUNT: S f INT:FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

THE CLAIMS ARIE SITUATED IN Mar'icopa COUNTY, ARIZONA,
BLAI SERIAL NUMBERS NAAIES OF CLAIMS OR SITES
A MC THRU A MC

COUNTY BOOK/DOCKET , PAGE(S) OR FEE NOCS)
A MC THRU A MC

COUNTY BOOK/DOCKET .....I-q.- , PAGE(S) OR FEE NOCS)
(OR) IF NOT CONSECUTIVE NUMBERS L.!ST SLiPARATE.1.1' BELOW:

COUNTYELI\1 
, BOOK/DOCKET & PAGESERIAL NUMBERS NAME OF CLAIMS/SITES OR FEE NUMBERA MC 347516 BLACK EAGLE No. 2 97-0487923

A MC

A MC

A MC

AMC

A MC

A MC

A MC

A MC

A MC

AMC

A MC

CLAIMANT'S *AME PREXOMET CORPORATION
------.

ADDRESS: #564,_2§20 ST-*ryland_Parbuay _ cnn'· LAS VEGAS STATE: NV
~ C HECK HERE iF THIS CS A PHONE: f 401) 965-4744 ZIp: 89109CHANGE OF ADDRESS

TIME STAMP %
 3>

r-sioNATURil: _~471~4~ 2 417 05=---* IC.". 69
TO R ECO 8 D Will I TH E COUNTY, ON E CL A I MA N T OR TI {E A G EXT M US [- SIGN

ry-1 -1 002-,
34 2. 5 3 5 Br1.IST At.1.,~1)l)11'10:\'AL ()\VXERS ON REVERS!: SH)IC OF IMS FORM >< rn 51 Rzb::2 1.~FOR OFFIC]AL USE ONLY

~CXTERED IN'[1) COMPUTER: ,  4 C-1 -f -*1 ....g f*11),\.1.1,~ INTIt 11.S \.111111'.it.A) 3> £1 -4



DONALD E. McCOURT
Prexomet Corporation
# 564,2620 S. Maryland PArkway

' t Las Vegas, NV 89109

STATE OF ARIZONA, County of Maricopa SS:

NOTICE OF INTENT TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS

(IN LIEU OF AFFIDAVIT OF ANNUAL ASSESSMENT WORK)
1. Prexomet Corporation is the owner of the following described unpatented lodeand placer mining claim situated in Maricopa County, Arizona (the "Claim"), the locationnotices ofwhich are of record in said county, and in the records of Arizona State Office of LandManagement under the file numbers indicated as follows:

CLAIM NAME COUNTY BLM SEC.(S) TOWNSHIP RANGE
RECORDER'S SERIAL
DATA AMC NO.

Black Eagle No. 2 97-0487923 347516 19 5N 8W

2. Pursuant to the Act of August 10,1993 (107 Stat. 312 [1993]), owner has paid anadvance rental fee of $100 per claim for the assessment year beginning on September 1, 2003(as per the attached form), in lieu ofrecording an affidavit ofperformance of annual assessmentwork. Owner further states, however, that mineral production activities have occurred upon theClaim during the past assessment year that would have ordinarily qualified as annual assessmentwork.

3. The name and address of the owner of the Claim for which this Certificate isprepared is Prexomet Corporation.#564,2620 S.'Mary].and.F*kway,·Las .Vegas NV 89109rHIS IS NOTA CHANGE OF ADDRESS. -- =N . r-
I 5>./4. The Claim is held and claimed by the owner for the valuabl@*eral castaineErm

--·therein, and the owner intends to continue development o f the Claim. - -1 Z.. G) --h- -In 1-,nx m d -'. -» '„..
DATED this __16th day of August , 2003 -, 3> c.: f

m 0,-;1.'\I c -3 - -<-1 -.g SiPREXOMET CORPORATION W ~
1\)

BY : L.d€, rnceX/-Name: Donald E. McCourt- ---------*-1---------- 4Title: i.rresident
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 16th day of

_Augist , .200-3-by DOnald E. McCourt , the duly authorized signatory ofPrexemet-664-oration.
t

NotaG- ic
My Commission Expires : ( 0. 1 an'6y



Mr. Donald E. McCourt

PREXOMET CORPORATION ?61]? AUG 7 7 6 . 1: i o
1 2# 564, 2620 S. Maryland Parkway

Las Vegas, NV 89109

August 19, 2002

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
222 North Central Avenue
Phoenix, AZ 85004

RE: Black Eagle No. 2
Bureau of Land briagement C " ELM " ) Serial Nuriber AMC 347516

Dear Sir/Madam:
Enclosed for filing please find an original Maintenance Fee Payment Form for

the above-referenced mining claim, together with a check in the amount of $ 100.00
representing the requisite fee due on or before September 01,2002. Upon your receipt
of these items, kindly date and time stamp the enclosed copy of the Maintenance Fee
Payment Form and return it to me via mail for our records. A return envelope has been
provided for you together with this letter for your convenience.

Thank you in advance for your attention to this request. Please do not hesitate
to contact me if you have any questions.

Very truly yours,

PREXOMET CORPORATION

04~4+Q~fnct.~Si~
Donald E. McCourt, Pres.

ENCLOSURE
CC: Richard J. Hindlian, Esq.

Holland & Knight LLP

NOTE: Kindly_send receipt of Mining_Claim_ money received_alsoto_me.



Receipt http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibir,/cbs/zorde

United States Department of the Interior .:
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV 

U

222 N CENTRAL AVE v
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 545789

Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 570427
Date of Transaction: 08/22/2002

CUSTOMER: PREXOMET CORP
2620 S MARYLAND PARKWAY
#564
LAS VEGAS,NV 89109

[Eii@i IQTY--DESCRIPTIONREMARKSUNITPRICE~TAL-
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ~-----

1 1.00 ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (455) ~MAINT 2003 (1) ~-n/a-~0.00
CASES: AMC347516/$100.00

F------------------------------TOTAL:$166.66

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 ~~~~~~~~AMOUNE BE636~ F-F657MARRED'. 08/19/2002

4-TYPE: ICHECK-RECERED: 16*52662

#564

F-=--CHEER NO: 1214
NAME: MCCOURT, DONALD E

2620 S MARYLAND PARKWAY

LAS VEGAS NV 89109

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

1 of 1 8/22/02 11:13 AN



..

1
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

$100.00 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT DUE ON OR BEFORE SEPTEMBER 01,2002IN LIEU OF ASSESSMENT WORK FOR THE UPCOMING ASSESSMENTYEAR BEGINNING SEPTEMBER 1 OF THE YEAR NOTED ABOVE.
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
ARIZONA STATE OFFICE
222 NORTH CENTRAL AVENUE , 

CyPHOENIX, AZ 85004-2003 COUNT: S INT:.2-
FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

THE CLAIMS ARE SITUATED IN Maricopa . _COUNTY, ARIZONA.
BI.NI SERIAL NUMBERS NAMES OF CLAIMS OR SITES
A MC THRU A MC

COUNTY BOOK/DOCKET , PAGE(S) OR FlEE NOCS)
A MC THRU A MC

COUNTY BOOK/DOCKET , PAGE(S) OR FEE NO(S)

(OR) IF NOT CONSECUTIVE NUMBERS LIST SEPARATELY BELOW:
COUNTYBLM BOOK/DOCKET & PAGESERIAL NUMBERS NAME OF CLAIMS/SITES OR FEE NUMBER

A MC 347516 BLACK EAGLE No. 2 97-0487923
AMC

A MC

A MC

A MIC

A MC

A MC

A MC

A MC 
-

A MC 
-

A MC 
-

A MC -

CLAIMANT'S NAME: PREXOMET CORPORATION

ADDRESS:_*564,2620 S. Maryland Par*·ay crry: LAS VEGAS
-#*----- 

--*.--Ii)-I---I-I--*--X STATE: NV
F--1 CHECK HERE IF THIS IS A PHONE: f 401) 965-4744 ZIP: 89109L-J CHANGE OF ADDRESS

, A . - 1 61 rn cn ~'9~ F~fi=r====~-r==
TO RECORD WITIC TILE COUNTY, OXE CL:\IMANT OR THE AGENT MUST SIGN cr
LIST .Al.I.,11)1)17'ION,\LOWNERS ON REVERSE. SIDE OF 7'1115 101111 7-1 '

f\OFOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY
>

i .,F i ' 1 ( It 1 . !) INTO COMPUTER : 940 -96_- L.9 i , l
lilli '.1.0 /'1:I{11 lili) - -



Receipt No. 645 -)37 LEAD FILE #'S

Trans No. 5-70 907 391 10
,

AMC Number ~ Code Amount AMC Number :,s-,1 Code Amount

TOTAL: $ £6#.60  TOTAL: '~'~, ~~~' ~f ~j $ "'
Date of Doc Date Entered: 61 PO/oil 06
Date of Rec't __3.~ 01- Date Verified:

Amount Rec'd _dne . 00 Sent to Accts : 91)>)63 .38
Amount Earned ___166 . 00 Date Earned:

480 POL NOTES:
481 NOI
482 MAINT
396 TRANS
635 AMEND



CERTIFICATE STATE OF NEVADA - SECRETARY OF STATE U - -

5 0
1-

34
7 

7/
4 FILE NUMBER

EJU . 69501-1996

e A-1&*s,4us/1/3,9.71 7 V
*0

~d* a~pal fee of $85.00 for filingThe Secretary of State of Nevada doe ~
in this office a list of its officers and dir off esi e ve filing perio* fog@ier0[» penalty in the, sum of ing 6 fil * or d 1* 8*,required by Nevada Revised Statutes
Sections 78.150-78.165 and 80.110-80.1 *am tolk act andY61:fiudibu@ess within this state for the
aforesaid period. . 70% OUR (00 *

THIS CERTIFICAIE BECOMES A RECEIFr UPON BEING DEAN HELLERVALIDATED BY THE OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE
Secretary of State



Receipt No. LEAD FILE #'S

Trans No. __S_141 31-11 6 1 U

AMC Number Code Amount AMC Number Code Amount

2 100

TOTAL: 4&2 $ t)(1 TOTAL: $

Date of Doc Date Entered: 1 0 -23 -0/ E M
Date of Rec't Date Verified: ID- 23 -0/ 2 0

Amount Rec'd 1 00 0(1 -_ Sent to Accts:

Amount Earned Date Earned:

480 POL NOTES:
481 NOI
482 MAINT
396 TRANS
635 AMEND



Receipt http://cbs.blm. gov/cg ibin/cbs/cbs_logon

Untlod States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV

222 N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 346599

Phone: (602) 417-9200
Transaction #: 364658
Date of Transaction: 07/30/2001

- -CUSTOMER: ~PREXOMET CORP ~~ ~ ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
2620 S MARYLAND PARKWAY
#564
LAS VEGAS,NV 89109

UNIT ,LINE # 1 QTY COMMODITY / SUBJECT / ACTION / PRODUCT F-REMARKS- ~ PRICE ~ TOTAL

FT- ILOCATABLE MTNE-RAES---1--MI-N]-NG---CE-AIMS-NOT ----~-7------MAINT 2002 1 -n/a- ~ » $100.001.00 INEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING 101) 1 ,
CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (455)

TOTAL: $100.00

i -- PAYMENT INFORMATION
l AMOUNT: ~00.06---- -- - 1POSTMARKED: ~N/A

TYPE: ICHECK i RECEIVED:  07/30/2001
CHECK NO: 11168
--

NAME: iPREXOMET CORP
'2620 S MARYLAND PARKWAY
#564
,LAS VEGAS NV 89109

REMARKS
~PHOMNESSEE  DOC

CASE SERIAL NUMBER INFORMATION
[-TRNS-F [-CINE-r- [~~~~~-~~~~~~~~~~--CASES
[- 364658 F- 1 [AMC347516/$100.00
This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billings System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official
electronic record contained therein.

1 of 1 7/30/01 2:45 PM



.

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT Se· +  01 20.9 &
$100.00 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT DUE ON OR BEFORE *Het#ST-Sh-4*

IN LIEU OF ASSESSMENT WORK FOR THE UPCOMING ASSESSMENT
YEAR BEGINNING SEPTEMBER 1 OF THE YEAR NOTED ABOVE.

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
ARIZONA STATE OFFICE
222 NORTH CENTRAL AVENUE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004-2003 COUNT: S · INT:

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

THE CLAIMS ARE SITUATED IN mar:copA COUNTY, ARIZONA.

1312\! SERIAL NUMBERS NAMES OF CLABIS OR SITES

A MC THRU A MC -
COUNTY BOOK/DOCKET , PAGE(S) OR FEE NO(S)

A MC THRU A MC
--I----I-----I--I-Ill----I-----

COUNTY BOOK/DOCKET , PAGE(S) OR FEE NO(S)

(OR) IF NOT CONSECUTIVE NUMBERS LIST SEPARATELY BELOW:
COUNTY

BLM BOOK/DOCKET & PAGESERIAL NUMBERS NAME OF CLAIMS/SITES OR FEE NUMBER

A Mc __3475/ 6 _...Blacls__12~la__/o,0-___ __alz_948212-3
A MC

A MC '

A MC
--i

A MC

A MC
1-1

A MC

A MC
-I---i--Il--I----Ii---Ilill--Ii----I-

A MC

A MC
-----------i-------*---1---*----

A MC
---------Ill---------Ii-----Ill---I-

A MC

CLAIMANT'S NAME: Ft.ev_olfle-t__--Cor--Q_rxt:on
ADDRESS :*Skyj 3.610 5,/nart~id,d far'<tM': j.as 1.498As STATE: il/U

'CHECK IIERE IF THIS IS A PHONE: £401_966-_4244_*NifB.J,71 09CHANGE OF ADDRESS v Al,~30Hd
SIGNATURE: ernco
TO RECORD WITII THE COUNTY, ONE CLAIMANT OR Tim AGENT MUST SIGN

 4145 1YOE 1(]f IOOZ
LIST ALL ADDITIONAL OWNERS ON REVERSE SIDE OF TIHS FORM (IJA 13038

..01=130 31V1S ZV Wlfl
FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

'ICNTERI.'!) INTO COMPUTEIt: *43--OI *n _
1).17 E 1 \TH '.1.5 \'1·.R 117121)



43 CFR 3833.0-5(e) (August 30, 1994) REQUIRES THAT THE NAMES OF ALL OF THE OWNERS AND THEIRCURRENT ADDRESSES SHALL BE IDENTIFIED ON ALL INSTRUAIENTS REQUIRED TO BE RECORDEDOR FILED BY THE REGULATIONS, 43 CFR SUBPART 3833.

CLAIMANT'S NAME:
ADDRESS: CITY:----STATE:
~ CHECK HERE IF THIS PHONE: C ) - _ ZIP:- __ IS

CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CLAIMANT'S NAME:
 --IADDRESS: CITY: STATE:

~ CHECK HERE IF THIS PHONE: L___3~ ZIP:-IS
CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CLAIMANT'S NAME:
ADDRESS: _ CITY: STATE:
~ CHECK HERE IF THIS PHONE: C ) ZIP: IS

CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CLAIMANT'S NAME: -
ADDRESS: CITY: STATE:
~ CHECK HERE IF THIS PHONE: (_3 ZIP:- - IS

CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CLAIMANT'S NAME:
ADDRESS: CITY: STATE:
~ CHECK HERE IF THIS PHONE: L__..~ ZIP:-.. _IS

CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CLAIMANT'S NAME: -
ADDRESS: CITY: STATE:
~ CHECK HERE IF THIS PHONE: C ) ZIP: IS

CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CLAIMANT'S NAME:
ADDRESS:-CITY:- STATE:
~ CHECK HERE IF THIS PI-IONE: L___3~ ZIP:-IS

CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CLAIMANT'S NAME:
ADDRESS: CITY-STATE
~ CHECK HERE IF THIS PHONE: L___1___-1.~ _ ZIp:--Is

CHANGE OF ADDRESS ~



Receipt #: ' Yooy#- Lead #:il*ZZ.(1________
f C .-.

Amount R~eceived:__ZM<

Date: F --30 - 0 0
----1--1--I.--Ii--*---I--Il----I---Ill-..I-

Transaction #: 9339/

AMC # Code $$$$$ AMC# Code $$$$$

ric

Total: /  06
Entered: / 00

480 POL------$5  I)ate

481 NOI------$5 ~52/ SEP 05 r
Verified· -482 Maint.---$100

I)ate

396 Trf.-------$5 *P 94 2666l635 Amd.-----$5 
Date

Sent to Accounts:

379 Refund
Earned by Accounts:

Date



Law Offices

HOLLAND & KNIGHT LLP Atlanta Northern Virginia
Boston Orlando
Bradenton ProvidenceOne Beacon Street Chicago San FranciscoBoston, Massachusetts 02108 Fort Lauderdale St Petersburg
Jacksonville Tallahassee617-523-2700 Lakeland TampaFAX 617-523-6850 Melbourne Washington, D.C.www.hklaw.com Mexico City West Palm Beach
Miami Representative Omces:
New York BuenosAires

Tel Aviv
JAMES D. NoHL
(617) 854-1443
jnohl@hklaw.comAugust 28,2000

BY OVERNIGHT COURIER

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
222 North Central Avenue
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-2203

Re: Black Eagle No. 2
Bureau of Land Management ("BLM") Serial Number_AMC 3475_16

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed for filing please find an original Maintenance Fee Payment Form for the above-
referenced nlining claim, together with a check in the amount of$100.00 representing the
requisite fee due on or before August 31, 2000. Upon your receipt ofthese items, kindly date and
time stamp the enclosed copy of the Maintenance Fee Payment Form and return it to me via
overnight mail for our records. An overnight return envelope has been provided for you together
with this letter for your convenience. Please contact the number listed on the return mailer and
arrangements will be made to pick up the envelope.

Thank you in advance for your attention to this request. Please do not hesitate to contact
me ifyou have any questions.

Very truly yours,

HOLLAND & KNIGHT LLP

~James D. Nohl
IDN/ VVOL : »'f' ' : IYHOHd

''Enclosure
CC: Donald E. McCourt, President

Richard J. Hindlian, Esq.
008 1]V sI 01 OE 911,

1.N 2 ;1 3 0 , R : A C 177
40 Ar]NES
CEA!3032



Receipt http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbs/cbs_logon

United States Department of the Interior
= Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
222 N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 180084
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Traniacilon-#:-193391
Date of Transaction: 08/30/2000

~--L CUSTOMER:  [PREY<fOMET
IPO BOX 351
FOXBORO,MA 02035

r----nr--UNIT-1LINE QTY  COMMODITY / SUBJECT / ACTION / PRODUCT ~ REMARKS ~ PRICE ~ TOTAL ~

F-- F---1[6-CATAB-LE-9@ERKES-/»-MINING - - F--
1 ~ 1 ICLAIMS-ACCOUNTS/UNADJUDICATED / MINING ~MAINT 2001 |

 -n/a- 1 $100,00 ~
CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (455) 1(1) 111

TOTAL: [-- $100.00 ~

-PAYMENT INFDRMATION
~POSTMARKED: ~08/28/20001 1 AMOUNT: 1$100.00

TYPE: ~CHECK 1 -- RECEIVED: 108/30/2000
1 CHECK NO: 11150

MCCOURT, DONALD E
PO BOX 351

* FOXBORO MA 02035

REMARKS
r.

CASE SERIAL NUMBER INFORMATION
[-TRNS-# F-LINE# ---CASES ----- -1
1933911 AN[6347516<
Isreceipwasgeneraeyeauomaeoecionsaniingsysemanisapaiperrepresenaionoapoionoeoi~

electronic record contained therein.

1 of 1 8/30/00 1:29 PM



4

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT
$100.00 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT DUE ON OR BEFORE AUGUST 31, - 2000

IN LIEU OF ASSESSMENT WORK FOR THE UPCOMING ASSESSMENT
YEAR BEGINNING SEPTEMBER 1 OF THE YEAR NOTED ABOVE.

Bureau Of Land Management
Arizona State Office
222 North Central Avenue
Phoenix, AZ. 85004-2203

THE CLAIMS ARE SITUATED IN Maricopa COUNTY COUNr:_1_ _ s_/ 61) INT: ©
, FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLYARIZONA.

ELM SERIAL NUMBERS NAMES OF CLAIMS OR SITES

A MC THRU A MC

COUNTY BOOK/DOCKET , PAGE(S) OR FEE NO(S)

A MC THRU A MC

COUNTY BOOK/DOCKET _ ~ . PAGE(S) OR FEE NO(S)

(OR) IF NOT CONSECUTIVE NUMBERS LIST SEPARATELY BELOW:
COUNTY

BLM BOOK/DOCKET & PAGESERIAL NUMBERS NAME OF CLAIMS/SITES OR FEE NUMBER
A MC 347516 Black Eagle No. 2 97-0487923

A MC

A MC

AMC

A MC
-..-

A MC
.--

AMC

AMC

A MC

A MC

CLAIMANT'S NAME: PrexometCororation-

ADDRESS: p.0.80x 351 CITY:.Foxhoro__~ STATE: MA

~ CHECK HERE IF THIS PHONE: - ( 401)-9652744 _ _____~ ZIP: 02035
IS A CHANGE OF ADDRESS

SIGNATURE: TIME STAMP
TO RECORD WrrH THE COUNTY, ONE CLAIMANr OR THE AGENT MUST SIGN AUG 30LIST ALL ADDITIONAL OWNERS ON REVERSE SIDE OF THIS FORM r.-i -i

0 60 --
2 ./3 -FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY --Siff

ISEP 05 20 CD r.-1 --

ENTERED INTO COMPUTER: ... m

DATE INITIALS VERIFIED ~



SHERBURNE, POWERS, HOLLAND & T AM(34-15/ u

A Law Off ce of HOLLAND & KNIGHT LLP

One Beacon Street JAMES D. NOI IL
Boston, Massachusetts 02108 (617) 854-1443

jnohl@hklaw.com
617-523-2700
FAX 617-523-6850 rwww.hklaw.com .

August 16,1999 .

r C.
BY MERCURY OVERNIGHT COURIER _

r-•

Bureau of Land Management :
Arizona State 0 ffice er / t

222 North Central Avenue
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-2203

Re: Black Eagle No. 2
BureauoflandManagement"BLM"Serial.Number-AMQ347116

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed for filing please find an original Maintenance Fee Payment Form for the above-
referenced mining claim, together with a check in the amount of $100.00 representing the
requisite fee due on or before August 31, 1999. Upon your receipt ofthese itcms, kindly date and
time stamp the enclosed copy ofthe Maintenance Fee Payment Form and return it to me via
overnight mail so that it may be filed with the Maricopa County Recorder's Office. An overnight
return envelope has been provided for you together with this letter for your convenience. Please
contact the number listed on the return mailer and arrangements will be made to pick up the
envelope.

Thank you in advance for your attention to this request. Please do not hesitate to contact
me ifyou have any questions.

Very truly yours,

SHERBURNE, POWERS,
HOLLAND & KNIGHT

~ames D. Nohl

JDN/
Enclosure
CC: Richard J. Hindlian, Esq. ENTERED INTO COMPUTER VER~7"3-3
472940 1.DOC HOLLAND & KNIGHT LLP / Office Locations

Atlanta · Boston · Fort Lauderdale · Jacksonville · Lakeland · Melbourne · Mexico City · Miami · New York
Northern Virginia · Orlando · Providence · San Francisco · St. Petersburg · Tallahassee · Tampa · Washington, D.C. · West Palm Beach



.

I . , AUG li 1 L: 1 . 'i.,i '59

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT
$100.00 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT DUE ON OR BEFORE AUGUST 31, 19 99IN LIEU OF ASSESSMENT WORK FOR THE UPCOMING ASSESSMENTYEAR BEGINNING SEPTEMBER 1 OF THE YEAR NOTED ABOVE.

Bureau Of Land Management
Arizona State Office
222 North Central Avenue
Phoenix, AZ. 85004-2203

COUNT:_l_ ~_LQL INT:THE CLAIMS ARE SITUATED IN Maricopa COUNTY' FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLYARIZONA.

BLM SERIAL NUMBERS NAMES OF CLAIMS OR SITES
A MC THRU A MC

COUNTY BOOK/DOCKET PAGE(S) OR FEE NO(S)

A MC THRU A MC

COUNTY BOOK/DOCKET PAGE(S) OR FEE NO(S)
(OR) IF NOT CONSECUTIVE NUMBERS LIST SEPARATELY BELOW:

COUNTYBLM BOOK/DOCKET & PAGESERIAL NUMBERS NAME OF CLAIMS/SITES OR FEE NUMBER
347516 Black Eagle No. 2 97-0487923AMC

A MC
-

A MC

A MC

AMC
-

AMC

AMC

AMC

AMC
--

AMC

CLAIMANT'S NAME: Prexomet Corporation
ADDRESS: 25 Thurber Boulevard _ CITY:__Smithfield __ STATE: RI
~ CHECK HERE IF THIS PHONE: (401 1 231-6968 ZIP: 02917IS A CHANGE OF ADDRESS

SIGNATURE: President TIME STAMP
TO RECORD WnH THE COUNrY, ONE CLAIMANr OR THE AGENr MUSI' SIGN
LIST ALL ADDITIONAL OWNERS ON REVERSE SIDE OF THIS FORM
FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

ENmE=8611~8 COMRUTER- INITIALS VERIFIED
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43 CFR 3833.0-5(e) (August 30, 1994) REQUIRES THAT THE NAMES OF ALL OF THE OWNERS AND THEIR
CURRENT ADDRESSES SHALL BE IDENTIFIED ON ALL INSTRUMENTS REQUIRED TO BE RECORDED
OR FILED BY THE REGULATIONS, 43 CFR SUBPART 3833.

CLAIMANT'S NAME:

ADDRESS: _ CITY:- -- STATE:

~ CHECK HERE IF THIS PHONE: f_- 1 -- ZIP:
IS CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CLAIMANT'S NAME:

ADDRESS: CITY: STATE:

~ CHECK HERE IF THIS PHONE: 1- _-1 - - - ZIP:
IS CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CLAIMANT'S NAME:

ADDRESS:- - _ _- CITY:-_.. _ - STATE:

~ CHECK HERE IF THIS PHONE: f - 1 -_ ZIP:
IS CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CLAIMANT'S NAME:

ADDRESS:- CITY:_ _ STATE:

~ CHECK HERE IF THIS PHONE: ( ) ZIP:
IS CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CLAIMANT'S NAME:

ADDRESS:-CITY: STATE:

~ CHECK HERE IF THIS PHONE: f-- 1 ZIP:
IS CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CLAIMANT'S NAME:

ADDRESS:- CITY: STATE:

~ CHECK HERE IF THIS PHONE: f ) _ ZIP:
IS CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CLAIMANT'S NAME:

ADDRESS'.-_._ ~ CITY:-__ _- STATE:

~ CHECK HERE IF THIS PHONE: C 1 ZIP:
IS CHANGE OF ADDRESS



Form 1370-41 1111) UNITED-S~ATES
DET*RTMENT OF THE INTERIOR(March 1984)
BUREAU OFLAND MANAGEMENT

07
RECEIPT AND ACCOUNTING ADVICE . . NO. 2296~38

,i
FLATM MATNTENANCE FEE 2000 9 13 100.00

Subject:

Applicant: PRETOMF T CORP
85 THURBER BOULEVARD
SMITHFIELD Rl 02517 CK 289

Remitter:

Assignor:

LEASE MANAGEMENT DATA ONEW [JUPDATE. [I|PAYMENT
ORIGINAL SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST. CTY. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE

AML 0475*u

AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE BILL CYC. S/(' DISTRICT NEXT BILL MISC. DATA U of M ACTUAL UNITS

ASSIC:NMENT SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST. CTY. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE

AMOUNT ANV. I)ATE EXP. DATE BILLCYC. S /(/ DISTRICT NEXT BILL MISC. DATA U of M ACTUAL UNITS

AI'PLY REMITTAN('E
Remarks:ACTION FUNDSYMBOL CTY. AM()UNT

FILING FEE.

RENTAL

UNEARNED

REFUND

T()TAI.

AMOUNT 1)UE DATE:

~ Lease in Es,crow? FOR MMS USE ONLY
El KGS? ()f Interest? FOREST REFU .E
El Auto Esealates? Operating Right:? NUMBER
~ Auto Renew? ()perator 0('S SEC'TION

Bord Filed? ('()I)1·.
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r·A Law Office of HOLLAND & KNIGHT LLP

One Beacon Street JAMES D. N()111-
Boston, Massachusetts 02108 (617) 854-1443

jnohl@hklaw.com
617-523-2700
FAX 617-523-6850
www.hklaw.com

April 16,1999

BY MERCURY OVERNIGIIT COURIER .51 I.

AND BY FAX: (602) 417-9490
'-,1

1 2
Ms. Dorie Morrison, Land Law Examiner ,-..
United States Department ofthe Interior ' -2 :d-i: c,
Bureau of Land Management ~
Arizona State Office Lo
222 North Central Avenue
Phoenix, AZ 85004-2203

Re: Black Eagle No. 2
Bureau of Land Management ("BLM") Serial Number AMC 347516

Dear Ms. Morrison:

Reference is hereby made to a certain Maintenance Fee Payment Form received by your
o ffice on August 4,1998, a copy of which is attached hereto as Attachment A. Due to the
incorrect designation of the BLM Serial Number for the mining claim specified as Black Eagle
No. 2 on this form, the $100 maintenance fee associated with this form was mistakenly allocated
to the mining claim known as Black Eagle No. 1. We respectfully request that the $100
maintenance fee originally delivered with the Maintenance Fee Payment Form properly be
reallocated to Black Eagle No. 2 (AMC 347516), as intended.

In support o fthis request, please note the following:

1. The Maintenance Fee Payment Form properly identifiestlic name ofthe claini as
Black Eagle No. 2 and not Black Eagle No. 1.

2. Prexonict Corporation of Smithficld, Rhode Island is the owner o f record of Black
Eagle No. 2 (AMC 347516) and not Black Eagle No. 1 (AMC 349236).

3. The Maintenance Fee Payment Form designates the claimant as Prexomet
Corporation and the Maintenance Fee Payment Form is signed by the President of
Prexomet Corporation.

4. The $100 check delivered with the Maintenance Fcc Payment Form is a check
from Prexomet Corporation.
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In light ofthese facts, we believe that it is apparent that the Maintenance Fee PaymiR
Form and the $100 maintenance fee payment delivered therewith clearly were intended for the
mining claim owned by Prexomet Corporation - namely, Black Eagle No. 2 (AMC 347516). It
would not make sense for a party to submit a maintenance fee for a mining claim in its name,
designating itself as the claimant ofthe mining claim, but intend that the payment be applied to a
mining claim it does not own. Further, we note that it is inapposite that the Receipt and
Accounting Advice No. 2389172, dated August 4, 1998, from your office (a copy ofwhich is
attached hereto as Attachment B), designates Prexomet Corporation as the Applicant ofthe Claim
Maintenance Fee 1999 for BLM Serial Number AMC 349236 (which is the mining claim known
as Black Eagle No. 1) when Prexomet Corporation is not the owner ofrecord ofthat mining
claim.

As further support for the fact that the Maintenance Fee Payment Form was intended to
have been filed in connection with Black Eagle No. 2 (AMC 347516) and not Black Eagle No. 1
(AMC 349236), please also note that the County Fee Number referred to on the Maintenance Fee
Payment Form refers to a Notice of Mining Claim filed with the Maricopa County Recorder by
Joseph P. Fahey on July 18, 1997 and transferred by Joseph P. Fahey to Prexomet Corporation by
a Mining Deed filed with the Maricopa County Recorder also on July 18, 1997. For your
reference, a copy of each of these documents is attached hereto as Attachment C and Attachment
D, respectively. Please note that the mining claim referred to in each ofthese documents is
identified as "Black Eagle No. 2" and bears the exact same description as the mining claim
ultimately recorded in your office as Black Eagle No. 2 (AMC 347516).

As we have subsequently learned from recent telephone conversations with you, the
Notice of Mining Claim and the Mining Deed attached hereto as Attachment C and Attachment D
apparently were not filed with your office to establish the actual mining claim in Black Eagle No.
2 and the transfer ofthe same to Prexomet Corporation. A later copy of each ofthese documents
apparently was filed on July 21, 1997 with the Maricopa County Recorder and subsequently was
then filed with your office as well. For your reference, the later copies of each of these
documents, as provided by you to us on April 14, 1999, are attached hereto as Attachment E and
Attachment F, respectively.

It is our understanding that the Notice of Mining Claim and the Mining Deed attached
hereto as Attachment C and Attachment D were provided by Joseph P. Fahey to Prexomet
Corporation as evidence ofthe transfer ofthe mining claim known as Black Eagle No. 2 to
Prexomet Corporation. Prexomet Corporation, therefore, mistakenly used these forms as the basis
for having the Maintenance Fee Payment Form for the mining claim identified therein as Black
Eagle No. 2 prepared. For this reason, the County Fee Number referenced on the Maintenance
Fee Form refers to the County Fee Number on the Notice of Mining Claim attached hereto as
Attachment C. Notwithstanding this misreference, these facts clearly illustrate that the mining
claim that was intended to have been covered by the Maintenance Fee Payment Form was the
mining claim for the location identifiable as Black Eagle No. 2 (AMC 347516).

444125 2.DOC
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The exact reason for the incorrect designation ofthe BLM Serial Number for the mining
claim identified as Black Eagle No. 2 on the Maintenance Fee Payment Form is unclear. It
appears, however, that in obtaining the BLM Serial Number for the mining claim, the BLM Serial
Number for the mining claim known as Black Eagle No. 1 was mistakenly provided and
incorporated into the form. Unfortunately, this error and inconsistency in the form was neither
caught by any one nor raised to any one's attention so that it might have been corrected
immediately following the filing ofthe Maintenance Fee Payment Form. Given the weight ofthe
clear intent that the Maintenance Fee Form was to cover Black Eagle No. 2 (AMC 347516), and
the fact that Prexomet Corporation is not the holder ofrecord ofBlack Eagle No. 1 (AMC
349236), we feel that it is justifiable that the $100 maintenance fee payment properly be
reallocated to Black Eagle No. 2 (AMC 347516).

Please note that it is not the intent ofPrexomet Corporation to prejudice Joseph P. Fahey,
the holder ofrecord ofthe mining claim known as Black Eagle No. 1 (AMC 349236). It is merely
Prexomet Corporation's intent to protect its mining claim interest and to reach an equitable
resolution for this mix-up. While contacting and obtaining the concurrence of Mr. Fahey for the
reallocation ofthe maintenance fee payment is not an option Prexomet Corporation feels is
available at this time, Prexomet Corporation is willing to work with you to attempt to achieve
some other equitable resolution if necessary.

We sincerely appreciate your consideration of this matter and look forward hearing from
you as soon as possible. Ifyou have any questions, or ifwe can be of any further assistance to
you regarding this matter, please do not hesitate to call.

Very truly yours,

SHERBURNE, POWERS,
HOLLAND & KNIGHT

649261
~,/James D. Nohl

JDN/
Attachments
CC: Mr. Donald E. McCourt

Richard J. Hindlian, Esq. APR

CO
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-
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Attachment A
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT$100.00 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT DUE ON OR BEFORE AUGUST 31, 19IN LIEU OF ASSESSMENT WORK FOR THE UPCOMING ASSESSMENTYEAR BEGINNING SEPTEMBER 1 OF THE YEAR NOTED ABOVE.

Bureau Of Land Management
Arizona State Office
222 North Central Avenue
Phoenix, AZ. 85004-2203

IcouNT: I s /60.a-,Nt.778-ITHE CLAIMS ARE SrrUATED IN Maricopa COUNTY '~FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY ~ARIZONA.

BLM SERIAL NUMBERS NAMES OF CLAIMS OR SITES
AMC THRU A MC

COUNTY BOOK/DOCKET , PAGE(S) OR FEE NO(S)
AMC THRU A MC

COUNTY BOOK/DOCKET . PAGE(S) OR FEE NO(S)
(OR) IF NOT CONSECUTIVE NUMBERS LIST SEPARATELY BELOW:

COUNTYBLM 
BOOK/DOCKET & PAGESERIAL NUMBERS NAME OF CLAIMS/SITES OR FEE NUMBER

A MC 349236 BLACK EAGLE NO. 2 97-485476
AMC

AMC

AMC

AMC

AMC

AMC

AMC

AMC

AMC

CLAIMANT'S NAME:__Prexomet_£222ration
ADDRESS:2f]~Jhurber Boulevard___ CITY: Smithfield _ STATE: RI
~ CHECK HERE IF THIS PHONE: (401 1 231-6968 ZIP:_02917-IS A CHANGE OF ADDRESS

SIGNATURE: 159 -#t TIME STAMP
-1

TO RECORD WrTH E COUNIY, ONE CLAIMANr ORTHEAGENr MUST SIGN 55 C
-0- 791.,-

LIST ALL ADDITIONAL OWNERS ON REVERSE SIDE OF THIS FORM
·  I .OFOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY ' A CO .z rn rn81 ],i 3 1ENrERED INTO COMPUTER: =3 

-Ir -DATE INITIALS VERIFIED

3mIED

CO 03 -7f .

12 
F '99

75 -2



Attachment B

Form 1370-4k UNITED STATES(March 1984) DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

RECEIPT AND ACCOUNTING ADVICE 30.2389172 04

TC/AZ 08/04/98
Subject:

CLAIM MAINTENANCE FEE 1999 2 20 13 100.004 pplicant:

PREXOMET CORPORATION
25 THURBER BLVD
UNIT - C HELM CK 275
SMITHFIELD RI 02917 Remitter: 617 523-2700

~ssignor:

- _ SERVAL NO-i___a

AMC 349236

REFER TO THE ABOVE CASE SERIAL NUMBER IN ALL CORRESPONDENCE. PLEASE INFORM THIS OFFICE OF ANYCHANGE IN ADDRESS.

NOTE: This notice is a receipt foi monies paid the United States. If these monies are for required fees in connection with youx
application to lease, purchase, enter, or otherwise acquire an interest in public lands or resources, this receipt is not an authori-zation to utilize the land applied for and it does not convey any right, title, or interest in the land for which application is made.

APR 19 
11 1 2 id '99

:lf.
z f'",-
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{ 1

~
C
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MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT
$100.00 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT DUE ON OR BEFORE AUGUST 31, 19

IN LIEU OF ASSESSMENT WORK FOR THE UPCOMING ASSESSMENT
YEAR BEGINNING SEPTEMBER 1 OF THE YEAR NOTED ABOVE.

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
ARIZONA STATE OFFICE 37.- 253707 NORTH 7TH STREET
PHOENIX, AZ 85014 (OR)
P.O. BOX 16563, PHOENIX, AZ 85011

COUNT:THE CLAIMS ARE SITUATED IN MBEicoff' COUNTY' FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLYARIZONA.

BLM SERIAL NUMBERS NAMES OF CLAIMS OR SITES

A M6347 5 18 THRU A MC -

COUNTY BOOK/DOCKET , PAGE(S) OR FEE NO(S)

A MC THRU A MC

COUNTY BOOK/DOCKET . PAGE(S) OR FEE NO(S)

(OR) IF NOT CONSECUTIVE NUMBERS LIST SEPARATELY BELOW:
COUNTY

BLM BOOK/DOCKET & PAGE
SERIAL NUMBERS NAME OF CLAIMS/SITES OR FEE NUMBER

A MC

AMC

A MC

A MC

A MC

A MC

AMC

AMC

A MC

A MC

CLAIMANT'S NAME: omer o Tr
ADDRESS :25 80 CITY: - rrmT+1712 L J STATE: E==T
~ CHECK HERE IF THIS PHONE: 401 31- ZQ 962 ZIP: (Daq 17

IS A NGE OF DD~SS 
~S TIME STAMPSIGNATURE:

TO RECORD Wm I LC U , ONE CLAIMANT OR THE GENr MU SIGN

LIST ALL ADDIT NAL OWNERS ON REVERSE SIDE OF TIIIS ORM

FOR OFFICI E ONLY ¥Hni!!Ir 'Y'R!36Hd

ENTERED INTO COMPUTER: f< 17 (R) / 16, NY 40 11 BZ OnV
DATE INITIALS VERIFIED

03/~13)34
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43 CFR 3833.0-5(e) (August 30, 1994) REQUIRES THAT THE NAMES OF ALL OF THE OWNERS AND THEIR
CURRENT ADDRESSES SHALL BE IDENTIFIED ON ALL INSTRUMENTS REQUIRED TO BE RECORDED
OR FILED BY THE REGULATIONS, 43 CFR SUBPART 3833.

CLAIMANT'S NAME:--

ADDRESS: CITY: STATE:

~ CHECK HERE IF THIS PHONE: L_-1-_ ZIP:
IS CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CLAIMANT'S NAME:- -

ADDRESS:_-_ _ -- CITY: STATE:

~ CHECK HERE IF THIS PHONE: i--3_ ZIP:
IS CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CLAIMANT'S NAME·-

ADDRESS: CITY: STATE:

~ CHECK HERE IF THIS PHONE: L--1- - -_ ZIP:
IS CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CLAIMANT'S NAME·-

ADDRESS: CITY: STATE:

~ CHECK HERE IF THIS PHONE: L---) - -~ ZIP:
IS CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CLAIMANT'S NAME·-

ADDRESS: CITY: STATE:

~ CHECK HERE IF THIS PHONE: -C--) -- - ZIP:
IS CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CLAIMANT'S NAME·-

ADDRESS: CITY: STATE:

~ CHECK HERE IF THIS PHONE: f---)_ ZIP:
IS CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CLAIMANT'S NAME:- _-

ADDRESS:- __- CITY: STATE:

~ CHECK HERE IF THIS PHONE: C_)-- - ------ ZIP:
IS CHANGE OF ADDRESS
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UNITED STATESForm 1370.,41 p ,
(March 1984) = 4:*21 EPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

. BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

& RECEIPT AND ACCOUNTING ADVICE 30.2372747 04

TC/AZ 08/28/97

Subject: -ULAIM MAINTENANCE FEE 1998 2 28 1,-, 100.00
Applicant:

PREXOMET CORPORATION
25 THURBER BLVD
SMITHFIELD RI 02917 MINEX RESOURCES LLC

R.mitter:BOX 26892
PHOENIX AZ 85068
CK 1425 - 602-331-4712Assignor:

LEASE MANAGEMENT DATA UNEW [JUI'DATE Eli'AYMENT
ORIGINALSERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST, ('TY. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE

AME 347516

AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE BILL CYC. S/C DISTRICT NEXT BILL MISC. DATA U of M ACTUAL UNITS

ASSI(;NMENT SERIAL NO. AS(;. TYPE ST. Cry. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE

AMOUNT ANV. I)ATE. EXP. DATE BILL ('Y(  S/(. DISTRICT NEXT BILL MISC. DATA U of M ACTUAL UNITS

AI'PLY REMITTANCE
Remarks:ACTION FUNDSYMBOL CTY AMOUNT

FII.ING FEE.

RENTAL

UNEARNED

REFUND

T()TAI,

AMOUNT I)UE BY: DATE:

j Lease in Escrow? FOR MMS USE ONLY
0 KGS? ()f Interest? FOREST REFU,E
0 Auto E.calates? Operating Rights? NUMBER
~~ Auto Renew? 01)eridm 

()('
 S SEC'TION

Bund Filed"

CASE FOLDER C,J
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IN WITNESS WHEREOF, 1(we) have hereunto set my(our) hand(s) and seal this 21 t day of July
- 19 97_

State of ARIZONA

County of Maricopa - ) ACKNOWLEDGMENT

On this 2lst day of - , 19 --9-7, before me, the undersigned Notary Public,
personally appeared Jose P.Fahe
knowntometobetheindividual(s)whoexecutedthefo goin ININGDEEDanda nowl dged t~e same to bihis(her)(their) free act and deed. . ,

5'7 2 b.*L~*My Commission Expires: 4/-10/99 4£Aul-,U
Notarv.PublicPatricia Boistaa

Ililillill':97'=imilizi;iliegilill:/- iPATRICIA BOLSTAO I

JuL 31 
11 17 AM 'Ill

ARIZONA STATE OFFICE

REn,1:.ED

01991. ALPHA PUBLICATIONS OF AMERICA. INC - P.O. BOX 13881 - TUCSON. AAIZONA 85732·3881 FORM 206 Page 2
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SHERBURNE, POWERS, HOLLAND & KNIGHT
A Law Office of HOLLAND & KNIGHT LLP 3 913&5 ~

One Beacon Street A tianla Nordle»n L Trginli
Boston, Massaihusetts 02108 Boson Or!:nue

For Lauderdale Providence
Jacksonville San Fran.:i:uo

(617) 523-2700 Lakelmld Sl. Petersburg
FAX: (617) 720-0325 Mexico City i arr, pj

Melbourne Tallahassee

Miami Washington, D.C
FACSIMILE New York West Pdlm B:nch

TO:
Ms. Dorie Morrison, Land Law Examiner ! f yol! 61! nor rew,Ye :11 o f trle pagZ.5

or find thai thcy arc 111¢8ible, pie@se
NAME COMPANY/FIRM call

(617) 619-9250

602417-9490
FAFNEWBERfELEPIO E NUMBER-

FROM: Confidentiality Note:
James D. Nohi, Esq. (617) 523-2700 The documents included. ·.ith this

hUrnilc sht:ct cor.'.am mfrirmaticn
N.4ME ID# TELEPHONE NUMBER fro m k 134' in·n' o f S h e ri ume , ,

Powers, Holland & Knig}twa#ch:a
co;,tidcnzial and/or privi,eBed. This

TOTAL NUMBER OF PAGES irt fom,lion is intended inly for the
u ac at'thc indiv'dual or :niny '0
whom it it' addresscd. ard may

Is - cantam informarion, th* 0
privileged, confidemia, ind exempt
tron-. disciosure undc; :ipT,icablc
law. If l;;: reader of this vunsmittalMESSAGE:
is no: the int:ned recipient- w :he
cmpicyc: or agent msponilgie for
delhering .he 'ranbmidul :o the
Intended recjileny. you are hereby
not,ded Lhat any difs:m:nation.
disr-bution or copying of:his
cum.Tun:calion ia; slnrriv prchibied.
If you have r*ceived this
comrn·micution m crror , please
neti fr us immediately by xleplioue
and reD,tm :he erfginal me,aags w ·15
ic the abo-e address ·..a t],c LAS.
Pos,al Ser'ics

FOR THE RECORD:

DATE: April 14, 1999

URGENCY: 3 SUPER RUSH 0 RUSH O REGULAR

FAXED BY: AMOUNT·

FILE #: 791568-00001 CLIENT NAME:

CONFIRMED. O YES [3 NO NAME. TIME.



SHERBURNE, POWERS, HOLLAND & KNIGHTA Law Office of HOLLAND & KNIGHT LLP
.

One Beacon Street Atlanta Nonhem VirginiaBoston Orlando
Boston, Massachusetts 02108

Fort Lauderdaie ProvidenceJacksonville San Francisco(613 523-2700 
Lakeland St. Petersbur,FAX: (617) 720-0325 Melbourne TallahasseeMex:co City Tampa
Miani Wasnington, D.CFACSIMILE New York West Palm Beach

TO:

-- -- ..I--- I -
Ms. Dorie Morrison, Land Law Examiner If you did not =cive 911 of  The paggs

or find that they an illegible, pleaseNAME COMPANY/FIRM ¢all
(617)619-9250

602417-9490
FAX NUMBER PHOZEE \UMBER-

FROM: 
Confidentiality Note:

.I -- -Ill -I.--I- Ip

James D. Kohl, Esq. (617) 523-2700 Ilia documents included ulth this
f,¢simile :heet contain informationNATELEPRONvi,TNE  from the :aw firm of Sherourne,
Powers. Holland & Kn ight which iS
confidential and/or pnvilcgcd  ThisTOTALNUMBEROFFES 
information is intended onfy for  The

*·hom it is addressed, and may
use of tile individual or entity to

conwit! infon'nation th:~t 1'3 ~privileged, confidenrial and exempt
from disclosure under applicable
laN. Ifthe reader orthis minsmictal

_MESSAGE:,--~-=-~---=---,-~~--„=-~-~----=,------=--=---.,-~~.-,-- is not the intended recipient, ortheAttached please find a corrected page 2 for the letter faxed tc you earlier this afternoon. The employee or agent responsible fordate in the first sentence of the second paragraph has been changed from July 18, 1999 to delivering the transnlinal to theJuly 18. 1997  Also, please note that the reference to "on April 14.1999"in the last intended recipi¢ni, > ou ar© hereby
notified Cla: any c.;ascminahon,

sentence of the third paragraph has been changed to "on April 14. 1999"- dist:foutior: or copying of this 1communisation is strictly prch:bited,:Since you have indicated that the latter other#ise appears in good shape, I will place the 1 f you have received dli 8letter in overnight delivery to you sc that you will have the original by Monday. communintion ir; crtor,  please ' ~
notify us immediately by retephone
ar.d return the original message to us ~I look forward to talking with you after you have had the opportunity to discuss this issue a. the noove add-CK via the U.S.with your supervisor. Please do nothesitate to call Ine if there is any additional information Postal Scrace.you need or if there an any additional Corrections to the letter you would like made. 'Thankyou aga:n for your assistance in thls matter!
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DATE; April 16,1999
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FAXED BY: AMOUNT:
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CONFIRMED: O YES 030 NAME: TIME:
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In light of these facts, we believe that it is apparent that the Maintenance Fee Payment
Form and the $ 100 maintenance fee payment delivered therewith clearly were intended for the
mining claim owned by Prexomet Corporation - namely, Black Eagle No  2 (AMC 347516). It
would not make sense for a party to submit a maintenance fee for a mining claim in its name,
designating itself as the claimant of the mining claim, butintend that the payment be applied to a
mining claim it does not own. Further, we note that it is inapposite that the Receipt and
Accounting Advice No. 2389172, dated August 4, 1998, from your office (a copy ofwhich is
attached hereto as Attabment B), designates Prexomet Corporation as the Applicant of the Claim
Maintenance Fee 1999 for BLM Serial Number AMC 349236 (which is the mining claim known
as Black Eagle No. 1) when Prexomet Corporation is not the owner ofrecord ofthar mining
claim.

As further support for the fact that the Maintenance Fee Payment Form was intended to
have been filed in connection with Black Eagle No. 2 (AMC 347516) and not Black Eagle No. 1
(AMC 349236), please also note that the County Fee Number referred to on the Maintenance Fee
Payment Form refers to a Notice of Mining Claim filed with the Maricopa County Recorder by
Joseph P. Fahey on July 18,1997 and transferred by Joseph P. Fahey to Prexomet Corporation by
a Mining Deed filed with the Maricopa County Recorder also on July 18,1997. For your
reference, a copy of each o f these documents is attached hereto as Attachment.C and Attachment
LF, respectively. Please note that the mining claim referred to in each ofthese documents is
identified as "Black Eagle No. 2" and bears the exact same description as the mining claim
ultimately recorded in your ofEce as Black Eagle No. 2 (AMC 347516).

-As we have subsequently learned from recent telephone conversations with you, the
Notice of Mining Claim and Cle Mining Deed attached hereto as Mtachment C and AttachmentD
apparently were not filed with your office to establish the actual mining claim in Black Eagle No.
2 and the transfer of the same to Prexomet Corporation. A later copy ofeach of these documents
apparently was filed on July 21, 1997 with the Maricopa County Recorder and subsequently was
then filed with your office as well. For your reference, the later copies of each of these
documents, as provided by you to us on April 14, 1999, are attached hereto as Artachment E and

Artachfneng,respectively.

It is our understanding that the Notice of Miang Claim and the Mining Deed attached
hereto as Atta_chmgnt C and,dtt~brrent Q were provided by Joseph P Fahey to Prexomet
Corporation as evidence ofthe transfer ofthe mining claim known as Black Eagle No. 2 to
Prexomet Corporation, Prexomet Corporation, therefore: mistakenly used these forms as the basis
for having the Maintenance Fee Payment Form for the mining claim identifed therein as Black

Eagle No. 2 prepared. For this reason, the County Fee Number referenced on the Maintenance
Fee Form refers to the County Fee Number on the Notice of Mining Claim attached hereto as
artachmentS. Nobvithstanding this misreference, these facts clearly illustrate that the mining
claim that was intended to have been covered by the Maintenance Fee Payment Form was the
mining claim forthe location identiEable as Black Eagle No. 2 (AMC 347516)

444125_2.DOC
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SHERBURN~POWERS, HOLLAND U-KNIGHT
A Law Office of.HOLLAND & KNIGHT LLP

One Beacon Street JAMES D. NOHL
Boston, Massachuseds 02108 (617) 854-1443

jnoht@hklaw. com
617-523-2700
FAX 617-523-685C
www.hklaw.Com

April 16, 1999

BY MERCURY OVERNIGHT COURIER
AND BY FAX: (602) 417-9490

Ms. Dorie Morrison, Land Law Examiner
United States Department ofthe Interior
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
222 North Central Avenue
Phoenix, AZ 85004-2203

Re: Biack Eagle No. 2
Bureau of Land Management ('BLM") Serial Number AMC 347516

Dear Ms. Morrison:

Reference is hereby made to a certain Maintenance Fee Payment Form received by your
office on August 4, 1998, a copy of which is attached hereto as AttachinwL&. Due to the
incorrect designation ofthe BLM Serial Number for the mining claim specified as Black Eagle
No. 2 on this form, the $100 maintenance fee associated with this form was mistakenly allocated
to the mining claim known as Black Eagle No. 1. We respectfully request that the $100
maintenance fee originally delivered with the Maintenance Fee Payment Form propcrly be
reallocated to Black Eagle No. 2 (AMC 347516), as intended.

In support ofthis request, please note the following:

1. 'I'he Maintenance Fee Pa)'ment Form properly identifies the name of the claim as
Black Eagle No. 2 and not Black Eagle No. 1.

1 Prexomet Corporation of Smithfield, Rhode Island is the owner of record of Black
Eagle No. 2 (AMC 347516) and not Black Eagle No. 1 (AMC 349236). w

f3. The Maintenance Fee Payment Form designates the claimant as Prexomet v
Corporation and the Maintenance Fee Payment Form is signed by the President of
Prexomet Corporation.

4. The $ 100 check delivered with the Maintenance Fee Payment Form is a check
from Prexomet Corporation.

444125_2.DOC HOLLAND & KNIGHT LLP / Office locations
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April 16,1999
Page 2

In light of these facts, we believe that it is apparent that the Maintenance Fee Payment
Form and the $100 maintenance fce payment delivered therewith clearly were intended for the
mining claim owned by Prexomet Corporation - namely, Black Eagle No. 2 (AMC 347516). It
would not make sense for a party to submit a maintenance fee for a mining claim in its name,
designating itself as The claimant of the mining claim, but intend that the payment be applied to a
mining claim it does not own. Further, we note that it is inapposite that the Receipt and
Accounting Advice No. 2389172, dated August 4, 1998, from your office (a copy of which is
attached hereto as Macbmen-LEI). designates Prexornet Corporation as the Applicant of the Claim
Maintenance F,ee 1999 for BLM Serial Number AMC 349236 (which is the mining claim known
as Black Eagle No. 1) when Prexomet Corporation is not the owner ofrecord ofthat mining
claim.

As further support for the fact that the Maintenance Fee Payment Form was intended to
have been filed in connection with Black Eagle No. 2 (AMC 347516) andnot Black Eagle No. 1
(AMC 349236), please also note that the County Fee Number refemed to on the Maintenance Fee
Payment Form refers to a Notice of Mining Claim fled with the Maricopa County Recorder by
Joseph P. Fahey on July 18, 1999 and transferred by Joseph P. Fahcy to Prexomet Corporation by
a Miriing Decd filed with the Maricopa County Recorder also on July 18, 1997. For your
reference, a copy of each ofthese documents is attached hereto as Attachment»C and Attachment
D, respectively. Please note that the mining claim referred to in each of these documents is
identified as "Black Eagle No. 2" and bears the exact same description as the mining claim
ultimately recorded in your office as Black Eagle No. 2 (AMC 347516).

As we have subsequently learned from recent telephone conversations with you, the
Noticc of Mining Claim and the Mining Deed attached hereto as Att acbment_C and Attachment-Q
apparently were not filed with your office to establish the actual mining claim in Black Eagle No.
2 and the transfer ofthe same to Prexomet Corporation. A later copy of each of these documents
apparently was filedon July 21,1997 with the M~copa County Recorder and subsequently was
then filed with your office as well. FoF-your reference, the later copies ofeach of these
documents, as provided by youto us in)April 14, 1999~ are attached hereto as AttachmenLE and
AnaGhmmtf, respectively, 6)41

It is our understanding that the Notice of Mining Claim and the Mining Deed attached
hereto as Attachment£ and AttachmgoLD were provided by Joseph P. Fahey to Prexomet
Corporation as evidence of the transfer of the mining claim known as Black Eagle No. 2 to
Prexomet Corporation. Prexomet Corporation, themfore, mistakenly used these forms as the basis
for having the Maintenance Fce Payment Form for the inining claim identified therein as Black
Eagle No. 2 prepared. For this reason, the County Fee Number referenced on the Maintenance
Fee Form refers to the County Fee Number on the Notice of Mining Claim attached hereto as
Attachment_C. Notwithstanding this misreference. these facts clearly illustrate that the mining
claim that was intended to have been covered by the Maintenance Fee Paymenr Form was the
mining claim for the location identifiable as Black Eagle No. 2 (AMC 347516).

44: 125_2.DOC
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The exact reason for the incorrect designation of the BLM Serial Number for the mining
claim ident{Bed as Black Eagle No. 2 on the Maintenance Fee Payment Form is unclear. It
appears, however, that in obtaining the BLM Serial Number for the mining claim, the BLM Serial
Number for the mining claim known as Black Eagle No. 1 was mistakenly provided and
incorporated into the form. Unfortunately, this error and inconsistency in the form was neither
caught by any one nor raised to any one's attention so that it might have been corrected
in:unediately following the filing ofthe Maintenance Fee Payment Form. Given the weight of the
ciear intent that the Maintenance Fee Form was to coyer Black Eagle No. 2 (AMC 347516), and
the fact that Prexomet Corporation is not the holder of record of Black Eagle No. 1 (AMC
349236), we feel that it is justifiable that the $100 maintenance fee payment properly be
reallocated to Black Eagle No. 2 (AMC 347516).

Please note that it is not the intent ofPrexomet Corporation to prejudice Joseph P. Fahey,
the holder ofrecord of the mining claim known as Black Eagle No. 1 (AMC 349236). It is merely
Prexomet Corporation's intent to protect its rlining claim interest and to reach an equitable
resolution for this mix-up. While contacting and obtaining the concurrence o f Mr. Fahey for the
reallocation of the maintenance fee payment is not an option Prexomet Corporation feels is
available at this time, Prexomet Corporation is willing to work with you to attempt to achieve
some other equitable resolution ifnecessary.

We sincerely appreciate your consideration of this matter and look forward hearing from
you as soon as possible. Ifyou have any questions, or if we can be ofany fi~rther assistance to
you regarding this matter, please do not hemtate to call.

Very Inily yours,

SHERBURNE, POWERS,
HOLLAND & KNIGHTb=:9. wil

~ames D. Nohl
JDN/
Attachments
CC: Mr. Donald E. McCcurt

Richard J, Hindlian, Esq

444125 2.DOC
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e? SENDER: I also wish to receive the
. Complete items 1 and/or 2 for addmonal services.

_~plete items 3.4a. and 46. following services (for an
your name ana address on the reverse of this form so that we can return this extra fee):
to you.

. ach this form to the front of the mailpiece, Or on the back if spare does not 1. C Addressee's Address
permit.

. Write ",Return Receipt Requested'on the mailciece below the article number . 2. 0 Restricted Delivery

. The Return Receipt will snow 'O wnom the articie was delivered and the date
delivered. Consult postmaster for fee.

3. Article Addressed to: 4a. Articie Numoer4 -7 0 41 ./ h 9 4:
Ab. Service Type

Prexomet Corporation Il Registered 2*emiled

90!AJAS M
i 00%

11 u in
je

ll Si,!gn ic, nok )1,194.1

25 Thurber Blvd. E Express Mail [3 Insured

Smithfield, RI 02917 , Return Receipt for Merchandse E CCD
' 7. Date of Delivery(952,3) A:VIC 347516. 349236

5 . Received By: (Print Name) 8 . Addressee ' s Address (Cniy if requested
and fee is paid)

6 . Signature : (Addressee or Ager* --

' Form  3 1. [Yecember.1994 102595-98-8-0229 Domestic Return Receipt
1/
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SHERBURNE, POWERS, HOLLAND & KNIGHT
A Law Office of HOLLAND & KNIGHT LLP

One Beacon Street Atlanta Northern Virginia
Boston OrlandoBoston, Massachusetts 02108 Fort Lauderdale Providence
~acksonville San Francisco

(617) 523-2700 Lakeland St. Petersburg
Melbourne Tallahassee

FAX: (617) 720-0325 Mexico City Tampa
Miami washington, D.C

FACSIMILE New York Wear Palm Beach

TO;
Dorie Morriwn If you did not mccive all of the pages

or find thal they arc Ill¢gibl¢, please
NAME COMPANY/FIRM call

(617) 619-9250

602-417-9490
LEPHNUMBER

FROM: Confidentiality Note:
James D. Nolil, Esq. (617) 523·2700 The documents included with this

f*simile sheer contain iliformation
-----I--lill--Ill-Il-li--I--.------i-i---IN-----i--Illill------

NAME ID# TELEPHONE NUMBER from tlic law tirm of Nherbume,
Powers, Holland & Knight wliich is
contldentlit and/or privileged. This

TOTAL NUMBER OF PAGES informadon is inte,ided only for Lhe
use of the individual or entity to
whom it is addressed, und muy
contain information mat is
privileged, confidential and exempt
from disclosure underapplicable
law. If the reader of this transmittalMESSAGE: . is not the intended recipient, or the

Attached please find the Maintenance Fee Payment Form from Prexomet Corporation for employee or agem responsiblo for
Black Eagle Nq. 2 but identifying AMC 349236. I look forward to hopefully being able to deliveringthc transmi [tal to the
resolve the confusion orr'these matters. 'lhanks for your help! intended recipiem, you *re hereby

noriticd that any dissemination.
distribution or copying of this
communicution is strictly prollibired,
if you have received this
commutlicarion in cn·or, please
itolify us immediately by teleplijnc
and return the original message co us
at the above address viu ihe U.S,
Postal Service

FOR THE RECORD:
DATE: April 14, 1999

URGE'~CY: 0 SUPER RUSH 0 RUSH 0 REGULAR

FAXED BY· AMOUNT:

FILE #: 701569-0001 CLIENT NAME.

CONFIRMED: O YES ONO NAME: TIME:



UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

ARIZONA STATE OFFICE

Memorandum

To: Case File AMC 349236/347516

From: Dorie Morrison, LLE

Subject: Documentation of Telephone Conversation

Name of Person Contacted: Jay Nohl, Attorney

Telephone Number of Person Contacted: 617-854-1443, FAX 617-720-0325

Date of Contact: April 14, and 15,1999

Summary: Mr. Nohl called in reference to the Locke Decision received
by his client Prexomet Corporation closing AMC 347516 Black Eagle
No. 2 for non-payment of the Maintenance fee due by August 31,
1998.

Mr. Nohl faxed copies of the maintenance fee and receipt 2389172
paid 8/4/1998 for AMC 349236 shown as the Black Eagle No. 2. AMC
349236 was credited for 1999, however, the claim name is the Black
Eagle No. 1.

Mr. Nohl, said that he believed that Prexomet had two Black Eagle
No. 2 claims. The records show AMC 349236 is the Black Eagle
No. 1, with Joseph Fahey as the owner.

AMC 347516 Black Eagle No.2 shows Prexomet the owner. This claim
was quitclaim by Mr. Fahey to Prexomet on July 21, 1997 and
recorded with BLM on July 31, 1997. The quitclaim deed said Black
Eagle No. 2, AMC 347516.

Mr. Nohl, will have his client write a letter stating that the
AMC 349236 is the Black Eagle No. 1., not as shown on the
maintenance fee received 8/4/1998. He will have Mr. Fahey file a
quitclaim deed transferring the ownership to Prexomet.

AMC 347516 Black Eagle No. 2, is closed as of August 31, 1998. Mr.
Nohl to recommend that his client relocate claim.
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UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

ARIZONA STATE OFFICE

Memorandum

To: Case File AMC 347515 Black Eagle No. 2,
AMC 349236 Black Eagle No. 1

From: Dorie Morrison , LEE

Subject: Documentation of Telephone Conversation

Name of Person Contacted: Jay Nohl, Attorney
Sherburne, Powers, Holland & Knight

Date of Contact: April 15, 1999

Summary: Mr. Nohl called in reply to the information faxed to him
on April 14, 1999. He said that the payment received on
August 4, 1998, Accounting advice No. 2389172 paid by Prexomet
was for AMC 347516 Black Eagle No. 2, not AMC 349236 Black Eagle
No. 1. An error also was made on the Maintenance Fee Payment
form listing AMC 349236 Black Eagle No. 2. The 1999 payment was
applied to Black Eagle No.1, AMC 349236. Mr. Nohl will send a
letter to BLM to explain the error so that the files may be
corrected.

After review of the letter from Mr. Nohl, a decision will be made
whether to allow the payment to be transferred and the decision
vacated on AMC 347516.
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I-64 BLACK EAGLE #5 I 05 FBLACK,
1662 REPORT DATE: NOV 4, 1998 UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR PAGE NO: 1677 REPORT OBPpl mH-mTE: UREAU-Or[ANO-HANAGEHENT--------------PCHT-[Ta93P lrSTATEr

CLAIM NAME/NUMBER INDEX

SERIAL - -LEGAL DESCRIPTION---- LOCATION CASEJ -TEINSHP--RANGE-NEC-SUBDV----6ATE-----C [ATH-RAHE~
BLACK EAGLE #5 11845N ELLSWORTH LOUIS JR 14 5 H 16 E 13 SW 2/12/1967 5/14/1993 BLACK JACK 1ARHEARTTT------------------2r-NA [ACK-JACK-I58825 ELLSWORTH LOUIS JR 23 2/12/1967 7/20/1982 BLACK JACK 1PHELAN E

1 7-Er----775TTISSJ ruiicK-2319080N ADAMS NORMAN H E2 12/31/1991 8/31/1993 BLACK JACK 2BLACK EAGLE #6 1184§L_EL~~WORTH LOUIS JR _S H___15 E 24 NW 2/12/1967 5/14/1993
58826 ELLSWORTH LOUIS JR 23 2/12/1967 7/20/1982PHELAH E

*-75-E--27-EY------776m95r------~----- CK-JACK-2319081* ADAMS NORMAN H E2 12/31/1991 8/31/1993BLACK EAGLE 87 11847* ELLSWORTH LOUIS JR 5 N 16 E 23 NE 2/12/1967 5/14/1993 L____
58827 ELLSWORTH LOUIS JR 2/12/1967 7/20/1982 i BLACK JACK 2PHELAN E

/7317IBr--8/JI7I~99 rJACK-228 SE BLACK JACK 24 BLACK EAGLE #8 11868. ELLSWORTH LOUIS JR SN 16 E 24 NW 2/12/1967 5/14/1993
-BEACK-JACK-258828 ELLSWORTH LOWS JR 23 2/12/1967 7/20/1982PHELAN E BLACK JACK 2-~HANT-------rS--IST-27-SW---127317 r99I---873IZIMr--- [ACK-JACK-2BLACK EAGLE #9 11849• ELLSWORTH LOUIS JR 5N 16 E 23 NE 2/12/1961 5/14/1993 BLACK JACK 2STAHNEART E L

27127I9 IACK-JACK--2PHELAN E
319084* ADAMS NORMAN H 45 15 E 27 SE 12/31/1991 8/31/1993 BLACK JACK 3ER--Sy[VESTER----------27-;12---770Tn953--57297155 BLYiCK-JACK-3

28 SEBLACK EAGLE GROUP #2 11387• 27 W2 7/01/1953 6/25/1992
* -A[U----776Tn-953--672571-99 [li-CK-JA-CK-3BLACK EAGLE GROUP #4 11389* H.,52 7/01/1953 6/25/1992BLACK EAGLE GROUP #5 1139ON E2 7/01/1953 6/25/1992ACK--EAGITGRUUP-:r--Tr39rN - -E2---776171953-57257199 -BEACK-JACK-3BLACK EAGLE I 109763* MAHONY DAN 30 N 17 H 33 SE 7/02/1980 5/12/1989HADOOCK DAVID BLACK JACK 3FEET6H-WICEARC~ -5r----776271-98r--5/6771 99T

BLACK EAGLE III 109765 STAPLETON WM G SR SE 7/02/1980 6/03/1983 BLACK JACK 31 BLACK EAGLE IV 109766 SE 7/02/1980 6/03/1963 1 BLACK JACK 3r--BLIZEM~EM-1-Flo -271»8n58r--176*71 98 ~-BEACK-JACK-3BLACK EAGLE NO 1 52114• CYPRUS MINS PARK COR 1 N 14 E 13 ALL 7/01/1940
349236N FAHEY JOSEPH P 5N 8 H 19 E2 9/24/1997

IT-SE ---177I87199 r-JACT)20 SW

ENTERED AS N * DISCLOSUREN N ALL INFORMATION RECEIVED IN THIS OFFICE MAY HOT YET BE LISTED ON THIS REPORT, NAMES AND ADDRESSES ARE ENTERED AS N N DISCLOSUR1 SEQUENCE. THEY APPEAR ON THE LOCATION NOTICE OR ARE ABBREVIATED TO FIT LIMITED SPACE; THEREFORE THEY MAY HOT APPEAR IN THE EXPECTED SEQUENCE. THEY APPEAR 0FWN-INOmATEr[A * FTER-5/11 -I

3--64~ BLACK EAGLE NO 23 J 05 [BLAE-K.
1663 REPORT DATE: NOV_4, 1998 _ _ UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR PAGE NO: 1678 | | RFPORT na |
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Attact?~aa-t_*MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT$100.00 MAINIE AN F AYME DUE N B OREA U T 31. 19IN UEU OF ASSESSMENT WORK FOR THE UPCOMING ASSESSMENTYEAR BEGINNING SEPTEMBER 1 OF THE YEAR NOTED ABOVE.
Bureau Of Led Management ' ~-~Arizona Smte Office
222 N¢nh Central Avenue
Phoenix. AZ 85004.2203 IUZZEIJTJE35:~THE CLAIMS ARE SrrUATED IN _281EEEEL- COUNTY·~FO~oFFICIAL USE ONLY ~ ~

ARIZONA.

ELM SERLU NUMBERS NAMES OF CLAIMS oR SrIES
AMC THRU A MC -

COUNTY BOOK/DOCKET _ _ . PAGE<S) CR FEE NO(S) ---- -
A MC, THRU A MC _--

COUNTY BOOK/DOCKET .PAGE(S) OR FEE NOCS) - 1_ - - -
(OR) IF NOT CONSECUTIVE NUMBERS LIST SEPARATELY BELOW;

COUNTYBLM 
BOOX/DOCKET & PAGESERI.4 NUMBERS NAME OP CLAIMS/SITES OR FEE NUMBER

A MC __349236___ ___uE:*3_1~GLE ?9· 8- _ - _11481875 -- -
AMC---1---

 --I
AMC -
AMC-  -
AMC_ -

A MC- -

A MC -

111111111AMC -,- -

AMC _«._-_ _
-

AMC__- -
CLAIMANrS NAME.-__Eazo-et Cargoratic=
Abt>RESS:-~~~-3~1~XDZE -Mul«yard - -__ crn-:__ ...85&:11gpld- _ STATE: _U-
~ CHECK HERE IF THIS PRONE: (40-1 ) 231-6968- ZIP:_-01917 _.IS A CHANGE OFADDRESS

SIGNATURE: A 22,! E /Y) ..ur . . -IME STAMP ~=
TO :WCORD WITH' E CCU>rrf. CNZ CLAIMN(T ORTMR ACENr MUST SiCE B m 1 SHMMST ALL ADDETIONAL OMT)ZS ON REVERSE 51DZ OF TlUE FORM 7 -7 6MN2-If, m e *Urn
FOR OFFICIAL USS ONLY

7* S 7WENIERED INTO COMPerER: .-' -.:. b. . ·- 97 .-DA75 INITIALS VERIFIED
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Atticbment_~
.
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Penn 1370-41 UNITED STATESMirch 1984) DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR+ t BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
RECEIPT AND ACCOUNTING ADVICE No. 2389172 04

TC/AZ 08/04/98lubleet
CLAIM MAINTENANCE FEE 1999 2 20 13 100.00#pohicing

PREXOMET CORPORATION
25 THURSER BLVD
UNIT - C HELM CK 275Remitte.;SMITHFIELD RI 02917 617 523-2700

#141¢nor'

SE*MAL No. 1

v AMC 349236

REFER TO THE ABOVE CASE SERIAL NUMBER IN ALL CORRESPONDENCE. PLEASE INFORM TH/S OFFICE OF ANYCHANGE IN ADDRESS

VOTE: This notice is a receipt fo. monies paid the United States. If these monies are for required fees in connection with you.application to lease. purchase, enter, or otherwise acquire an interest in public lands ot resources, this receipt is not an authori-zatien to utilize the land applied for and it does not convey any fight, title, or interest in the land for which application is made.
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MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT
100. 0 PA ON O EO A 31, 19IN LIEU OF ASSESSMENT WORK FOR THE UPCOMING ASSESSMENTYEAR BEGINNING SEPTEMBER 1 OF THE YEAR NOTED ABOVE.

Bureau Of Land Management
Arizona State Office
222 North Central Avenue

i Phoenix, AZ. 85004-2203

'COUNT: _ S INT:THE CLAIMS ARE SnUATED IN_Exic'El_ COUNTY''21=FL3_Fsz ONLX- __ 23ARIZONA.

BLM SERIAL NUMBERS NAMES OF CLAIMS OR SITES
A MC THRU A MC

COUNTY BOOK/DOCKET _ _ _, PAGE(S) OR FEE NO(S)
AMC _ _ _ _THRU AMC

COUNTY BOOK/DOCKET _ _ #PAGE(S) OR FEE NO(S)
(OR) IF NOT CONSECUTIVE NUMBERS UST SEPARATELY BELOW.

COUNTYBLM BOOK/DOCKET & PAGESERIAL NUMBERS NAME OF CLA]MS/SITES OR FEE NUMBER
AMC 349236 BLACK EAGLE NO. 2 97-485476
AMC_

A MC

AMC

AMC

AMC 
=# --

A MC

AMC 
-

AMC

A MC -
CLAIMANTS NAME: __ PrezomeL Corporation---

ADDRESS:-~-l:Lk-rbef Boulev:gEd _ __ CITY: ~dthfield - STATE: - R][
~ CHECK HERE IF THIS PHONE: 401L231--€968 - - -_ -__ ZIP._92917 .-IS A CHANGE OF ADDRESS

SIGNATURE: TI sr p
TOR[ZORDWITH ECOUNTY, ONE CLAMANT ORTHEAGENTMUSTSiON 31 S -
LXST ALL ADDITIONAL OWNERS ON REVERSE S[DE OF TZIES FORM ~~ 13 L SE<
FOR OFFSCIAL USE ONLY

c C ni
ENTERED INTO COMPUTER: un :in,9DATE )NlTIALS VERIFIED = '.
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.· ...8 .0,# -I ' UNITED STATES 1,1 „,111(Mirch 19.84) DEPARTMENT OF THE iN 111*OR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

RECEIPT AND ACCOUNTING ADVICE ~0.2389172 0
TC/AZ 08/04/98

SUbjeri
CLAIM MAIHTENANCE FEE 1999 -2 '* 13 1.00.00

Applicant

PREXOMET CORPORATION
25 THURBER BLVD
UNIT - 4 HELM CK 275

Re/h itter: .. * ., r .SMITHRIELD RI 02917 bi, 023-2700

Assignor

SERIAL NO. |

A MC 349236

REFER TO THE ABOVE CASE SERIAL NUMBER IN ALL CORRESPONDENCE, PLEASE INFORM THIS OFFICE OF A
CHANCE IN ADDRESS.

NOTE: This notice is a receipt fe·, monies paid the United StateR. if these monies are for required fees in connection with y
application to lease, purchase, enter, or otherwise acquire an interest in public lands or resources, this receipt is not an authc
zition to utilize the land applied for and it does not convey any right, title, or interest in the land for which application is mac

RECEIPT
** TOTAL PAGE.03 **
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United States Department of the Interior
mi BUREAU Of LAND MANAGEMENT
5l~/ Arizona State Office

222 North Central Avenue
Phoenix, AZ 85004-2203

In reply refer to:
AZ 952 Fax Machine
LANDS & MINERALS ADJUDICATION
PHONE # (602) 417-9518
FAX # (602) 417-9490

FAX TRANSMITTAL SHEET

DATE: 19
TO: / L

OFFICE:

FAX NUMBER: 11t-L.L......=/-11 - -3 6-d - 6 36- C
Ivy Garcia, Acting Supervisor Lands & Minerals Operations

Sharli Berry, Legal Clerk

Lea Lucy, Legal Instruments Examiner

Mary Hyde, Land Law Examiner

Neel McBride, Land Law Examiner

Dorie Morrison, Land Law Examiner

Shelby Mustain, Legal Clerk

Elsa Sandoval, Legal Clerk

Dominic Sarracino, Land Law Examiner

Laura Wood, Land Law Examiner

NUMBER OF PAGES (Including Transmittal Sheet) /7
IF FAX DOES NOT TRANSMIT PROPERLY, PLEASE CALL (602) 417-9518.

3 0CO MENTS: f
lat,G» O. 1 -- 2-1

5 1
: c 1.L ff in
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SHERBURNE, POWERS & NEEDHAM, EC.
ONE BEACON STREET * BOSTON - MASSACHUSETTS 02108

TELEPHONE (617) 523-2700 - F~CSIMILE (617) 523-6850

MAUREEN R. KILBRIDGE
PARALEGAL
(617) 854-1410
mrk@sherburne.com

August 3, 1998

VIA OVERNIGHT MAIL

Bureau of Land Management '
Arizona State Office
222 North Central Avenue
Phoenix AZ 85004-2203

Re: Black Eagle No. 2 -'
BLM No. 349236

Zy -7 V)6
Dear Sir/Madam:

I enclose for filing an original Maintenance Fee Payment Form together with a check
in the amount of $100.00 representing the requisite fee. Upon your receipt of same, kindly
date and time stamp the enclosed copy and return it to me via overnight mail so that it may
be filed with the Maricopa County Recorder's Office. To assist you with this request,
enclosed you will find an overnight return envelope. Please contact the number listed on the
return mailer and arrangements will be made to pick up the envelope.

Thank you for your attention to this request and please do not hesitate to contact me
should you have any questions or concerns.

-

.»:S Very truly yours,

EC
 E

l> n CD Lnm
4,-T :2.c.i---1 SHERBURNE, POWERS & NEEDHA*'P.C.

cDrC:m-  , , .. Olk00
...

Maureen R. Kilbridge
Paralegal

/mrk
Enclosure

313586.1



MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT
$100.00 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT DUE ON OR BEFORE AUGUST 31, 19IN LIEU OF ASSESSMENT WORK FOR THE UPCOMING ASSESSMENTYEAR BEGINNING SEPTEMBER 1 OF THE YEAR NOTED ABOVE.

Bureau Of Land Management
Arizona State Office
222 North Central Avenue
Phoenix, AZ. 85004-2203

ICOUNT: 1 $ _ lEo '8693431'114THE CLAIMS ARE SITUATED IN ~ COUNTY,~FOR OFFICIALUSE ONLY ~ARIZONA.

BLM SERIAL NUMBERS NAMES OF CLAIMS OR SITES
A MC THRU A MC

COUNTY BOOK/DOCKET PAGE(S) OR FEE NO(S)
A MC THRU A MC

COUNTY BOOK/DOCKET PAGE(S) OR FEE NO(S)
(OR) IF NOT CONSECUTIVE NUMBERS LIST SEPARATELY BELOW:

COUNTYBLM 
BOOK/DOCKET & PAGESERIAL NUMBERS NAME OF CLAIMS/SITES OR FEE NUMBER8973/6 /

A MC 349296 BLACK EAGLE NO. 97-485476
AMC

A MC

AMC

AMC

AMC

AMC

AMC

A MC

AMC

CLAIMANT'S NAME:_ Prexomet Corporation

ADDRESS:_A€~_Thurber Boule,fr~______CITY: Smithfield _ ~ _ __ STATE: RI
~ CHECK HERE IF THIS PHONE: ( 401 1 231-6968 ZIP: 02917IS A CHANGE OF ADDRESS

SIGNATURE: 9-1/4F , r TIME STAMP
TO RECORD WrrH E COUNTY, ONE CIXIMANTORTHEAGENTMUST SIGN -

CD 41

513 El -0 6 32=LISr ALL ADDITIONAL OWNERS ON REVERSE SIDE OF THIS FORM - -FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY
St =<ENTERED INTO COMPUTER 5% d- 93' ~7 5*z. 2 -.6 1 .3

- -71DATE INITIALS VERIFIED :  n~ fis



(, . UNITED STATES --* 1 6/ <fh '' Form 1370241. .
(March 1984r .DEPARTMENT OF THE INTIZI=R 1 1

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT·'

RECEIPT AND ACCOUNTING ADVICE ~02389172-4
TC/AZ 08/04/98

~ Sublect. CLAIM' MAINTENANCE FEE 1999 2 20 13 100.00
~ Applicant.

PREXOMET CORPORATION
25 THURBER BLVD
UNIT -/C HELM CK 275
SMITHFIELD RI 02917 Remitter:617 523-2700

Assignor:

ILEASE MANAGEMENT DATA ONE W OUPDATE OPAYMENT
b : ORIGINAL SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST. CTY. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE

AMC 349236-

AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE BILL CYC. S/C DISTRICT NEXT BILL MISC. DATA U of M ACTUAL UNITS

ASSIGNMENT SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST. CTY. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE

AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE BILL CYC. S/C DISTRICT NEXT BILL MISC. DATA Uof M ACTUAL UNITS

APPLY REMITTANCE
1 ACTION FUNDSYMBOL CTY. AMOUNT Remarks:

FILIN(; FEE

RENTAL

UNEARNED

~REFUND

TOTAL

~ AMOUNT DUE 
DATE:1 BY:

~ Le,5 in Escrow? FOR MMS USE ONLY
AGS? Of Interest? FOREST R U

Cl Auto E.:calates? Operating Rights? NUMBER
~ Auto Renew? Operator OCS SECTION

Bond Fned? CODE

. :29*44*Ier
-C SE FOLD



MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT
$100.00 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT DUE ON OR BEFORE AUGUST 31, 19

IN LIEU OF ASSESSMENT WORK FOR THE UPCOMING ASSESSMENT
YEAR BEGINNING SEPTEMBER 1 OF THE YEAR NOTED ABOVE.

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
ARIZONA STATE OFFICE 1===13707 NORTH 7TH STREET
PHOENIX, AZ 85014 (OR)
P.O. BOX 16563, PHOENIX AZ 85011

THE CLAIMS ARE SITUATED IN MEE.iQQf:EL couNTy,~FOROFFICIALUSE=ONLY-~
icout,H:_l $ 18 ~ 44 Brr·. Ma~

ARIZONA.

BLM SERIAL NUMBERS NAMES OF CLAIMS OR SITES

AM6347 El(p THRU A MC -

COUNTY BOOK/DOCKET PAGE(S) OR FEE NO(S)

AMC THRU A MC

COUNTY BOOK/DOCKET _. PAGE(S) OR FEE NO(S)

(OR) IF NOT CONSECUTIVE NUMBERS LIST SEPARATELY BELOW:
COUNTYBLM BOOK/DOCKET & PAGESERIAL NUMBERS NAME OF CLAIMS/SITES OR FEE NUMBER

AMC
-Il--I..-Ill--0----Il----

A MC

A MC

A MC
---I-I...1-.-----------Il-I-

AMC

AMC

AMC-

A MC

AMC

AMC

CLAIMANT'S NAME: off o i
ADDRESS25 60 crry:
~ CHECK HERE IF THIS PHONE: £46Lssal-_klkEI ZIP: oaq 17IS A GE OF DBESS

SIGNATURE: - ~-~ IME STAMP
TO RECORD WITH CU , ONE CLAIMANI' OR THE GENT MU SIGN

LIST ALL ADDIT NAL OWNERS ON REVERSE SIDE OF THIS RM
FOR OFFIC E ONLY ¥Nn/,PA "(!MPOHd

ENTERED INTO COMPUTER: -fi_EL (232 -EL 16. NY '10 11 BZ On,
DATE INITIALS VERIFIED

03A1 333Y



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 7/3/2019

Box Number= AZ15148

111111111111111111111 lill' 11111111111'l l'11111111111111 i"111 NI 'lli lim 1111111111111111111 1111 'lii
Claim Begin-End: AMC347516-AMC347516

5 Miscellaneous

1 111'lli 111111 Illl lilli lll'il li llil AZ15148-3 AMC348024-AMC347702



NO
DOCUMENTS

FOUND
NO DOCUMENTS FOUND
NO DOCUMENTS FOUND



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 7/3/2019

Box Number= AZ15148

1 1111111111111 1 11 l ili 1111111 11 1 11111111  111111111111111 111 lil i 11111111111 lilli 111 li 1111 l illi lili I iii
Claim Begin-End: AMC347516-AMC347516

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents

1 1111'll lill'llili lillill'llillilli AZ15148-3 AMC348024-AMC347702



***********************ill************************ill*************************
4/14/99

SERIAL NO: AMC347516 CLAIM NAME: BLACK EAGLE NO 2 CASE TYPE: 384101
=========================================

PREXOMET CORP 25 THURBER BLVD SMITHFIELD ,RI 02917
OWNER

5 N 8 W GILA-SALT R. 019 SE MARICOPA AZ
DISTRICT PHOENIX FIE

5 N 8 W GILA-SALT R. 020 SW MARICOPA AZ
DISTRICT GILA-SALT R

JUL 18,1997 403 LOCATION DATE
JUL 21,1997 395 RECORDATION DATE
AUG 28,1997 482 RENTAL/MAINTENANCE FEE 1998
DEC 06,1997 669 LAND STATUS CHECKED
AUG 28,1997 113 ADDITIONAL INFO RECEIVED RECEIPT 2372747
JUL 21,1997 482 RENTAL/MAINTENANCE FEE 1997
JUL 21,1997 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED FAHEY JOSEPH P ,
JUL 21,1997 404 COUNTY RECORDATION 970487923
JUL 21,1997 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC347516



**********************- ************************ 1*************************
4/19/99

SERIAL NO: AMC347516 CLAIM NAME: BLACK EAGLE NO 2 CASE TYPE: 384101

PREXOMET CORP 25 THURBER BLVD SMITHFIELD ,RI 02917
OWNER

5 N 8 W GILA-SALT R. 019 SE MARICOPA AZ
DISTRICT PHOENIX FIE

5 N 8 W GILA-SALT R. 020 SW MARICOPA AZ
DISTRICT GILA-SALT R

JUL 18,1997 403 LOCATION DATE
JUL 21,1997 395 RECORDATION DATE
AUG 28,1997 482 RENTAL/MAINTENANCE FEE 1998
DEC 06,1997 669 LAND STATUS CHECKED
AUG 28,1997 113 ADDITIONAL INFO RECEIVED RECEIPT 2372747
JUL 21,1997 482 RENTAL/MAINTENANCE FEE 1997
JUL 21,1997 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED FAHEY JOSEPH P
JUL 21,1997 404 COUNTY RECORDATION 970487923
JUL 21,1997 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC347516

/A M

dr-7

V<gdqot 393

1(1(1141 ker P«~-©c-*40 1,6-41 - *
1 1,0

3 Ila



******************************************************************************

4/19/99
SERIAL NO: AMC349236 CLAIM NAME: BLACK EAGLE NO 1 CASE TYPE: 384101

FAHEY JOSEPH P BOX 26892 PHOENIX ,AZ 85068
OWNER

5 N 8 W GILA-SALT R. 019 NE SE MARICOPA AZ
DISTRICT PHOENIX FIE

SEP 24,1997 403 LOCATION DATE
DEC 17,1997 395 RECORDATION DATE
AUG--04,-1998 482 RENTAL/MAINTENANCE FEE -1999
AUG 04,1998 113 ADDITIONAL INFO RECEIVED_ RECEIPT 2389172.
FEB 27,1998 669 LAND STATUS CHECKED
DEC 17,1997 482 RENTAL/MAINTENANCE FEE 1998
DEC 17,1997 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC349236
SEP 26,1997 404 COUNTY RECORDATION 970669290

0 8 03 #ArrALU '7'17*11
2
 J LiTY -

A~~Ii&* EL ~~1-L, , ~~LitJ E~«- *5- A mc. 1(1 -7 1 16 -



11

MINING CLAIM STATUS_REPORT

Lead Serial No. A MC 23 4-15 1 9 -~« THROUGH A MC
--

--ESTATUS CHECKED BY-* p L (>1/ N
No. of Lode Claims .- Enter Action Code 669

No . of Placer Claims 1 0»«15»«No. of Association Placer MTP CHECKED
(Not Enough Locators Send Form Ltr.) (Reduced Size Copy Enclosed)

No. of Mill Sites ORCA GEO CHECKED
- (Copy Enclosed) ~

No. of Tunnel Site».J

Timely Filed ~ NO WILDERNESS (WA) ABTS CHECKED1 Vjr j //1
ill

Service Charge Correct (S) No WHICH WA 0%" tz_.
( This is Curable )

Location Fee Correct NO

Maintenance Fee Correct SNO

Amount Paid $ 165-.El,

Shortage $ Overage $

Over-the-Counter t~- Mail

T A j ./Township(s) -

Range (s)

Section ( s ) AD

j /
GENERAL JURISDICTION OF: ELM 1/1 or) WHICH NATIONAL FOREST

Enter Code 880 On Split Estate Land (Show Type of Patent SX, PX, SRHE etc)

Enter Code 267 For Stockraisin Homestead When Proper Notice Has Been Filed

j
STATUS.

CLAIMS PARTIALLY VOID: Private Minerals Withdrawn Other

CLAIMS VOID: Private Minerals Withdrawn Other

ADD: DATE RECEIVED, ACTION CODE 482, IN REMARKS: 1995, 1996, 1997, 1998

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS FOR DATA INPUT:

COMMENTS

.



;, STATE OF ,ereby certify that the wilhln Instrument was15~1~1111~COUNTY OF
Witness my hand and Official Seal. Stateof

Indexed Paged Blotted

OFFICIAL RECORDS OF*_-- MARICOPA COUNTY RECORDER
Deputy 

HELEN PURCELLWhen recorded. mall to: Joseph P. Fahey, P. O. Box 26892, Phoenb 97-0487923 07/21/97 12:32
TONY 1 OF 1NOTICE OF MINING CLAIM

1. TYPE OF NOTICE: DOCLocation O Amendment O Relocation2. TYPE OF CLAIM: O Placer A Lode O Millsite Tunnelsile3. The name and address of the Locator is

Joseph P. Fahey
NAMEP. 0. Box 26892

AOOAESSPhoenix, Arizona 85068

5. The date orthe location is 18 1997
6. The claim is 1500 600feet long and feet wide. The distance from the Location monument10 N-35-35-51W direction and

to each end 01 the claim is feet in a1490 feet in a 535-35-51E direction.7. The general course of the claim is from the Northwest to the Southeast8. The location of the claim is in Section 19 ,Township SN Range 8WG&SR Base and Meridian, ~ Mining District,____Maricomgk_____ County, State of ___ Arizona_ _9. If amending or relocating, the previous claim name was-___________________ ___ - recorded in Docket(Book) - page(s)-,-Mining District, -County, Stateof ________________________2_____________. 
b-10. The location of the claim with reference to a natural object or permanent monument is-

innin at the NW CORNER OF Sec. , T N, R W, G&SRBSM, ence C-D28 min. 06 sec. E 3739.60' to U.S.G.S. Tri . Station (Fortunate) es1948· thence S 15 d . 03 min., 54 sec. E 4201-33' to the scovery monumen La.EAGLE NO. 2 
.....
<_7

The name of the claim is B EAGLE NO. 2
Date: _ July 18, 1997

. ahe~b

16, lid or 1 12 inf-~

301:130 3,~1;~ VNOZINV

03A1303U



r I U 1 / 1 w

Attac)=ERLE-
,

'

I---...0- -.... -

GTATE OF 1 tle/oby con!;y 1)1,11:,l **thin Inilium*Al ws,
COUNTY OF ~ $3' 11'od for 1900,4 In _____- - Counly.UL===-ILIE«LI-f-/W~i~ d 11Bioiled .-~ M A FAVOAZACLO N# ARGESCOORFD E R

HELEN PURCELLg, -------------*----_ -- - - ---ZZ-- f--~=97-0485476 07/18/97 04:40
When record,d. mall 10% Joseph P, Fahey, P, 6. Bax 16832, Phoenix, 0,"9•N,0/Ju w..vvv 60¢ 1

. .. NOTICE OF MINING CLAIM

1. rY,E ©F NOTICE: 5¢<Le¢allon 0 Ams,ld-nt 0 Rele¢*IKA
2. TYPE *F CLAIM: O Plac/r ¤ Lode O MI/1,11, Tv.nal,Ra
3. ¥ba n:the an¢ addrs,8 of Ine Locator la

Joseph P. FahMY

P. 0, Bax 26892
p--ZOO"m------*.-I--/..I-------/........--/...-...- -

Phoenix, Arizona 85066
-ON - i,&71- -7ii*---0---Black Eagle No. 24. Tr.G:tamP Of the el,Im ip --------r------~  -Ill-.*----*----Il--.-irr,vall, *Iwk,0110,11$ April 3, 1997

6. Th< Clarm to 1500 I.-.--lilli.lili-I.-I'--..I-**'ll.-Ill-=-Ill-....I-.-I-/.IL

 -.---Il=--I.*.-0.--.I-

- w ranband ___600- reel wlde. The d{*tanc* f,Wn Me La¢Alon Monon~em10 :aGh ¢49 0';IU~;;F---R,= - -- - roll Ina --!1-32-2*~IRN--_-_ direction and1490- 1••t in a §35-35-513-__- 0,45115~.
7. TMer.'b: nu/:, 01 th, 014(r,1 15 trom th• -_MOK~~W~EL____---_===---'10 rhe -35M*EAS~
8. Tho feenn 5,1 Ilw ailn, ts In Seclion  - 1, _ . - 1 Tomah|p - - .SN---

RW<EL · _ _-- . - BRI,n¢ Al„tdian, - 51*?pRL_ - _ _ _ _____-__--_- Mining D]11.24,Maricona- County. al,1„1 __Arizona_------ o
1 12 *m*4,i,¥ 0„010®I:182. :he previous clglm n#me wal --------.......,.......+---.----.-.--.-----.-...-...=---
- recorded In 090*eliasek) -pageM} -I.--.-I'...Il-.---I.... ,
- Mfning Distriel, ------ tawnly, Slate

10. Th• 10*:1105 01 the glislm with refo/0,16¢ 19 a Matur,1 0512(1 or 0,/man,MI monumenl i, -lill---------I----I-----,--

ZII_MS~m-ilizEL--a-£-e NW COF*ER , T., &31 ence
-29_51aw-_05-1*93-5-L-2-739•60 1-1*--U,S,G.S-LiR,_q. Station te} *Sta©Al

-- -1918.L.%11=]ce&_15.-d.-22-min. 54 sen.-E-4201-31L_52--the-TE-o-ov~ry-RoR{iN®FT-
Of
 LENO. .

-~5-LOZelak##~-T)Gr,E. NO. 2 ---- -

July 17,. 1997 47 1) 3~,90/'C .-Ill.-------==--7.~
J Fat:-2 In•'-1

f

t•ily'al.1&4(,1



Attachment C

STATE Of 1 hareby cerlity thll the within Inilturnent *vi,
COUNTY OF ~ 83· litod for /*cord In - -- _- - County,

Witnns my hind 0,18 Omctal Soal, 61816 61'

- OFFICIAL RECORDS OFIndexed Paged 0191/ed --I-
---- Counly R.cord. MARICOPA COUNTY RECORDER

HELEN PURCELL
- 4 -6=, - 97-0485476 07/18/97 04:40

Ton : Of iWhen recorded, moll 10: Joseph P. Fahey, P. 0. Box 26892, Phoenix, :F-44#bk„,LA V./WVV

NOTICE OF MINING CLAIM
.-.

1. TYPE OF NOTICE: 50<Leellion O Amendmont O RelocatiOM S f d
-'2. TYPE OF CLAIM: 0 Placer 0 Lede 0 Mmme Tvnnal*110 
-

3. Trte name ind address of the Locato 1 13 , t--1 --
Al 'd

. hit. . " 0Joseph P. Fahmy
NAM& #3

P. 0, Box 26892
- ~66"ia---

Phoenix, Arizona 85068
-Il.. -

CITV STRE 21P

4. Tko:,amf Of me claim i, --- -r.------ -----------I----
Black Eagle NO. 2

6. Tne date 911110 location 15 -~'--600 ----
April 3, 1997

6. The claim in --_ 1500 --~- - **Al lanb and --- feel wide. The ddlanct fiam the Location Monunief,1
locach end oflheclaim Is 40 Nelln, N-35-35-511L_--_ direction and

1490 la•t In j , 535-35-5]LE_ _ - di,Ktion.
7. Th# ( 9~,:'~' .~~JUZZIm 15 from the _-Eark~L_______ 'to the _2%!thEMt
8. The loc,f:n Q Ing claim Is In Seclion -_19 _ -, Townswp ___5N _________, Range I.'....I---i-..----.----

_ G&,SR - Bal Prid d,ildiin, _ Bighorn . .. ,-, _. . Mining Di,Irlel,
-I__ . MEEASS)pa . .- - county, st.1. 01 -_--BKigona

9 11 ameng,it or,olocoring. the previous claim nnme wal -
- recorded In Docket{Book) - page(a) --I.-I-/.-Il.- I

DOUnly, Spite

10- Tho loeallon of the stalm with reforatteo lo a naturst obied Of Pirmanent monument 1, -,-..Ill...=
-----

innin at thi-NW CORNER OF Sec. 19, TSN, RBW,. G&SRE;&M, tnence -Z--EraE/.,
28  min._._RLE2...82739,60:to_Y,E,(S.S._Tri[.Station te) es
19~hence 5 1Ld l. -93.1!@. -54 sea._8 4201-33' to theTs5verl--m-niurent

he_narrB-f_jhs-olata-is BLACK FAGr..E NO. 2 _

Dal.c July 17,. 1997 9 9
- 3 gna ,ur.1

0 /~294 0;5 1-' n

191 KS) u
/4111,alazinip)



Attachment E
-imrs°Y.(011"y 'hal the within Instrument was

133
.COUNTY OF 1!ttRj tor reco,d In ---. County.

Wilnen my hand and Official Scal. Stall of
Indexad Paged elotted -- 

Counm flice,di IZ~m
OFFICIAL RECORDS OF

ay 
MARICOPA COUNTY RECORDER

- 
O.Puty 

HELEN PURCELL
When reco,ded. mall to: Joseph P. Fahey, P. O. Box 26892, Phoeni} 97-0487923 07/21/97 12:32

TOMt 1 or 1NOTICE OF MINING CLAIM =.
-7 =3

CO

1. TYPE OF NOTICE: X:]CLocation 0 Amendment 0 Relocation 
-- m

2. TYPE OF CLAIM: O Placer A lode O Millsite Tunnels!10 
-*

3. The narhe and addres, of tho Loculor 13 

t--1
U.> IC U'1

Joseph P. Fahey

NAUG 
L.0

P. 0. Box 26892 
(0

AOORESSPhoenix, Arizona 85068
-EMY--ime-- zip-

4. The name of the claim Is Black Eagle No 2-1997
5. The date of'the location 13
6. The Glalm 8 - 150-0 ________ feet long and 00 - feet wide. The dlglanee from the Location monument

lo each end of the claim Is __--1-.0.-.-------*-.----..-..- fee' In a ____E=35=;?-f}z51W __-_ direction and
1490 - - reel In a -535-35-5;E- direction.7. The general course of the claim la from the NarthWeS& to ing __2§%1*EBEL_-j~~

8. The location Of the claim 1, In Section 19 , Township _ - _,-SN --- - - --,Range -..

GGSR 
Base and kierldlan. _-Blgh2ER_-__- -- Mining District.

Mari County. state 01 -_=AriSona9. If amending or rolocaling, the previous claim name wai -- 
- recorded In Oockelieook)- pagots) -.

---_- .._ _ -__- Mining Districi. 
County, St,110

10. The location of the claim with rale,ence lo a natural object or pormanont monument is -
 -p.

~ at the NW CORNER OF Sec . , T , ence eg ., 0
28 ' . 06 sec. E 3739.60' to U.S.G.S. Tri . Sta on (Fortunate es
1948· thence S 15 d . 03 min. 54 sec. E 4201-33' to e sco monumen

-

of BLACKJAGLE 192.2 -___ .- - .- -
 ·-4

·Lle name of the claim is EAGLE NO. 2 
CD

Date:_ July 18,_ 1997

, 2.FOG16, 1{J or 1 12 1*
301:110 3.ly~-S~VHOZINY

03/l130311



,¥is,„i,u UL.MIEVI LULA! 1

Black Ea le No. 2t. The name of lhe claim la42. The -E}M;(9Yery ManNm*3%:orner or the claim ts * feel In a directionto a survey monument or permanont natural oblect Qescrlbed asNorthwest Comer of Sec. 19, TSN, ~WT-565

The type ol corne, and end monuments 8,0 -_Sarre as above
4. The bearing and distance between the corners of the claim are beginning at the --bIez:Ehlm=SarllL---~cornerolthectalm, 600 tee,Inati54499·24n~n.09 19@~Ut&>,I~~AJR6_Etheasterlycorner.then- 1500__ teet ina 53_5decr._ 35rnin,51$9~66on tothe.Squtheasterly ____corner.then - 600 fect Ina 554-deg,_24$.in. 09_%&1&7 tothe Southwest»Flycorner,men ____1500 ___-_16.1 in a N35425[._35min. 51 s.*e#ort 10 Ihe point of beginning.

MAPOne Inch = One thousand feet 
North Arrow

ONE MILE

3

eD
j

,?T
-4-

-. 1.1
-, 2 4 0

SEE EXHIBI "A" ArrACHED
HEREX AND MADE A PART HEREOF.
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c-1

Section __19-_ Range - SW - Township ___5N
G&S Base and Meridian.

Date: July 18, 1997 c
o P. Fahey



A MC 347516
RECEIVED

B.L.M.
ARIZONA STAlL OFFICE

„V,, LIEII}]XEr Jul 21 1 10 FH '91'93
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SHERBURNE, POWERS, HOLLAND & KNIGHT
A Law Office of HOLLAND & KNIGHT LLP
One Beacon Street Ailanra Ncr.ktrn 1.·,re,nia
Boston, Massachusetts 02108 Boston Ctando

Fort Lauaerdale Previd·mce
Jacksonvi.le aa.1 :ran:isco-

(617) 523-2700 Lake] and St. P.k:sburg
Mdboume Tilallasse,1FAX: (617) 720-0325
Mexico City Tanipa
M faini Washington, DC

FACSIMILE New York West Pa! m Beach

TO.
Dorie Morrison TYPE COMPANY HERE ?frcu did n:t recw: ,= al: c! the pascs

or find :hor :ne> ar: il,cg,b](, please
-,9,3/E J ''4.. 74 call

(617) 619-9250

(602) 417-9490
FAX NUMEER :ELEP,~,C,v ELE,WBER

FROM. Conhclent:whty Note:
James D. Kohl. Esq. (6171 523-2700 --Thedox.r-wantjin:'.udca-,v#:1.h,5

facs,In!le shee:. coniail: ·.nfomint·on
from !Es law .:rm m- S:':crhurne

TYPE NO, OF PAGES HERE Powers. Holland & Krignt which is
GOP,idenual int/or pr=.¥;icgce. 7hii

TOTAL NUMBER OF PAGES ·n fum~l·:on is int:nced r.,cly le,·:he
us: cfthc in·.I:vidu:! ,~: :,1115' ro
Whon §1 is a:drussed. ind m.sy
conczb, 47;brrfulto:i ':M' is
pl't'. 1:·2ged, cor.fider lial and exempt
from discloaure undc- :ppt;:14,e

MESSAGE: law. If *2 rtaJer .):'#,5 'nrimittli
- .s rit the int=nd:d recipient, 0:· TheAttached :s the Notice ofMjning Claim identifymg Black Eagle No, 2 and filed with empioy'.2 or Ilgen! re„pct.Nj J C for

..4 1Maricopa Coun:y on July ! 6, 1,97 as 97-483=t, 6. inis is the County Fee Number referred dclivcrinS the ran.s:ni~'1 10 :ile
nt:nded mcipi¢nt, ·,ov '·re herebyto on the 1999 Maintenance Fee form, furthei indicanng that Black Eagle No. 2 was clearly -

neli.:cd (na: uny di·..,cmmat'on,the Cl:Slm for which the maintenance tee was intended. ans'rfoution or copy:ng,-f :Mi,
com:Mlin:cabon 16 ~'.nelly prohibird.

Thank you for your assistance in This matter. Wc arc very eager to resolve this issue as soon , f y:.u h.·ive m.cc'vcj ti.is
as possible and urc extremcly hopeful that the 1999 MaintenanG: Fee can be properly Lotrunur:Calion in :rn,r. pie:tze.

nuut'·, us immodiatcty 5,/ *tpli,)rlvailocated to Black Eagle No. 2 (XMC 347516) as intended.
Jil: return the ,)r:glr'.al me·sbUgS to Li
at the above i:dres: via :7: U S.
pomi Service.

FOR 1  HE RECORD:

DATE: April 14, 1939

URGENCY O SUPER RUSH 0 RUSH O REGULAR

FAXED BY· AMOUNT:

FILE #: TYPE FILE # HERE CLIENT NAME:

CONFIRMED: O YES O INO NAME: TIME:



mr\ =1-).=1 r r -4.-) 1- b :73206860 TO 916024179490 P.02/02

STATE Of I hereby corilly th.l ihe wilhln irtil,umur.1 w,3

--r-- .-- - -- - -- -- -

COUNTV OF ~ s~. filed for,scom 8 - Counly,
Witnes: my hlnd 046 Olilela, 8,m. 016" Of ___t: ~ 1
- OFFICIAL RECORDS OFind. ed P,ged Ololl' 4- ---------E=F*.,04*-- MARICOPA COUNTY RECORDER

HELEN PURCELL
- " -=Zr----~ 97-04854?6 07/18/97 04:40

fe' 4* 1When re¢ofdol, mmli to: Joseph P. nhey, P. O. Bax 26892, Phoenix, ....bu.1/"lA w.,vv+

NOTICE OF MINING CLAIM

1. r¥Me OF NOTICE 3'Leellith O Amartdmortt O R,focation
2. TYPE OF CLAIM: C Pl:Cor O Lode O Mmille T,nn•latio
3. 711, Mlme MS addrss, of IM• loeate, la

P. 0. Box 24892
/'CORES.3

Phoenix, Arizona 85068
C:Tv STATE Zip

:. Tr,0 14'71, 01 1,58 Clairf! ia Black Eagle No. 2
4, The Sale 09 f|'a |ecntion 1, --AP-ri-323-99.~ -Ill-I.-I-.0-.--.I.  --I

15005. The claim in
10 (ach en¢ 01 'ho el,Im is ---10 - - 18.11,1 a --E-35-ZRzS~W- dlrootton and

1490 1-1 1,1 J -_225-35=51E___- *mellon.
7. TMC:fr·:-m -ura, 0,~Mo claim 16,pam mo .__North~ES-_ - ---__-'tome Boutilla,st-__ __-
B. Thu 1091:-:n 01 Ilig daim ls Irt Seclign - _19 -_ --, Townsihip -__.2L_______---.. Fiang, ---EE -,

_ . „_ FML---- _ --- - 8*w,44 Ni,ridi.„, __Blglloni  ..- - Mir,Ing Dixtrkl,
2-..118/£999# _--- eou.,ty, stal. 51 --Artxra

9 If *meno,i,t or ,#le*,117. th* privious cla!/71 rifIMI wal -
- recorded In Degiellaook} - page!31 -I.-'.-Ill.--.....- ,

- - Mining 01*ttlet, ____ ____.._______- CourliA Slatz

1(5. Th* 4,31104 0/lhe claim wIth ref'*faMee (0 a platur,i QDjecP or P•rnahent manumenl 1, -

inn. at-~ERS-RD CORNER CY *. 19 T N, RBW, G65218#kn, wence :s Bageg.,
- te) es lidiS-5--

194BL-ther2295-14~dw . 03 1.5 Isea.E 4201-33 ' to the-3IE(Over/-3®jigen,c
-__.51'g -M· L__--------------- -

------ZE==e.f.Maial,BAA,112.&728Amia_..................-.-_

July 17,. 1997Date J Fal: 2 A.,U'.

A'od Ow

HZ *.....7.......---

** TOTAL PAGE.02 **



JC. 944;v·q I z.; 2.6 C:'~14·--e 1 1 2:1 ;'U 4- . -6 -6 / ~·..>.4 . .14 - .1 ./ , 1. , .. U'-/-0 -' , r=. I ./

AttacbmeRLE---------------r- -ff,~ir<~'i~~~~~~wi~~~A'All,Umir<,fify; 1~~8%~l~E~1~~~~~~~~il~~5JoiCOUNTY OF
Witr,0,3 my )1444 Ind Oln~1.1 50.1.„ --I~~~7----F;i~;7----3~GI-

4 --------------*-*- MARICOPA COUNTY RECORDER
C*0.11" 

HELEN PURCELL

-.....I.-I.-.-.-*.-.--.I..i...........I....-....<.--.Il-*.....~

Whar, r.co,do4. mailto: Joseph p.. Fahey, P. 0. Box 26892. Phoenb 97-0487923 07/21/97 12:32

-

 
:gM, 1 "' 1NOTICE OF MINING CLAIM

1. TYPE OF NOPCE: )0(Location 0 Amendman, O Mofocalion2. TYPE 00 CLAN: O PI*Ge' A Leda 0 Mt,lalfi TWM",MI"
3. ¥17/ nifrle er, d addr./. of En. Loceler la

Joseph P. Fahey
NAU 6P. 0. Box 26892

-
 

AOOdless-

Phoenix, Arizona 85068

1997
5. Th* ddle otth* 10(mlion 13
8. 7),O Gralm 18 -- -15Ql______-- tall ion, and - --_~ - _- feit wrdo. The dl,lance tram the Locallan monum ent

10*ach end of th. el,Im Is --19 - - _-_ _ __ rialina -_ N-3*-.ZAZRP' ·---_. -el,oction and
-- _ k420___-,co, in a ...~25=35--510---_ direcuon.7. The swor,1 Gourse of 11,0 Claim 18 trom Ihe _-NRE!EbbES~ -- <o ins _--SCII~2231-____________ .

3. Tho locattor, 01 00 claim 9 In Section --19.- - - --.Township. --M __ __-=-_ -- • Rang, _3W
, _G&SR _  _ _ _ _ Liaje and derletan. _EL. ki,1,7_- Mirliag off:ric/,

-=  «==!*Eig>BL _ -- County, 51.18 01 .~MiZana9. U aminding or fdoe,11,10 me previous el,Im N,me w« - __ . _ 
-- - -_- - - - /,cordad 0 00(kilteoaki- pago,1; -----i----.

----------2----------__-_- M!,Or,g 01*irle:l, _______~_~_~~--____COUM[y, Stal,
10. Th, rocation of Lha claim will·t ratmence (c a na?w,al 061%1 0, ps/midnint monymer,9 IS -

 -I-
' atthelgWCOR4ER OF Sec . ., T , p 05& , ence 29 ., n I

28 1. 06 sec. 3739.60' to U.S.G.5. Tr . Sta n (Fortunate es ec
1948· thence S 15 d . 03 min. 54 sec. E 4201-33' to e sco tronument :*,J
ol£3:KKUNLS.ty· 2- _. _ __ _- . _ _ - --- -.1

C"te rer* of the claim is BU EAGLE NO. 2 
cr)Date: OU~_15,_12?1 -

4 2- 3 0615, lid or I Iz inr
301310 31¥15 ¥HOZI¥Y

03A130313 
~



HYM it:D ''59 lt:45 rk HK 151-jb 5 »IX .2 , 61'7 523 6850 TOI 916024179490 P. 12/15

9, 0.,1,-'.9 U=Minrl LUL;Al k..4

Black Ea le No. 2M Th* 8. m. 01 th, ct.lm 14 

direction

2. Thi ,22:SEverY_198-Wr,%11$:ofner or mo claim la lest in , -10 I Survly monum,nr O, porm*nont natural  ©bleckle,c,!bod asNorthwest Corner of Sec. 19, TSN, 1W, GESo. 00,9040:*dal,armodum.air,-EIEEXIXXE~rldlypo el ¢orner and Ind mdRum,Al, I. san,2 as *ove-4. Th, boaring *Ad distance betwein tha corner, 01 ihe claim ar, b•glnning at the..44*221*36*4-iarl4,---------___-_
cornoro,th,cts,rn,_«~02--_- _ --_,•0,!maN54deg.2Knin._09 69@r~ttente~r1oN9Sth«g#starly __ _co,na,.thenl_---1590 -- - ---10„Ina _3356*c~~_35min,-24~99,;Non lothe.Sou~.eastarlY- __corner.,IM--.699---fect In. _554-~d#min._09-*(& tome=2961*-stark--_.-corn:,r, meM - -- -1540 - 16,;t Ir, 2 N3_521 ._35min._51__HG,Non 4 ms p©(nt o¢ bagfnning.

MAPOne Inch = Orte thousand teer 
North Arrow ~

ONE MILE

SEE EXHYBI "A" ATI:ACHEDHEREN) AND *90£ A PARr HESEOF.

O
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U

rL
E

640 ACAES

LZ
:1

RE
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i....:

AR
IZO

NA
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TA
TE

 O
FF

IC
E

fll.

G&S eas. ad Meridian.
--

Date:__JUly_&81 -1991-»- -- 
<o P. Fahey
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filed for record in-- I[Joui i ii,ii, iiilliii illi 111111111111111 lilli 111111 lili liliSTATE OF · hereby certify that the within instrument * | |||~" |
COUNTY OF ~ ss.

Witness my hand and Official Seal. State of-
- OFFICIAL RECORDS OF

Indexed Paged Blotted - MARICOPA COUNTY RECORDER- County Recorder HELEN PURCELL
09/26/97 12:12404* 97-0669290

- TONY 1 OF 1 ,

When recorded, mall to: Joseph P. Fahey, P. O. Box 26892, Phoenix, Arizona 85068

NOTICE OF MINING CLAIM 50

DE 17. 12 37 PM '97
AR 

ONA STATE OFFICE.
E 

IVED

F Orm
1. TYPE OF NOTICE: 10 Location O Amendment O Relocation
2. TYPE OF CLAIM: O Placer 6% Lode O Millsile Tunnelsite
3. The name and address of the Locator is

Joseph P. Fahey ,
NAME

P. 0. Box 26892
ADDRESS

Phoenix, Arizona 85068
CITY STATE ZIP

4. The name of the claim is Black Eagle No. 1
September 24, 19975. The date of the location is

6. The claim Is ____ feet long and _6~O__-- .._ feet wide. The distance from the Location monumentS 35-35-51 Eto each end of the claim is 10____- feet in a ---- direction and
1490 feet in a __N__35-15-51 W_ - direction.

7. The general course of the claim is from the ___22)UtheaSt __ to the Northwest
SN 8W8. The location of the claim Is in Section 19 , Township _ Range ___ -,

Gila _& Salt River Base and Meridian, Bi horn Mining District,
Maricoa County, Slate of __Arizona___

9. If amending or relocating, the previous claim name was - -
- recorded in Docket(Book) - page(s)-,
- ---- Mining District, -- ..- County, State
of-

10. The location of the claim with reference to a natural object or permanent monument is
Beginning at the NW corner of Sec. 19, TSN, R8W, G&SRB&M; ence.,Fmin.,
66-sea-E-3759-.66'to-ifIS.G.S.-trig. Station--mortzinatM-esJIiaence
S 14 d ., 58 min., 08 sec. E, 418 .6' to e scovery monument o sai B
NO. 1.

---.:,

CC

110

Date Septembe~ 24, 1997 

.4

(signature) L.'

P. . x 26892 CD

laddress)

oenix, Arizona 85068
(cily/slate/zip)

01986. ALPHA ENTERPRISES OF ARIZONA - P.O. Box 26326 - Tucson, AZ 85726 FOAM 111



UNITED STATESForm 1370:441 + r {=*rjA-DEPARTMENT OF THE IN'I-ntmR t ,(March 1984,1 ---BUREAU OF LAND MANAG]EMENT

RECEIPT AND ACCOUNTING ADVICE ~0.2372747«04
TC/AZ 08/28/97

Subject: CLAIM MAINTENANCE FEE 1998 2 28 13 100.00
~ Applicant:

PREXOMET CORPORATION
25 THURBER BLVD
SMITHFIELD RI 02917 MINEX RESOURCES LLC

Remitter:BOX 2689;2
PHOENIX AZ. 85068
CK 1425 - 602-331-4712| Assignor:

LEASE MANAGEMENT DATA ONEW OUPDATE OPAYMENT
ORIGINAL SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST. CTY. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE

MC 347516

ANV. DATE EXP. DATE BILL CYC. S/C DISTRICT NEXT BILL MISC. DATA U of M ACTUAL UNITS

ASSIGNMENT SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST. CTY. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE

AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE BILL CYC. S/C DISTRICT NEXT BILL MISC. DATA U of M ACTUAL UNITS

APPLY REMITTANCE
Remarks:ACTION FUNDSYMB()L CTY. AMOUNT

FILIN(; FEE

RENTAL

UNEARNED

r REFUND

T()TAL

AM()UNT DUE 
DATE:BY:

~ Itase in Escrow? FOR MMS USE ONLY
()f Interest? FOREST REF

~LJ Auto E:walates? ()perating Rights? NUMBER
LJ Auto Renew? ()perator ()CS SECTI()N

Bi,nd Filed? C()DE

CASE FOL



11'111'limI
STATE OF ,' hereby certify thal the within instrument i ~
COUNTY OF ~ SS' filed for record In -- Cow ~ ~~

Witness my hand and Official Seal. Slale of-
- OFFICIAL RECORDS OF

Indexed Paged Blotted - MARICOPA COUNTY RECORDER- County Recorder HELEN PURCELL
4 - 97-0669290 09/26/97 12:12- Deputy

TONY 1 OF 1

When recorded, mall to: Joseph P. Fahey, P. O. Box 26892, Phoenix, Arizona 85068

NOTICE OF MINING CLAIM
P#.

DE 17 
12 37 PM '97

ARI ONA STATE OFFICE
RECEIVED51. TYPE OF NOTICE: 19 Location O Amendment O Relocation

2. TYPE OF CLAIM: O Placer G Lode O Millsite Tunnelsite
3. The name and address of the Locator is

Joseph P. Fahey
NAME

P. 0. Box 26892
ADOAESS

Phoenix, Arizona 85068
CITY STATE ZIP

4. The name of the claim is Black Eagle No. 1
Seutember 24, 19975. The date of the location is

6006. The claim is 1500 feet long and feet wide. The distance from the Location monument
to each end d Ihe claim is iv feet in a S 35-35-51 E direction and1490 feet in a N 35-35-51 W direction.

Southeast Northwest7. The general course of the claim is from the to the
19 SN 8W8. The location of the claim Is in Section , Township Range

fGila_R_.Salt_Eiver Base and Meridian. Bighorn- Mining District,
Maricopa  County, State of Arizona

9. If amending or relocating, the previous claim name was -___
- recorded in Docket(Book) page(s) -
- Mining District County, State
of-

10. The location of the claim wilh reference to a natural object or permanent monument is
Beginning at the NW corner of Sec. 19, TSN, R8W, G&SRE&M;5ence S--58--Eleg.,rmifi-3 -
-66--sec-.E-3739-.607-to-U.S.G. S.-trig.-Station-(Fortunate)-estab[I;Eence
S 14 d ., 58 min., 08 sec. E, 4181.6' to the discovery monument o sai B
NO. 1.

11!1

CO
September 24, 1997 43~36, - 3Date

0 ~ .y (signature)

P. . x 26892
laddress)

oenix, Arizona 85068
(cily/state/zip)

01986. ALPHA ENTERPRISES OF AAIZONA - P.O. eox 26326 - Tucson, AZ 85726 FOAM 111

.



Mi ~AT/OR SKETCH OF MINING - MMN.16 0 Lew Forms 110 ·
Claim Monument lies In Sectton_ 19 _ R.ge 8 West Township 5 Nortt & SB B & M

11. -T-/r\. C..2=.

00*

4 -4 r

rospcc.

-"' ... . rple paos,

1

, *27+-A~21% , \.-- c ) ><zt JA e ~~1:i; Ift. ~ 1 " i

ect .n,

95\ vs) . rs-\r] P -\.... 1%1.cio
'04-5 - r

M.

5 A E Choo:e One) 
NORTH ARROW
(Show Direction)0 1 2 24000 {1 Inch = 2000 feet)

0 MOO 2000 ' 3000 4000 F.,4

'0 1: 12000 (1 inch = MOO feet)
Z! Crid 0 Magnetic

0 Other (1 inch =4*4..,99*33&# 2000 feet)

20

1~-,n

EXHIBIT "A"



-----

,6YZYWP OF MINING CLAIM LOC~N
BLACK EAGLE NO. 11. The name of the claim is 

~1*=58-OBE--__direction
. 2. TheRiSCREEEZ_MOnUmant corner of the claim is feet in a

c to a survey monument or permanent natural object desgribed asSoutheast Corner of Section 19, TSN,-REW'-6&5RBER-~~--~~------------
3. The type of location monument is 5 ' lon 4" x 4" , post set y In e groun

same as ve 0 ~The type of corner and end monuments are
4. The bearing and distance between the cornersoftheclaimarebeg;nningatthe N0rthfeSEZEI~------cu

IZ
T

E
 OF 1

~

cornerof thecialm,_600.feet in aN54(leg. 24min. 09sec ction to the Northeaster
corner, then._1500 feetin aS)eg,35min,5 secijg  irection to the SouieasterIF--1:
corner, then ~ direction tothe~
corner, then 1500 feet in aN35deg. 35mji.n.5Isec.]~irection to the point of beginrIing~S

RECEIVED

MAP --0

One inch = One thousand feet North Arrow

' ONE MILE

O
N

E 
M

IL
E SEE EXHIBI "A" ATPACHED

HEREIO AND MADE A PART HEREOF.

640 ACRES

·10

CD'

SW SNSection 19 Range Township ,
Gila & Salt River Base and Meridian.

Date _September 24, 1997 ____- .

SIGNATURE
ose P. Fahey



A I

; 4- oF MINING CLAIM LOCA- .4

1. Th£ndlne 5Mhe claim Is Black Eagle No. 2
--2. The Discovery Monumen4  orner of Ihe claim 15 ' feet in a direction.to a survey monument or permanent natural object described asNorthwest Corner of Sec. 19, TSN,-RW,-655RB&M

3. T~etypeoI,ocation-monumentis-5'10n 4"x 4" post, set yin egroun
The type of corner and end monuments are _SarneaS_~Ve_-_ _-4. The bearing and distance between the corners of the claim are beginning at the ---Ngnthwestenll,z~cornerof madam. 600 aN54cleg. 24min. 09 §-frJ@tion totheMortheastesly_ -corner, thea -- 1509 _ reetina S35(:leg. 35min,Sls91&i6«on lothe Southeasterly_-corner,then 600 leetina S54decr. 24min. 09 g#Gat~ lothe Southwest:erlycorner, then 1500 - - feet In a N35deg..321)~1.-51_sge@on to the point of beginning.

MAP
One inch = One thousand feet North Arrow ~

ONE MILE

SEE EXHIBI "A" A'ITACHED
HEREIO AND MADE A PART HEREOF.

0

O
NE

 M
IL

E

0
m
0

AR
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NA
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 O
FF

IC
E

LJ

RE
CE

IV
ED

Section 19 Township 5NRange
G&5 Base and Meridian.

-

Date: July 18, _1997 c
Jo ph P. Fahey



Mi LAT, OR SKETCH OF MINI>- ,AIMMN·lb o Law Forms 3-10
ortlic & sn D & M

Claim Monumint les In Section 9 nange est Township ,

1  ri . ..:./ f
.l  ,< ··· f. Fib# -<I,4

k. .:4- ... .

n : 1
I1

ect
 :,10 i

'.3

2

n.1.ALE Choose One) 
NORTH ARROW ;:

l

(Show Direction)
1 : 24000 (1 Inch = 2000 feel)

0 · 1000 moo ; Sol 4000 rd ~1 : 12060 (1 Inch = 1000 feet) '
crid o Mignetic !

Other (1 Inch = rav.*=ifil,crl 2000 feet)

LS, Hj or 1 IZ lor EXHIBIT "A"

301330 31¥15 VNOZIJIVH.1.8
(13AI30311

3152#E JW U



SENDER:
• Complete items 1 and/or 2 for additional services. I also wish to receive the
•Complete items 3,48, and 4b. following services (for an
• Print your name and address on the reverse of this form so that we can return this extra fee):card to you.
•Attach this form to the front of the maili~sce, or obthe back if space does not 1.0 Addressee's Addresspermit.
•Write'Return Receipt Requested' on the mailpiece below the article number. 2. El Restricted Delivery

Is
 y

ou
r R

ET
UR

N 
AD

DR
E  

co
m

pl
et

ed
 o

n 
th

e 
re

ve
rs

e 
sid

e?

•The Return Receipt will show to whom the article was delivered and the date
delivered. Consult postmaster for fee.

3. Article Addressed to: 4a. Article Number

- ~ ~ 4b. Service TypePrexomet Corp 0 Registered ~Certified

'80!AJeS :d!@
oebl uinle~i B

ulsn Joi noA M
uelll

25 Thurber Blvd. [3,€xpress Mail 0 Insured
Smithfield, Rl 02917 - Return Receipt for Merchandise 0 COD

(952.3) AMC 347516'~416. \ 7. ate of Deliverv

5 . Received By: (Print Name) cS .. r \ 0 · 8. Addressee's Address (Only if requested
1 Z' and fee is paid)

6. Signature: (Addressee or Ages(L

x /4c (E/-ts-
PS Form 3811, December 1994 102595-97-8-0179 Domestic Return Receipt



UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE ~ ~ ~ ~ ~_~~
First-Class Mail
Postage & Fees Paid

=lusps-

gy PermitNo. G-10

• Print your name, address, and ZIP Code in thigax . 12 r

CD

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMEND .4.-

rr-10 r..

ARIZONA STATE OFFICE FAL Z m

222 NORTH CENTRAL AVENUE 5
PHOENIX, AZ 85004-2203

12 il,A„1,1,11ndinnmi,&,1„Idll„„„11,d,Inl,1,1„11



1999 + MISSING ASSESSMENT LIST BY SERIAL NUMBER FAGE 001

LEAD OWNER

P R E XOM E T CO R P
25 THURBER BLVD
SMITHFIELD RI 02917

CO-OWNERS
NONE

ARIZONA LEAD FILE NUMBER AMC347516

CASE SERIAL CLAIM LAST CASE SERIAL CLAI 4 LAST
TYPE NUMBER NAME AS SM T. TYPE NUMBER NAME ASSMT.

LD 347516 BLACK EAGLE NO 2 1998

4 m

Uy j-4 ke d,21 L/6 6-~ 1-f/~9~91-



UNITED STATES ,-
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
(Return Address)

State Office AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER

OFFICIAL BUSINESS
PENALTY FOR PRIVATE USE, $300

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
DENVER FEDERAL CENTER
BUILDING 50, SC-610
P.O. BOX 25047
DENVER, COLORADO 80225.0047

FINANCIAL DOCUMENTS
ONLY

ED SC.613C = PRODUCTION SCHEDULING SECTION
E SC.615 = GENERAL ACCOUNTING BRANCH
[3 SC-616 = ADMINISTRATIVE AND CUSTOMER PAYMENTS BRANCH



f
SC-613C PRODUCTION SCHEDULING SECTION
Deposit Tickets (SF-215) Including Supporting Documents,

e.g., Form 1370-35, 1370-40, etc.

1. Progress Reports (Form 1681-6)
Payroll Change Forms (FB-315)
Automated Payroll Correction Letters (F8305PP1)
Automated Refunds (Form 1374-1)
Adjustments to Lease (Form 1370-11 & Form 1371-18)
Refund Data Sheet (Form 1374-1) Including

DFS (Form 1310-5) or CDS (Form 1370-35)

SC.615 GENERAL ACCOUNTING BRANCH SC-616 ADMINISTRATIVE AND CUSTOMER PAYMENTS BRANCH
Collection Transmittals (Form 1370-8 only) - Enclosed 53 Travel Advance Requests (SF-1038) - Enclosed [3
Debit Vouchers (SF-5515) Travel Vouchers (SF-1012) - Enclosed E]
Fund Transfers Between Agencies (SF-1081 Collection Refunds) Travel Authorizations (DI-1020) - Enclosed 0
OPAC Reimbursement Vouchers (SF-1129 Imprest) - Enclosed EJ

~ Fuel & Oil Issue Record (Form 1520-28) Final Salary Clearance (Form 1340-2). Enclosed E
Motor Vehicle Petroleum Issue Record -

Reimbursable (GSA Form 1374-A) All Payment Invoices:
Emergency Firefighter Payrolls Document Face Sheets for Obligations & Payments (1310-5)
Stores Control Register (Form 1520-6) Purchase Orders (Pink & Blue) (OF.347)
Receiving Report for Stores (DI-102) Purchase Orders (SF-44)
Report of Survey for Stores (Did 03) Advertising Orders (SF-1143)
Transfer of Property for Stores (DI-104) District Contract Obligations
Inventory of Property for Stores (DI-106) District Certificates for Contract Payments (1510-10)
Reimbursable Work Project Authorization (Form 1681-3) Receiving Reports (OF-347)
Final Salary Clearance (Form 1340-2) - Enclosed [J T.R. Buff copies (SF-1169) Including
Balanced Standard Voucher (Temporary Form 1310-21) Documents Face Sheet (1310-5)
Project Number Assignment Form (Temporary Form 1310-12) GSA FEDSTRIP Obligation Copies (SF-3146)

GSA Self Service Obligations (GSA-831)
Tort Claims (SF-1145)
Seed Test Results
Equipment Order Use Summary & Invoice (1510-18)
Fund Transfers Between Agencies (SF-1081 - Payments)



*** U.S. DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR *** BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT *** ORCA *** GEOGRAPHIC CROSS REFERENCE *** 07/21/97 ***
--

GEOGRAPHIC STATE: ARIZONA MERIDIAN: 14 TOWNSHIP: 5-ON RANGE: 8-OW
----

SEC SUBDIVISION MTR X-REFERENCE NUMBER/TYPE/DISPOSITION/ACRES PROPRIETOR/INTEREST/RELATIONSHIP
-------

1 NWSW, S 2 SW, SWSE 14 1-ON 4-OW CASE: AZA 010987 BR AZ PROJECT OFF 100.00000% HOLDER
12 N 2NE 14 2-ON 4-OW TYPE: 285003 ROW-POWER TRANS,FLP

14 3-ON 4-OW DISP: AUTHORIZED 10/28/81
14 3-ON 5-OW ACRS: 01409.100
14 4-ON 6-OW
14 5-ON 6-OW
14 5-ON 7-OW
14 6-ON 8-OW
14 6-ON 9-OW
14 7-ON 11-OW
14 7-ON 12-OW
14 7-ON 13-OW
14 8-ON 13-OW
14 8-ON 14-OW
14 8-ON 15-OW
14 8-ON 16-OW
14 9-ON 16-OW
14 9-ON 17-OW
14 10-ON 17-OW
14 10-ON 18-OW
14 11-ON 18-OW

17 SW CASE: AZA 013275 RESOURCES INVST CORP 100.00000% LESSEE
*09 ALL TYPE: 311111 0&6 LSE NONCOMP PUB
*10 ALL DISP: CLOSED 01/02/92
*17 N 2,SE ACRS: 02560.000
*22 ALL

20 ALL CASE: AZA 013277 RESOURCES INVST CORP 100.00000% LESSEE
28 ALL TYPE: 311111 0&G LSE NONCOMP PUB
29 ALL DISP: CLOSED 01/02/92

*21 ALL ACRS: 02560.000

23 52 CASE: AZA 013278 RESOURCES INVST CORP 100.00000% LESSEE
24 SW TYPE: 311111 0&6 LSE NONCOMP PUB
25 ALL DISP: CLOSED 01/02/92
26 ALL ACRS: 02560.000

*23 N2
*24 N 2,SE

27 SE CASE: AZA 013279 RESOURCES INVST CORP 100.00000% LESSEE
33 ALL TYPE: 311111 0&G LSE NONCOMP PUB
34 E2 DISP: CLOSED 01/02/92
35 ALL ACRS: 02560.000

*27 N 2,SW
*34 W2

* REJECTED/SEGREGATED/ASSIGNED-OUT



CASE TYPE: ALL DISPO: ALL 14 5-ON 8-OW

*** U.S. DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR *** BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT *** ORCA *** GEOGRAPHIC CROSS REFERENCE *** 07/21/97 ***

GEOGRAPHIC STATE: ARIZONA MERIDIAN: 14 TOWNSHIP: 5-ON RANGE: 8-OW

SEC SUBDIVISION MTR X-REFERENCE NUMBER/TYPE/DISPOSITION/ACRES PROPRIETOR/INTEREST/RELATIONSHIP
------------

1 S2N2,52 CASE: AZA 013327 RESOURCES INVST CORP 100.00000% LESSEE
1 LOT 1-4 TYPE: 311111 0&G LSE NONCOMP PUB
3 S2N2,52 DISP: CLOSED 11/01/84
3 LOT 1-4 ACRS: 02526.160
4 S 2N 2, S 2
4 LOT 1-4
5 S 2 N 2, S 2
5 LOT 1-4

6 SENW, S 2NE, E 2 SW, S~ CASE: AZA 013329 RESOURCES INVST CORP 100.00000% LESSEE
6 LOT 1-1 TYPE: 311111 0&G LSE NONCOMP PUB
7 E 2W 2, E 2 DISP: CLOSED 11/01/84
7 LOT 1-4

18 E 2W 2, E 2
1*- , LOT 1-4 ~- 

ACRS: 02579.600

/f-§-E 2W 2, E 2

22 NESE CASE: AZA 013331 RESOURCES INVST CORP 100.00000% LESSEE
30 E2 TYPE: 311111 0&G LSE NONCOMP PUB
31 E2,E2W 2 DISP: CLOSED 01/07/92
31 LOT 1-4 ACRS: 02537.760

*15 ALL
*22 N 2, SW, W 2 SE
*30 E 2W 2
*30 LOT 1-4

13 NWNESW CASE: AZA 022285 J DEVINS RES GROUP 100.00000% HOLDER
TYPE: 287001 ROW-WATER FACILITY
DISP: CLOSED 03/20/90
ACRS: 00000.060

001 NWSW,SESW 14 4-ON 6-OW CASE: AZA 024092 MC DOT 100.00000% HOLDER
003 S2NE 14 5-ON 6-OW TYPE: 281001 ROW-ROADS
003 LOT 2,3 14 5-ON 7-OW DISP: AUTHORIZED 04/08/96
012 E 2,NENW 14 6-ON 8-OW ACRS: 00267.000

14 6-ON 9-OW

17 S 2 NW, E2 SW, SW SE 14 4-ON 8-OW CASE: AZA 024093 MC DOT 100.00000% HOLDER
18 N2 SW, SESW, NESE, S 2 SE 14 5-ON 9-OW TYPE: 281001 ROW-ROADS
20 N2NE,SENE,E2SE DISP: AUTHORIZED 04/08/96
21 S 2 SW ACRS: 00133.000
27 W2SW
28 N2NE,SENE,NESE
33 E2 SE
34 W 2NW

* REJECTED/SE~~EGATED/ASSIGNED-OUT



CASE TYPE: ALL DISPO: ALL 14 5-ON 8-OW

*** U.S. DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR *** BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT *** ORCA *** GEOGRAPHIC CROSS REFERENCE *** 07/21/97 ***

GEOGRAPHIC STATE: ARIZONA MERIDIAN: 14 TOWNSHIP: 5-ON RANGE: 8-OW

SEC SUBDIVISION MTR X-REFERENCE NUMBER/TYPE/DISPOSITION/ACRES PROPRIETOR/INTEREST/RELATIONSHIP

~ ~A DISP: CLOSED 01/04/91

CASE: AZA 024639 CANEX RESOURCES LTD 0.00000% OPERATOR
TYPE: 380913 SURFACE MGT-NOTICE CANEX RESOURCES LTD 100.00000% CLAIMANT

ACRS: 00001.000

12 SW CASE: AZA 024645 CROPPER JACK 0.00000% OPERATOR
13 NW TYPE: 380913 SURFACE MGT-NOTICE CROPPER JACK 100.00000% CLAIMANT

DISP: CLOSED 09/08/92
ACRS: 00001.000

19 /PORTION OF ~*~ CASE: AZA 024936 BLANCHARD JOSEPH C 100.00000% OPERATOR
TYPE: 380913 SURFACE MGT-NOTICE
DISP: AUTHORIZED 11/20/90
ACRS: 00000.500

31 PART OF SESW 14 3-ON 7-OW CASE: AZA 025481 BLM PHOENIX FO 100.00000% ADMIN MGT ENT
31 PART OF S 2 SE 14 3-ON 8-OW TYPE: 231106 WDL-BLM WILDERNESS
33 PART OF S252 14 4-ON 7-OW DISP: AUTHORIZED 11/28/90

14 4-ON 8-OW ACRS: 31200.000
14 4-ON 9-OW
14 5-ON 9-OW

13 PART 14 5-ON 7-OW CASE: AZA 025786 HOGSTROM RAY 0.00000% OPERATOR
24 PART TYPE: 380913 SURFACE MGT-NOTICE HOGSTROM RAY 100.00000% CLAIMANT

DISP: CLOSED 12/01/93
ACRS: 00001.000

1 PORTION OF SENW CASE: AZA 026510 MAXEY JOHN 50.00000% PERMITTEE
TYPE: 361113 NEGOTIATED SALES-AL MAXEY DAVID 50.00000% PERMITTEE
DISP: CLOSED 12/31/94
ACRS: 00002.000

12 PART CASE: AZA 026713 CROPPER JACK 0.00000% OPERATOR
13 PART TYPE: 380913 SURFACE MGT-NOTICE CROPPER JACK 100.00000% CLAIMANT

DISP: CLOSED 09/14/88
ACRS: 00001.000

13 PART 14 5-ON 7-OW CASE: AZA 026723 HOGSTROM RAY 0.00000% OPERATOR
24 PART TYPE: 380913 SURFACE MGT-NOTICE HOGSTROM RAY 100.00000% CLAIMANT

DISP: CLOSED 12/01/93
ACRS: 00001.000

25 E2 14 4-ON 7-OW CASE: AZA 026756 CROPPER JACK 0.00000% OPERATOR
14 5-ON 7-OW TYPE: 380913 SURFACE MGT-NOTICE CROPPER JACK 100.00000% CLAIMANT

DISP: CLOSED 05/21/92
ACRS: 00001.000



CASE TYPE: ALL DISPO: ALL 14 5-ON 8-OW

*** U.S. DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR *** BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT *** ORCA *** GEOGRAPHIC CROSS REFERENCE *** 07/21/97 ***
--

GEOGRAPHIC STATE: ARIZONA MERIDIAN: 14 TOWNSHIP: 5-ON RANGE: 8-OW
-

SEC SUBDIVISION MTR X-REFERENCE NUMBER/TYPE/DISPOSITION/ACRES PROPRIETOR/INTEREST/RELATIONSHIP

12 PART CASE: AZA 027684 CROPPER JACK 100.00000% CLAIMANT
13 PART TYPE: 380913 SURFACE MGT-NOTICE

DISP: CLOSED 09/15/88
ACRS: 00001.000

17 52NW,NESW,W2SE 14 4-ON 8-OW CASE: AZAR 0032247 AT&T NCS REAL ESTATE 0.00000% BILLEE
20 N2NE,SENE TYPE: 286005 ROW-COMM SITE, 1911 AT&T NCS REAL ESTATE 100.00000% HOLDER
21 SWNW, W 2 SW, SESW, SWSE DISP: AUTHORIZED 01/07/66
27 W2SW ACRS: 00032.380
28 N 2NE,SENE,NESE
33 E2 SE
34 W 2NW,NWSW

6 SWNE,NWSE,E2 SE 14 4-ON 8-OW CASE: AZAR 0032269 AZ PUBLIC SERVICE CO 100.00000% HOLDER/BILLEE
6 LOT 2 14 6-ON 8-OW TYPE: 285002 ROW-POWER TRANS LIN
7 NENE 14 6-ON 9-OW DISP: AUTHORIZED 03/07/66
8 W 2NW, N 2 SW, SESW ACRS: 00012.130

17 SWNE, E 2 NW, NWSE, S2 SE
20 E2NE
2 1 SWNW, NWSW, E 2 SW, SWSE
27 SWNW,W2SW
28 N 2NE,SENE
34 W2

1 SW,SWSE 14 2-ON 3-OW CASE: AZPHX 0080582 DOE WTN AREA PWR ADM 100.00000% HOLDER
12 N2NE 14 2-ON 4-OW TYPE: 285004 ROW-POWER TRANS-IRR

14 3-ON 4-OW DISP: AUTHORIZED 12/16/59
14 3-ON 5-OW ACRS: 01158.300
14 4-ON 5-OW
14 4-ON 6-OW
14 5-ON 6-OW
14 5-ON 7-OW
14 6-ON 8-OW
14 6-ON 9-OW
14 7-ON 10-OW
14 7-ON 11-OW
14 7-ON 12-OW
14 7-ON 13-OW
14 8-ON 13-OW
14 8-ON 14-OW
14 8-ON 15-OW
14 8-ON 16-OW
14 9-ON 16-OW
14 9-ON 17-OW
14 10-ON 17-OW
14 10-ON 18-OW
14 11-ON 18-OW

-- -



CASE TYPE: ALL DISPO: ALL 14 5-ON 8-OW

*** U.S. DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR *** BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT *** ORCA *** GEOGRAPHIC CROSS REFERENCE *** 07/21/97 ***

GEOGRAPHIC STATE: ARIZONA MERIDIAN: 14 TOWNSHIP: 5-ON RANGE: 8-OW

SEC SUBDIVISION MTR X-REFERENCE NUMBER/TYPE/DISPOSITION/ACRES PROPRIETOR/INTEREST/RELATIONSHIP

1 W2 SW,SESW.SWSE 14 1-ON 4-OW CASE: AZPHX 0082297 BR AZ PROJECT OFF 100.00000% HOLDER
12 N 2NE 14 2-ON 4-OW TYPE: 285007 ROW-PWR LINE FED FA

14 3-ON 4-OW DISP: AUTHORIZED 04/14/89
14 3-ON 5-OW ACRS: 00001.000
14 4-ON 5-OW
14 4-ON 6-OW
14 5-ON 6-OW
14 5-ON 7-OW
14 6-ON 8-OW
14 6-ON 9-OW
14 7-ON 10-OW
14 7-ON 11-OW
14 7-ON 12-OW
14 7-ON 13-OW
14 8-ON 13-OW
14 8-ON 14-OW
14 8-ON 15-OW
14 8-ON 16-OW
14 9-ON 16-OW
14 9-ON 17-OW
14 10-ON 17-OW
14 10-ON 18-OW
14 11-ON 18-OW
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